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PLIERS

Combination Pliers

55#
High-Carbon Steel

●  High-frequency quenched cutting edges with a hardness up to 54
  -62HRC and strong cutting capability 
●  Two color handle with ergonomic design and eco-friendly material for
   easy grip and less fatigue

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

EDL2006 6"
Copper Wire: 2.0 
Iron Wire: 2.4 
Steel Wire: 1.6

1/10/100

EDL2007 7"
Copper Wire: 3.0 
Iron Wire: 2.4 
Steel Wire: 1.6

1/10/100

EDL2008 8"
Copper Wire: 3.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/10/80

   

Long Nose Pliers

55#
High-Carbon Steel

●  High-frequency quenched cutting edges with a hardness up to 54-
   62HRC and strong cutting capability 
●  Two color handle with ergonomic design and eco-friendly material for 
   easy grip and less fatigue

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

EDL2106 6"
Copper Wire: 2.0 
Iron Wire: 2.4 
Steel Wire: 1.6

1/10/100

EDL2108 8"
Copper Wire: 3.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/10/100

    

Diagonal Cutting Pliers

55#
High-Carbon Steel

●  High-frequency quenched cutting edges with a hardness up to 54
  -62HRC and strong cutting capability 
●  Two color handle with ergonomic design and eco-friendly material for 
   easy grip and less fatigue

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

EDL2206 6"
Copper Wire: 2.0 
Iron Wire: 2.4 
Steel Wire: 1.6

1/10/100

EDL2207 7"
Copper Wire: 3.0 
Iron Wire: 2.4 
Steel Wire: 1.6

1/10/100

Combination Pliers

●  Industrial alloyed cutting edges with a hardness over 55HRC and strong
   cutting capability 
●  Two color handle with ergonomic design and eco-friendly material for
   easy grip and less fatigue 
●  Special cutting edge with polished surface after black finish for better
   anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL2006Z 6"
Copper Wire: 3.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/6/60

DL2007Z 7"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/6/60

DL2008Z 8"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

ProfessionalProfessional

   

Long Nose Pliers

●  Industrial alloyed cutting edges with a hardness over 55HRC and strong
   cutting capability 
●  Two color handle with ergonomic design and eco-friendly material for
   easy grip and less fatigue 
●  Special cutting edge with polished surface after black finish for better
   anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL2106Z 6"
Copper Wire: 3.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.6

1/6/60

DL2108Z 8"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/6/60

ProfessionalProfessional

    

Diagonal Cutting Pliers

●  Industrial alloyed cutting edges with a hardness over 55HRC and strong
   cutting capability 
●  Two color handle with ergonomic design and eco-friendly material for  
   easy grip and less fatigue 
●  Special cutting edge with polished surface after black finish for better
   anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL2206Z 6"
Copper Wire: 3.0 
Iron Wire: 2.4 
Steel Wire: 1.6

1/6/60

DL2207Z 7"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.4 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/6/60

ProfessionalProfessional

Combination Pliers

Two color coated

TPE
Labor Saving

20-30%

●  Cutting edge with special heat treatment  
●  Eccentric structure design of pivot makes cutting more labor-saving

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL0004 6"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.4 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

DL0005 8"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.4 
Steel Wire: 2.3

1/6/60

Labor-savingLabor-saving

Long Nose Pliers

Two color coated

TPE
Labor Saving

20-30%

●  Cutting edge with special heat treatment  
●  Eccentric structure design of pivot makes cutting more labor-saving

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL0103 6"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/6/60

DL0104 8"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

Labor-savingLabor-saving

Diagonal Cutting Pliers

Two color coated

TPE
Labor Saving

20-30%

●  Cutting edge with special heat treatment  
●  Eccentric structure design of pivot makes cutting more labor-saving

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL0204 6"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

Labor-savingLabor-saving
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Combination Pliers

Two color coated

TPE
Labor Saving

30-35%

●  Cutting edge with special heat treatment  
●  Eccentric structure design of pivot makes cutting more labor-saving

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL100106 6"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.0 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

DL100107 7"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.4 
Steel Wire: 2.3

1/6/60

DL100108 8"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.4 
Steel Wire: 2.3

1/6/60

Labor-savingLabor-saving

   

Long Nose Pliers

Two color coated

TPE
Labor Saving

30-35%

●  Cutting edge with special heat treatment  
●  Eccentric structure design of pivot makes cutting more labor-saving

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL101106 6"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.0 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

DL101108 8"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.4 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

Labor-savingLabor-saving

   

Diagonal Cutting Pliers

Two color coated

TPE
Labor Saving

30-35%

●  Cutting edge with special heat treatment  
●  Eccentric structure design of pivot makes cutting more labor-saving

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL102106 6"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.0 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

DL102107 7"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.4 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

Labor-savingLabor-saving

 Multifunctional Combination Pliers

����������
���������

●  Support wire stripping with core diameters from 1.0-2.6mm 
●  Support wire crimping with 4-5mm

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL100008 8.5"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 2.3

1/6/60

     

 Multifunctional Long Nose Pliers

●  Support wire stripping with core diameters from 1. 0-2.6mm 
●  Support wire crimping with 4-5mm

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL101008 9"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 2.8 
Steel Wire: 1.8

1/6/60

     

 Multifunctional Diagonal Cutting Pliers

●  Support wire stripping with core diameters from 1.0-2.6mm 
●  Support wire crimping with 4-5mm

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty

DL102008 8"
Copper Wire: 4.0 
Iron Wire: 3.4 
Steel Wire: 2.0

1/6/60

Pliers Sets

55#
High-Carbon Steel

����

●  High-frequency quenched cutting edges with strong cutting capability 
●  Two color coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2008-3
8"  Combination Pliers 
6" Long Nose Pliers 
6" Diagonal Pliers

1/6/24

Combination Pliers

●  Forged high-quality Carbon steel for high strength and long durability 
●  Dual color plastic coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL103045 4.5" 1/10/240

MiniMini

Long Nose Pliers

●  Shrapnel design: press to rebound 
●  Mini size: small and portable 
●  Quenching blade for shape cutting

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL20026 5" 1/10/240

MiniMini
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Diagonal Pliers

●  Shrapnel design: press to rebound 
●  Mini size: small and portable 
●  Quenching blade for shape cutting

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL20025 5" 1/10/240

MiniMini

   

Flat Nose Pliers

●  Forged high-quality Carbon steel for high strength and long durability 
●  Dual color plastic coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL103105 5" 1/10/240

MiniMini

    

Needle Nose Pliers

●  Forged high-quality Carbon steel for high strength and long durability 
●  Dual color plastic coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL103006 6" 1/10/240

MiniMini

Bent Long Nose Pliers

●  Forged high-quality Carbon steel for high strength and long durability 
●  Dual color plastic coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL103005 5" 1/10/240

MiniMini

   

End Cutting Pliers

●  Forged high-quality Carbon steel for high strength and long durability 
●  Dual color plastic coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL103004 4" 1/10/240

MiniMini

    

Leather Hole Punch

����������

●  The head adopts Cr-V steel and overall heat treatment 
●  Rotating punching head with 6 adjustable round holes for quick
   punching

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL1919 9" 1/10/50

Carpenter's  Pincers

●  Maximum opening: 24mm 
●  High temperature quenching for tight clamping  without loosening

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL20308 8" 1/6/60

Internal Straight Circlip Pliers

●  Polished surface with black finish for better and elegant apprearance 
●  Dipped plastic handle for comfortable and durable grip

Item # Spec. Circlip Range(mm) Pack Qty

EDL0341 7" 19-60 1/6/60

External Straight Circlip Pliers

●  Polished surface with black finish for better and elegant apprearance 
●  Dipped plastic handle for comfortable and durable grip

Item # Spec. Circlip Range(mm) Pack Qty

EDL0342 7" 19-60 1/6/60
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Internal Bent Circlip Pliers

 
●  Polished surface with black finish for better and elegant apprearance 
●  Dipped plastic handle for comfortable and durable grip

Item # Spec. Circlip Range(mm) Pack Qty

EDL0343 7" 19-60 1/6/60

   

External Bent Circlip Pliers

 
●  Polished surface with black finish for better and elegant apprearance 
●  Dipped plastic handle for comfortable and durable grip

Item # Spec. Circlip Range(mm) Pack Qty

EDL0344 7" 19-60 1/6/60

    

Four-in-one

●  Forged with high quality carbon steel 
●  Replaceable heads of pliers for convenient operation

Item # Spec. Circlip Range(mm) Pack Qty

EDL104506 6" 10-25 1/6/60

Circlip Pliers Set

●  Polished head for antislip, safe and firm grip 
●  Dual color dipped plastic handle for comfortable holding

Item # Spec. Circlip Range(mm) Pack Qty

EDL104407 4×7" 19-60 1/4/16

   

Round Jaw Locking Pliers

Clamping Shape

����� �����

●  The jaws are forged with high quality carbon steel to offer good
   toughness and prevent deformation   
●  Easy adjustment of opening size with a fine adjustment screw 
●  Round jaws with cutting function

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2001-7 7“ 40 1/10/60

EDL2001 10“ 50 1/10/60

    

Long Nose Locking Pliers

����� �����

●  Adjustable Screw: variable opening 
●  Teeth jaws for firm clamping 
●  Quick release handle

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening(mm) Pack Qty

EDL20015B 9" 70 1/10/60

C-Clamp Locking Pliers

Clamping Shape

�����

●  Adjustable Screw: variable opening 
●  Teeth jaws for firm clamping 
●  Quick release handle

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening(mm) Pack Qty

EDL20011 11" 95 1/10/40

Metal Sheet Locking Pliers

Clamping Shape

�����

●  The jaws are forged with high quality carbon steel to offer good
   toughness and prevent deformation
●  The handle are formed with alloyed steel to prevent deformation 
●  Easy adjustment of opening size with a fine adjustment screw

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening(mm) Pack Qty

DL20016 10“ 52 1/2/24

Welding Locking Pliers

Clamping Shape

�����

●  The jaws are forged with high quality carbon steel to offer good
   toughness and prevent deformation
●  The handle are formed with alloyed steel to prevent deformation 
●  Easy adjustment of opening size with a fine adjustment screw

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening(mm) Pack Qty

DL20017 10“ 62 1/2/24
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Chain Clamp Locking Pliers

Clamping Shape

●  The jaws are forged with high quality carbon steel to offer good
   toughness and prevent deformation  
●  The handle are formed with alloyed steel to prevent deformation 
●  Easy adjustment of opening size with a fine adjustment screw

Item # Spec. Chain Length(mm) Pack Qty

DL20018 18“ 450 1/5/30

   

Pipe Pliers

●  Precision worm knurled nuts, smooth to use, easy to adjust, flexible
   and durable 
●  Overall heat treatment, high hardness, high torque, strong toughness 
●  Ergonomical handle  with environment-friendly materials for
   comfortable and anti-slip grip

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2508 8" 27 1/-/72

EDL2510 10" 33 1/-/48

EDL2512 12" 42 1/-/36

EDL2514 14" 48 1/-/24

EDL2518 18" 60 1/-/12

EDL2524 24" 73 1/-/6

EDL2536 36" 102 1/-/4

EDL2548 48" 141 1/-/2

    

Slip Joint Pliers

●  Applicable Pipe Diameter(mm):4-25 
●  Double-position adjustment for flexible clamping 
●  Support cutting and clamping functions 
●  Coarse teeth clamping: stable and antislip

Item # Spec. Applicable Pipe Diameter(mm) Pack Qty

EDL25506 6" 4-25 1/10/100

EDL25508 8" 5-30 1/10/80

EDL25510 10" 8-40 1/6/60

Water Pump Pliers

●  Seven-position adjustment: flexible clamping 
●  Coarse teeth clamping: stable and non-slip

Item # Spec. Applicable Pipe Diameter(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2610 10" 8-55 1/10/60

EDL2612 12" 12-65 1/6/36

EDL2616 16" 15-105 1/6/12

    

G-Clamp

●  Advanced structure design for effective anti-bending and anti-twisting
   performance 
●  T-shaped rotating handle provides greater torque and fastening force

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-G202 2" 1/12/120

DL-G203 3" 1/8/80

DL-G204 4" 1/5/50

DL-G205 5" 1/6/36

DL-G206 6" 1/5/30

DL-G208 8" 1/5/20

   

Bench Vice

●  Precision casting to ensure high tensile strength 
●  Enhanced base design, and the jaws with heat treatment that are
   made of high quality carbon steel to ensure high accuracy

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening(mm) Clamping Force Pack Qty

DL2904Z 4" 110 20KN 1/-/1

DL2905Z 5" 130 25KN 1/-/1

DL2906Z 6" 160 30KN 1/-/1

DL2908Z 8" 200 40KN 1/-/1

DL2910Z 10" 220 45KN 1/-/1

DL2912Z 12" 310 50KN 1/-/1
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●  Laser-etched scale dictation for easier reading 
●  The screw nut opens freely, and the operation is convenient and labor-saving 
●  Chrome plated surface for an elegant appearance and rust prevention 
●  Integrally quenched and forged high quality steel

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening Pack Qty

EDL006A 6" 22mm 1/5/100

EDL008A 8" 28mm 1/5/100

EDL010A 10" 30mm 1/5/50

EDL012A 12" 36mm 1/5/40

EDL015A 15" 46mm 1/2/20

EDL018A 18" 55mm 1/2/10

EDL024A 24" 62mm 1/-/6

Adjustable Spanner

    

●  Laser-etched scale for easier opening size riding 
●  knurl mechanism for flexible open adjust and labor-saving operation 
●  Chrome plated surface appearance and corrosion resistance 
●  TPR coated handle for a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Max. Jaw Opening Pack Qty

EDL30108 8" 28mm 1/6/60

EDL30110 10" 33mm 1/6/48

Adjustable Wrench

   
●  Matt chrome-plated surface for beautiful look and rust resistance 
●  Oxford polyester cloth bag packaging can be amortized for use and
   rolled up for storage

Item # Pack Qty

EDL130012A 1/4/8

6mm,8mm,10mm,11mm,12mm,13mm,14mm,15mm,17mm,19mm,22mm,24mm

EDL130014A 1/4/8

6mm,7mm,8mm,9mm,10mm,11mm,12mm,13mm,14mm,15mm,17mm,19mm,
22mm,24mm

EDL130014B 1/4/8

10mm,11mm,12mm,13mm,14mm,16mm,17mm,18mm,19mm,21mm,24mm,27mm,
30mm,32mm

12PCS Combination Spanner  Set

●  Matt chrome-plated surface for beautiful look and rust resistance 
●  Oxford polyester cloth bag packaging can be amortized for use and
   rolled up for storage

Item # Pack Qty

EDL150012A 1/4/8

6x7mm,8x9mm,10x11mm,12x13mm,14x15mm,16x17mm,18x19mm,20x22mm,
21X23mm,24X27mm,25X28mm,30X32mm

12PCS Double Offset Ring Spanner Set

●  Matt chrome-plated surface for beautiful look and rust resistance 
●  Oxford polyester cloth bag packaging can be amortized for use and
   rolled up for storage

Item # Pack Qty

EDL160012A 1/4/8

6x7mm,8x9mm,10x11mm,12x13mm,14x15mm,16x17mm,18x19mm,20x22mm,
21X23mm,24X27mm,25X28mm,30X32mm

12PCS Double Open End Spanner Set

●  Matt chrome-plated surface for beautiful look and rust resistance 
●  Plastic pack for easy carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL130008A 1/5/20

6mm,8mm,10mm,12mm,14mm,15mm,17mm,19mm

8PCS Combination Spanner  Set
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●  Matt chrome-plated surface for beautiful look and rust resistance 
●  Plastic pack for easy carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL150008A 1/5/20

6x7mm,8x9mm,10x11mm,12x13mm,14x15mm,16x17mm,18x19mm,20x22mm

8PCS Double Offset Ring Spanner Set

    

●  Matt chrome-plated surface for beautiful look and rust resistance 
●  Plastic pack for easy carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL160008A 1/5/20

6x7mm,8x9mm,10x11mm,12x13mm,14x15mm,16x17mm,18x19mm,20x22mm

8PCS Double Open End Spanner Set

   

●  Phosphated treatment surface 
●  Metallurgical manufacture of ratchet commutator, two-way adjustment,
   easy to use 
●  Pointed tail for multiple purposes operation

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL4195 14x17mm 1/2/40

DL4185 16x18mm 1/2/40

DL4186 17x19mm 1/2/40

DL4188 19x22mm 1/2/40

DL4189 22x24mm 1/2/32

DL4194 24x27mm 1/2/32

DL4190 27x30mm 1/2/20

DL4191 30x32mm 1/2/20

DL4192 32x36mm 1/2/12

DL4196 34x36mm 1/2/12

DL4193 36x41mm 1/2/12

DL4197 41x46mm 1/2/12

Sharp Tail Ratchet Wrench

●  Ratchet material made of 50BV30, strong and durable 
●  72-tooth ratchet design, can be twisted by rotating 5° 
●  Chrome-plated and polished surface for beautiful outlook and rust resistance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL4107 8,10,12,13,14,17,19mm 1/2/12

7PCS Rathcet Wrench Set

Flex-head

    

●  Ratchet material made of 50BV30, strong and durable 
●  72-tooth ratchet design, can be twisted by rotating 5° 
●  Chrome-plated and polished surface for beautiful outlook and rust resistance 
●  The ratchet head can rotate by 180°

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL4207 8,10,12,13,14,17,19mm 1/2/12

7PCS Rathcet Wrench Set

   

●  Material: 50BV30 
●  Matte surface Chrome Plating 
●  72 Tooth Ratchet Copper Plating

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL34308 8mm 1/12/240

DL34310 10mm 1/12/240

DL34312 12mm 1/12/240

DL34313 13mm 1/12/240

DL34314 14mm 1/12/120

DL34315 15mm 1/12/120

DL34316 16mm 1/12/120

DL34317 17mm 1/12/60

DL34318 18mm 1/12/60

DL34319 19mm 1/12/60

DL34321 21mm 1/5/50

DL34322 22mm 1/5/50

DL34324 24mm 1/5/40

DL34327 27mm 1/5/30

DL34330 30mm 1/4/24

DL34332 32mm 1/4/24

Combination Ratchet Spanner
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●  Tight tooth pattern design with strong fastenting, not easy to slip 
●  Two-color TPR handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL932-21 22-32mm 1/12/48

DL932-22 9-22mm 1/24/96

DL932-2 9-32mm 1/15/30

Multifunctional Wrenchs

    

●  Double-sided bite teeth for strong fasteningg and no easy to slip 
●  Large opening range makes diversified usage 
●  The tail design can be used as a simple crowbar 
●  Rubber handle for  comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL1421 13-60mm 1/6/24

Multifunctional Wrench Sets

   

●  Double-sided bite teeth for strong fasteningg and no easy to slip 
●  Large opening range makes diversified usage 
●  The tail design can be used as a simple crowbar 
●  Rubber handle for  comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL932-2A 9-32mm 1/15/30

Multifunctional Wrench Sets

●  Chrome surface for rust proof 
●  Knurling handle to avoid slip 
●  Cr-V head for high hardness and long durability

Item # Spec. Torque Range Pack Qty

EDL300 1/2" 0-300N.M 1/-/20

Torque Wrench

    

●  Handle forged with 40# chrome steel 
●  Ratchet and driving heads are forged with 42 Cr-Mo steel 
●  45T ratchet head with reversing paddles and quick removal

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

EDL2323 6.3mm 45 1/6/36

EDL2421 10mm 45 1/6/36

EDL2521 12.5mm 45 1/6/24

Rachet Wrenches

1/2" 3/8" 1/4"

   

●  Handle forged with chrome steel 
●  Ratchet and driving heads are forged with 42 Cr-Mo steel 
●  72T ratchet head with reversing paddles and quick removal 
●  Bent and ergonomic handle to effectively protect finger joints

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

EDL2324 6.3mm 72 1/6/36

EDL2422 10mm 72 1/6/36

EDL2522 12.5mm 72 1/6/24

Rachet Wrench with Bent Handle

1/2" 3/8" 1/4"

●  Made of 40Cr-V alloy steel, integral heat treatment and sandblasting surface  
●  Magnetic steel in the inner hole

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL4810 10mm 1/5/60/600

Impact Sockets And Accessories

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining, 
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric Input power, auto repair industries 
●  sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL0012T 1/6/42

12pcs sockets set : 1x4" extension rod     1x45T ratchet
10pcs 6.3mm series sockets (5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm)

1/4"  12PCS Scoket Set

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining, 
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric Input power, auto repair industries 
●  sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL2012T 1/6/12

12pcs sockets set :     1x4" extension rod     1x45T ratchet
10pcs 6.3mm series sockets (10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 21, 24mm)

1/2"  12PCS Socket Set

1/4" 1/2"
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●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric Input power, auto repair industries 
●  Sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL2010T 1/1/12

10pcs sockets set :

9pcs 12.5mm series socket (10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24mm)

1x 250mm joint rod

1/4"  10PCS Socket Set

   

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric Input power, auto repair industries 
●  Sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL2024T 1/1/4

24pcs sockets set :

17pcs 12.5mm series socket

(10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm)

2x 125mm extension rod

1x 250mm extension rod

1x 12.5mm augmentation rod 380mm

1x12.5mm sliding joint rod 250mm 

1x universal jointer

1x 45T ratchet wrench

1/2"  24PCS Socket Set

    

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric Input power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1046 1/1/12

1/4'' 46pcs sockets set:       1pcs 1/4'' unversial joint

1pcs 1/4" sliding bar             1pcs 6.3mm Rotating joint

1pcs 6.3mm rotating rod      1pcs 1/4" ratchet wrench

1pcs 1/4" joint rod                4pcs hex key (1.27, 1.5, 2 , 2.5mm)

2pcs 1/4'' extension bar(2",4")        

13pcs 1/4'' socket (4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm)

21pcs 1/4'' bit socket      Pozi: PZ1,PZ2,PZ3     Philips: PH1,PH2,PH3 

  Hex: H3,H4,H5,H6,H7,H8        Torx: T10,T15,T20,T25,T30,T40

Material:CR-V(50BV30), heat treated

46PCS 6.3MM Sockets Set

1/4"

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL1021T 1/-/4

3/8" 21pcs sockets set:

12pcs 3/8" Cr-V metric sockets: 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm

4pcs Cr-V metric deep sockets(12,13,17,19mm)

1pcs 3/8'' Cr-V spark plug socket: 150mm

1pcs 3/8'' ratchet handle

21PCS  10MM Socket Set

3/8"

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment,  widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL1058T 1/-/2

3/8" 58pcs sockets set:
18pcs 3/8'' Cr-V sockets:6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,24mm
9pcs 3/8'' Cr-V metric deep sockets (8,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19mm)
5pcs 3/8'' Phillips: PH1X2,PH2X2,PH3     3pcs 3/8'' Slot:  5.5,6.5, 8mm
7pcs 3/8'' Hex: 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8,10mm        1pcs  1/2" Cr-V 3-way adaptor
9pcs 3/8'' Torx: T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40,T45,T50,T55
2pcs 3/8'' spark plug socket: 16,21mm   1pcs 3/8'' Cr-V universal joint
2pcs 3/8'' Cr-V extension bar: 75,250mm     1pcs 3/8'' ratchet handle

58PCS  10MM Socket Set

3/8"

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL2020T 1/-/4

1/2" 20pcs sockets set:

12pcs 1/2" Cr-V metric sockets: 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,22,24mm

4pcs  Cr-V metric deep sockets(13,17,19,16mm)

1pcs Cr-V  1/2" universal joint   1pcs Cr-V 1/2" extension bar: 250mm

1pcs Cr-V 3/8" 3-way adaptor    1pcs 1/2''  ratchet handle

20PCS 12.5MM Socket Set

1/2"

1/4" 1/2"
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●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment,  widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL2026T 1/-/4

1/2" 26pcs sockets set:

20pcs 1/2" Cr-V metric sockets: 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,

26,27,30,32mm

1pcs Cr-V spark plug socket: 21mm

1pcs Cr-V  1/2" universal joint

2pcs Cr-V 1/2" extension bar: 125mm, 250mm

1pcs Cr-V 1/2"  T handle

1pcs 1/2''  ratchet handle

26PCS 12.5MM Socket Set

1/2"

   

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment,  widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric Input power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1032 1/-/5

1/2'' 32 pcs sockets set:

1pcs 1/2'' 3-way sliding joint

1pcs 1/2'' universal joint

2pcs 1/2'' extension bar(5",10")

1pcs 1/2''ratchet wrench

2pcs 1/2'' spark plug socket(16,21mm)

6pcs 1/2'' duodecagon socket(10,12,14,15,17,19mm)

19pcs 1/2'' socket 

(8,9,10,1112,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,24,27,30,32mm)

32PCS 12.5MM Socket Set

1/2"

    

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL2058T 1/-/2

1/2" 58pcs sockets set：

17pcs 1/2'' sockets:10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

8pcs 1/2'' metric deep sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm

25pcs socket bits, Cr-V material

Phillips: PH1X2,PH2X2,PH3X2,PH4X2       Slot: 8, 10, 12mm    

Hex: H4,H5,H6, H8, H10,H12,H14mm          Torx: T20, T25, T30, T40,T50,T55

2pcs 1/2'' spark-plug: 16,21mm               1pcs 1/2'' Cr-V universal joint

1pcs 1/2'' Cr-V jointer8mm        2pcs 1/2'' Cr-V extension bar: 125,250mm      

1pcs 3/8'' Cr-V 3-way adaptor: 25mm

58PCS 12.5MM Socket Set

1/2"

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL3086T 1/-/2

3/8''+1/2'' 86Pcs sockets set:

14pcs 3/8'' metric sockets (3.5,4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm)

14pcs 1/2'' metric sockets (10,13,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,24,27,30,32mm)

8pcs 3/8'' metric deep sockets (6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm)

4pcs 1/2'' deep metric sockets (14,16,17,19mm)

15pcs 8mm series 30mm long bit: Slotted (8,10,12mm),

   Philips(PH3×2,PH4×2 ),Torx (T40,T45,T50,T55),Hex(H8,H10,H12,H14mm)

17pcs 3/8'' socket bit: Torx(T8,T10,T15,T20,T25,T30),Hex(H3,H4,H5,H6mm),

   Philips(PH1,PH2),Pozi(PZ1,PZ2),Slot(4,5.5,6.5mm)

2pcs 1/2'' spark-plug socket (16,21mm)   

2pcs universal joint(6.3mm,12.5mm)    1pcs 6.3mm series screw handle

1pcs 3/8'' 3-way adaptor(10mm square holex12.5mm square bit)

1pcs 12.5mm series jointer(8mm)     1pcs 1/4'' T Sliding bar

2pcs 1/4'' extension bar (2",4")       2pcs  1/2'' extension bar(5",10")

2pcs quick release ratchet wrench (6.3mm,12.5mm)

86PCS 6.3MM+12.5MM Socket Set

1/4" 1/2"

   
●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL3150T 1/-/1

11pcs 3/8''metric sockets (9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm)
8pcs 3/8'' Torx sockets (E8,E10,E11,E12,E14,E16,E18,E20)
4pcs 1/2'' imperial dodecagon sockets (15/16",1",1-1/16",1-1/4")
6pcs 1/2'' metric deep sockets (10,12,13,14,17,19mm)
7pcs 1/2'' metric dodecagon sockets (20,21,22,24,27,30,32mm)
4pcs 1/2'' metric impact sockets(17,19,21,23mm) 
22pcs 3/8'' Scokets: Torx(T20,T30,T40),50mm Long Torx (T45,T50,T55,
T60),Hex(H3,H4,H5,H6,H8,H10),Philips(PH1×2,PH2×2,PH3×2),SL(4,5.5,6.5)
7pcs 1/4'' 25mm long Torx bits (T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40)
2pcs 3/8'' spark plug socket(16,21mm)
3pcs universal joint (6.3mm,10mm,12.5mm)      1pcs 1/4'' jointer
1pcs 1/4''extension bar 100mm     2pcs 3/8'' extension bar (3",6")
2pcs 1/2'' extension bar (5",10")     1pcs 1/4'' spinner handle
12pcs polished combination wrench (8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm),
3pcs polished double ring offset ratchet wrench (8x10,12x13,17x19mm)
10pcs Long Hex Key(1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6,8, 10mm)
3pcs ratchet wrench (6.3mm,10mm,12.5mm)

150PCS 6.3MM+10MM+12.5MM Socket Set

1/4" 1/2"

    

●  50BV30 material, chrome-plated treatment, widely used in mining,
   metallurgy, shipbuilding, electric power, auto repair industries 
●  High-quality plastic box, sturdy and durable, easy to carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL1026B 11/-/1

3/4'' 26pcs sockets set:

3/4'' duodecagon socket

(21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 34, 36, 38, 41, 50mm

1'' duodecagon socket:55,60,65mm

3/4 '':extension bar, ratchet head, bent handle ,sliding bar, 

        extension rod,large slider

26PCS 19MM Socket Set

3/4"
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Screwdrivers

Riveters

Staple Guns

Hex Keys

Precision Screwdriver

Screwdriver Set

FASTENING 
TOOLS
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●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip 
●  SUP11 shank,  high hardness, good toughness, durability and longer life 
●  Strong magnetic bits 
●  Anti-rotation bumps on the front of handle to prevent the tool from rolling 
●  Matte-finished shank to avoid reflection of strong light

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL6330751 3x75mm 1/12/480

EDL6331001 3x100mm 1/12/480

EDL6331501 3x150mm 1/12/480

EDL6350751 5x75mm 1/12/240

EDL6351001 5x100mm 1/12/240

EDL6351251 5x125mm 1/12/240

EDL6351501 5x150mm 1/12/240

EDL6360381 6x38mm 1/12/240

EDL6361001 6x100mm 1/12/120

EDL6361251 6x125mm 1/12/120

EDL6361501 6x150mm 1/12/120

EDL6362001 6x200mm 1/12/120

EDL6382001 8x200mm 1/12/120

EDL6382501 8x250mm 1/12/120

EDL6383001 8x300mm 1/12/120

Slotted Screwdriver

SUP11

    

●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip 
●  SUP11 shank,  high hardness, good toughness, durability and longer life 
●  Strong magnetic bits 
●  Anti-rotation bumps on the front of handle to prevent the tool from rolling 
●  Matte-finished shank to avoid reflection of strong light

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL633075 PH0x75mm 1/12/480

EDL633100 PH0x100mm 1/12/480

EDL633150 PH0x150mm 1/12/480

EDL635075 PH1x75mm 1/12/240

EDL635100 PH1x100mm 1/12/240

EDL635125 PH1x125mm 1/12/240

EDL635150 PH1x150mm 1/12/240

EDL636038 PH2x38mm 1/12/240

EDL636100 PH2x100mm 1/12/120

EDL636125 PH2x125mm 1/12/120

EDL636150 PH2x150mm 1/12/120

EDL636200 PH2x200mm 1/12/120

EDL638200 PH3x200mm 1/12/120

EDL638250 PH3x250mm 1/12/120

EDL638300 PH3x300mm 1/12/120

Phillips Screwdriver

SUP11

   

●  Strong magnetic bits 
●  Cr-v shank,  high hardness, good toughness 
●  Engraved shank with material,model, and spec details for easy management

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL6230751 SL3x75mm 1/12/480

EDL6231001 SL3x100mm 1/12/480

EDL6231501 SL3x150mm 1/12/480

EDL6250751 SL5x75mm 1/12/240

EDL6251001 SL5x100mm 1/12/240

EDL6251251 SL5x125mm 1/12/240

EDL6251501 SL5x150mm 1/12/240

EDL6252001 SL5x200mm 1/12/240

EDL6260381 SL6x38mm 1/12/240

EDL6261001 SL6x100mm 1/12/120

EDL6261251 SL6x125mm 1/12/120

EDL6261501 SL6x150mm 1/12/120

EDL6262001 SL6x200mm 1/12/120

EDL6262501 SL6x250mm 1/12/120

EDL6263001 SL6x300mm 1/12/120

EDL6282001 SL8x200mm 1/12/120

EDL6282501 SL8x250mm 1/12/120

EDL6283001 SL8x300mm 1/12/120

Plastic Handle Slotted Screwdriver

Screwdriver Series

Precautions:

1. Before use, please wipe off the oil on the screwdriver and the port to avoid slipping and accidents during work.

2. Please select the screwdriver specification that matches the notch on the bolt or screw. If the mouth end is too thin and easy 

to break, if it is too thick, it cannot be completely embedded in the groove, which is easy to damage the knife edge or the bolt 

notch.

3. Screwdrivers cannot be used as pry bars or chisels.

4. This product cannot be used as a substitute for impact screwdrivers.

5. The blade of the screwdriver is damaged, deformed, the handle is cracked and damaged, please stop using it.
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●  Strong magnetic bits 
●  Cr-v shank,  high hardness, good toughness 
●  Engraved shank with material,model, and spec details for easy management

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL623075 PH0x75mm 1/12/480

EDL623100 PH0x100mm 1/12/480

EDL623150 PH0x150mm 1/12/480

EDL625075 PH1x75mm 1/12/240

EDL625100 PH1x100mm 1/12/240

EDL625125 PH1x125mm 1/12/240

EDL625150 PH1x150mm 1/12/240

EDL625200 PH1x200mm 1/12/240

EDL626038 PH2x38mm 1/12/240

EDL626100 PH2x100mm 1/12/120

EDL626125 PH2x125mm 1/12/120

EDL626150 PH2x150mm 1/12/120

EDL626200 PH2x200mm 1/12/120

EDL626250 PH2x250mm 1/12/120

EDL626300 PH2x300mm 1/12/120

EDL628200 PH3x200mm 1/12/120

EDL628250 PH3x250mm 1/12/120

EDL628300 PH3x300mm 1/12/120

Plastic Handle Phillips Screwdriver

    

●  Parallel bits, suitable for deep hole operations 
●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip 
●  SUP11 shank,  high hardness, good toughness, durability and longer life 
●  Strong magnetic bits 
●  Anti-slip handle with rough surface

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2640751 4.0x75mm 1/12/360

DL2641001 4.0x100mm 1/12/360

DL2641501 4.0x150mm 1/12/360

DL2650751 5.0x75mm 1/12/240

DL2651001 5.0x100mm 1/12/240

DL2651501 5.0x150mm 1/12/240

DL2661001 6.0x100mm 1/12/120

DL2661501 6.0x150mm 1/12/120

DL2662001 6.0x200mm 1/12/120

DL2681501 8.0x150mm 1/12/120

Parallel Slotted Screwdriver

SUP11

   

●  Two-color bi-material handle made of Engineering material PP and 
   high-grade TPR for comfortable and soft grip 
●  S2 shank, 58HRC hardness , good toughness, durability and longer life 
●  Anti-rotation bumps on the front of handle to prevent the tool from rolling 
●  Black finish end for scratch and corrosion resistance, strong magnetic bits 
●  Matte-finished shank to avoid reflection of strong light

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL3440 3x75mm 1/12/480

DL3441 3x100mm 1/12/480

DL3442 3x150mm 1/12/480

DL3443 5x75mm 1/12/240

DL3444 5x100mm 1/12/240

DL3445 5x150mm 1/12/240

DL3446 6x38mm 1/12/240

DL3447 6x100mm 1/12/120

DL3448 6x125mm 1/12/120

DL3449 6x150mm 1/12/120

DL3450 6x200mm 1/12/120

DL3451 8x200mm 1/12/120

DL3452 8x250mm 1/12/120

S2 Slotted Screwdriver

S-2
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●  Two-color bi-material handle made of Engineering material PP and 
   high-grade TPR for comfortable and soft grip 
●  S2 shank, 58HRC hardness , good toughness, durability and longer life 
●  Anti-rotation bumps on the front of handle to prevent the tool from rolling 
●   Black finish end for scratch and corrosion resistance, strong magnetic bits 
●  Matte-finished shank to avoid reflection of strong light

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL3453 PH0x75mm 1/12/480

DL3454 PH0x100mm 1/12/480

DL3455 PH0x150mm 1/12/480

DL3456 PH1x75mm 1/12/240

DL3457 PH1x100mm 1/12/240

DL3458 PH1x150mm 1/12/240

DL3459 PH2x38mm 1/12/240

DL3460 PH2x100mm 1/12/120

DL3461 PH2x125mm 1/12/120

DL3462 PH2x150mm 1/12/120

DL3463 PH2x200mm 1/12/120

DL3464 PH3x200mm 1/12/120

DL3465 PH3x250mm 1/12/120

S2 Phillips Screwdriver

S-2

    

●  Hexagonal shank with pass thru design, suitable for knocking use 
●  Quenched Cr-V shank for high hardness, good toughness, long durablity 
●  Engraved shank with material,model, and spec details for clear identity 
●  Matte treated shank does not reflect the strong light

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL6270041 6*100mm 1/12/120

EDL6270061 6*150mm 1/12/120

EDL6270081 8*200mm 1/12/120

EDL6270101 8*250mm 1/12/120

EDL6270121 9.5*300mm 1/12/72

Slotted Screwdriver with Pass-thru Shank

   

●  Hexagonal shank with pass thru design, suitable for knocking use 
●  Quenched Cr-V shank for high hardness, good toughness, long durablity 
●  Engraved shank with material,model, and spec details for clear identity 
●  Matte treated shank does not reflect the strong light

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL627004 PH2x100mm 1/12/120

EDL627006 PH2x150mm 1/12/120

EDL627008 PH3x200mm 1/12/120

EDL627010 PH3x250mm 1/12/120

EDL627012 PH4x300mm 1/12/72

Philipps Screwdriver with Pass-thru Shank

●  Three-way adjustable high-torque ratchet to improve work efficiency 
●    Interchangeable bit with adjustable length 
●  PP&TPR bi-material handle for comfortable grip and long durability 
●  Quenched Cr-V shank for high hardness, good toughness, long durablity 
●  Anti-droping design, one press and pull for easy use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL626010 6/PH2x85mm 1/24/240

EDL626011 6/PH2x180mm 1/12/144

2-in-1 Ratchet Screwdriver

    

●  Engineering plastic handle for firm, grease-resistant and scratch
  -resistant performance 
●  Quenched Cr-V shank for high hardness, good toughness and long durability 
●  6" PH2 Interchangable bits for versitile uses

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL626002 6/PH2x75 1/12/240

2-in-1 Screwdriver

   
●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip, delicate surface
   treatment for good resistant of slip, scratch and grease 
●  Quenched Cr-V shank for high hardness, good toughness and long durability 
●  Interchangable bits for versitile uses, integrally magnetized for stong
   and long magnets 
●  Anti-drop design

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL636002 6/PH2x38mm 1/12/240

DL625100S 5/PH1x100mm 1/12/120

DL625150S 5/PH1x150mm 1/12/120

DL626075S 6/PH2x75mm 1/12/120

EDL626001 6/PH2x100mm 1/12/120

DL626125S 6/PH2x125mm 1/12/120

EDL626150S 6/PH2x150mm 1/12/120

2-in-1 Screwdriver
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●  Three-way adjustable high-torque ratchet, effectively improving work
   efficiency and saving effort 
●  PP and TPR bi-material torpedo-shaped handle for comfortable grip 
   and good resistance of slip and grease 
●  Interchangeable bits with adjustable shank to meet versatile uses 
●  T-shaped handle for high torque applications 
●  Quenched Cr-V shank for high hardness, good toughness and long durability

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL626012 6/PH2x160 1/6/120

T-Type 2-in-1 Ratchet Screwdriver

    

●  PP and TPR bi-material handle for comfortable grip and good resistance
   of slip and oi 
●  Cr-V steel bits for long durabIlity 
●  Three-way adjustable high-torque ratchet, effectively improving work
   efficiency and saving effort 
●  Self-containing design at the tail end for easy carry

Item # Pack Qty

DL260016 1/-/48

Spec.: 1 pcs 6/15" 2-in-1 bits:PH3-8.0mm   1 pcs double end socket: 1/4"-6/15" 
           6 pcs 1/4" 2-in-1 bits:PH2-6mm,PH1-5mm    T15-T20,H2.0-H3.0,T25-T30,H4.0-H5.0

16-in-1 Ratchet Screwdriver

Cr-V

   

●  20 different specifications batch head can be used in multiple environments 
●  Rubber and plastic dual material hand perch, three feel comfortable,
   surface fine leather treatment, anti-slip, anti-scratch, good oil
   resistance performance 
●  The front end of the grip is designed to prevent the tool from rolling in
 the workplace
●  Spin tool head with magnetic, with magnetic operation, convenient and quick

Item # Pack Qty

DL260021 1/12/96

Spec.: 1×Multi-use Screw Handle       4×Hexagon: 3.0,4.0,5.0,6.0
          4×Slotted: 3,4,5,6                    4×Phillips: PH0,PH1, PH2, PH3 
          5×Torx: T10,T15, T20,T25,T30     3×Pozidriv: PZ0,PZ1,PZ2

21pcs Multifuncation Screw Sets

●  Material: CR-V 
●  With 6 different sizes of double-ended bars and a total of 12 bits, a set 
   of tools that can be easily matched to your daily needs

Item # Pack Qty

DL260007 1/12/72

Spec.: 1×Multi-use Screw Handle  PH0-3,PH1-5,PH2-6,T15-T20,T25-T30,H4-H5

7pcs Multifuncation Screwdriver Sets

    
●  8-in-1 function, - set of tools to cope with the daily needs 
●  Rubber and plastic dual material handle, comfortable to the touch, 
   the  surface of the fine leather treatment, non-slip, scratch-resistant, 
   good oil resistance 
●  The screwdriver head is chrome vanadium steel, with magnetic 
●  Beautiful transparent plastic box packaging, convenient storage

Item # Pack Qty

EDL636009 1/-/30

Spec.: 1×Interchangeable Plastic Handle    3× Phillips:  PH0, PH1, PH2 
3×Slotted:  3mm, 5mm, 6mm          1×Special:  Point Shape Y shape

DL636009B 1/-/48

Spec.: 1×Interchangeable Plastic Handle    4×Phillips, PH00, PH0, PH1, PH2 
          4×Slotted:2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm

9pcs Interchangeable Screwdriver Sets

DL636009BEDL636009    

●  6-in-1 is suitable for a variety of environments 
●  Cr-v material, stable performance 
●  TPR coated rubber handle, comfortable and non-slip

Item # Pack Qty

DL260106 1/12/240

Spec.: 1×Interchangeable Rubber Handle       1×Socket: 1/4"-3/8"
          2×Scredriver bits: PH2-6mm,PH1-5mm

6-in-1 Screwdriver

●  6-in-1 is suitable for a variety of environments 
●  Cr-v material, stable performance 
●  TPR coated rubber handle, comfortable and non-slip

Item # Pack Qty

DL260307 1/12/144

Spec.: 3×Phillips: PH0,PH1,PH2   3×Slotted: 4mm,5mm,6mm   1×1/4 Screw Handle

7pcs Ratchet Screwdriver Sets

    

●  6-in-1 is suitable for a variety of environments 
●  Cr-v material, stable performance 
●  TPR coated rubber handle, comfortable and non-slip

Item # Pack Qty

DL260313 1/12/48

Spec.: 4×Phillips: PH0,PH1,PH2,PH3   4×Slotted: 3mm,4mm,5mm,6mm 
          4×Torx:T10,T15,T20,T25            1×1/4 Screw Handle

13pcs Collapsible Ratchet Screwdriver Sets

   

●  Rotatable cap 
●  Nickel-plated handle for rust resistance and durabIlity 
●  Black-finished shank for corrosion-resistance 
●  Suitable for the repair and maintenance of toys, watches, glasses, 
instruments, household appliances and various precision equipment

Item # Pack Qty

EDL3206 1/12/96

Spec.: 2×Phillips: PH1,PH0  4× Slotted:1.4mm,2.0mm,2.4mm,3.0mm

6pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets
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●  Rotatable cap 
●  Nickel-plated handle for rust resistance and durabIlity 
●  Black-finished shank for corrosion-resistance 
●  Suitable for the repair and maintenance of toys, watches, glasses, 
   instruments, household appliances and various precision equipment

Item # Pack Qty

DL3206A 1/10/100

Spec.: 2×Phillips:PH1,PH0       4×Slotted:1.4mm,2.0mm,2.4mm,3.0mm

6pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

    

●  Cr-V shank with black finish and harden surface 
●  Rotating rainbow tail for eas take and use 
●  Suitable for repaire of electronic products, small home appliances, clocks,etc

Item # Pack Qty

DL240006 1/10/100

Spec.: 2×Phillips:PH0,PH00    4×Slotted:1.4mm,2.0mm,2.4mm,3.0mm

6pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

   

●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip, delicate surface
   treatment for good resistant of slip, scratch and grease 
●  Quenched Cr-V bits for high hardness,good toughness and long durability 
●  Strong magnetic bits

Item # Pack Qty

DL260002B 1/12/96

Spec.: 1×Slotted 6.0x100mm      1×Phillips PH2x100mm

2pcs Screwdriver Sets

●  Forged with alloyed steel for durabIlity and strong function 
●  Turn the locked screw by tapping the top of handle, and then loosen 
   the screw 
●  13pcs interchangeable bits to meet different applications

Item # Pack Qty

DL8901 1/-/20

Spec.: 1×Interchangable handle      4×Phillips bits:PH1,PH2x2,PH3,PH4 
          4×Slotted bits: 5mm,6mm,8mm,9mm   4×Hex bits: 4mm,5mm,6mm,8mm

13pcs Impact Screwdriver Sets

    

●  Cr-V bits with chrome-plated surface for wear-resistant and rust-proof 
●  Aluminum alloy shank with rotating design and bearing included 
●  Multiple bits in one box for versatile uses

Item # Pack Qty

DL240025A 1/24/96

Spec.: 5×Phillips bits: PH000,PH00,PH0,PH1,PH2    2×Star bits: 0.8,1.2
4×Slotted bits: 1.5mm,2mm,3.mm,4mm           4×Torx bits: T2,T3,T4,T5 
4×Middle Hole Torx bits:T6H,T8H,T10H,T15H      2×Hexagon: H1.5,H2.0 
2×Special bits: U-shape(U2.6), Y-shape   1× Triangle bits: 2.3   1×Screwdriver Shank

DL240025B 1/24/96

Spec.: 5×Phillips bits: PH000,PH00,PH0,PH1,PH2 2×Star bits: 0.8,1.2 
4×Slotted bits: 1.5mm,2mm,3.mm,4mm   4×Torx bits: T2,T3,T4,T5 
4×Middle hole torx bits:T6H,T8H,T10H,T15H    2×Hexagon: H1.5,H2.0 
2×Special bits: U-shape(U2.6), Y-shape   1×Triangle bits: 2.3    1×Screwdriver Shank

25pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V

   

●  Two-color bi-material handle made of Engineering material PP and 
   high-grade TPR for comfortable and soft grip 
●  Packed with TPR box for easy storage 
●  Cr-V alloyed steel bits with heat treatment and chrome-plated surface
   for rust proof

Item # Pack Qty

DL1021D 1/12/72

Spec.: 1×Bi-material handle       4×Slotted bits: 1.5mm,2mm,3mm,4mm 
5×Phillips bits: PH000,H00,PH0,PH1,PH2       6×Torx bits:T4,T5,T6,T8,T10,T15 
2×Hexagon bits:H1.5,H2  3×Special bits:Y-shape(2.5), U-shape(2.6),Star(0.8)

21pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V
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●  Two-color bi-material handle made of Engineering material PP and 
   high-grade TPR for comfortable and soft grip 
●  Packed with TPR box for easy storage 
●  Cr-V alloyed steel bits with heat treatment and chrome-plated surface
   for rust proof 
●  Completed configuration with a magnet charger for complex applications

Item # Pack Qty

DL1085D 1/6/36

Spec.: 14×Slotted bits,0.8mm,1mm*2：1.5mm*2,2mm*2,2.5mm*2：
3mm*2,3.5mm*2,4mm  
9×Phillips bits：PH000*2,PH00*2,PH0*2,PH1*2,PH2, 
12×Torx bits :T1,T2,T3,T4,T5,T6,T7,T8,T9,T10 ,T15,T20 
7×Medium Hole Torx bits:T6,T7,T8,T9,T10 ,T15,T20 
9×Hex bits:H0.7,H0.9,H1.3,H1.5,H2,H2.5,H3.0,H3.5,H4.0 
5×Y-shape bits:0.8,1.5,2,3,4        2×U-shape bits:2.6 ,3.0 
3×Triangle bits:2.3,2.6,3            3×Star bits:0.8,1.2,1.5  
3×Socket: M2.5,M3.0,M3.5,M4.0,M4.5,M5,M5.5 
2×Cylinder: 0.8,1                        3×Square: S0,S1,S2 
4×Pozidriv:pz00,pz0,pz1,pz2       1×Magnetizer 
1×Rubber handle, 1×Telescopic rod, 1×Tweezers, 1×Soft rod

85pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V

    

●  45mm length bits suitable for deep hole operation 
●  Quenched Cr-V bits with high hardness 
●  Nickle-plated surface for rush resistance 
●  Packed with TPR-coated plastic box that can be held by one hand,
   for neat and easy storage

Item # Pack Qty

DL240011L 1/12/72

Spec.: 1×Aluminum Alloy Handle     
2×Slotted bits:1.5mm,3mm           1×Star bit:0.8 
2×Phillips bits:PH00,PH1               5×Torx bits: T4,T5,T6,T8,T10     

11pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V

   

●  45mm length bits suitable for deep hole operation 
●  Quenched Cr-V bits with high hardness 
●  Nickle-plated surface for rush resistance 
●  Packed with TPR-coated plastic box that can be held by one hand, 
   for neat and easy storage

Item # Pack Qty

DL240025L 1/6/48

Spec.: 1×Aluminum Alloy Handle       4×Slotted bits:1.5mm,2mm,3mm,4mm 
5×Phillips bits:PH000,PH00,PH0,PH1,PH2    6×Torx bits: T3,T4,T5,T6,T8,T10 ,T15 
3×Hex:H1.5,H2,H3  1×Y-shape:2.5 1×U-shape:2.6  1×Triangle:2.3  2× Star:0.8,1.2

25pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

加长批头

Cr-V

●  Quenched Cr-V steel bits and 50BV30 sockets for high strengt 
●  PP and TPR bi-material handle for comfortable grip and good
   resistance of slip and oi 
●  T-shaped wrench, providing two holding positions 
●  Three-way adjustable high-torque ratchet, effectively improving 
   work efficiency and saving effort 
●  29-in-1 tools set to meet daily needs

Item # Pack Qty

DL1129 1/6/36

Spec.: 6 pcs bits(S6.3×25mm): 2 pcs pozidriv:PZ1,PZ2 
3 pcs slotted:4,5,6mm                   4 pcs Torx :T10,T15,T20,T25 
3 pcs U type:4,6,8mm                     1 pcs 25mm connector, 
1 pcs ratchet screwdriver handle    1 pcs 50mm socket connector      
4 pcs Phillips:PH0,PH1,PH2,PH3        1 pcs T-wrench
9 pcs 6.3mm socket：4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12,13mm

29pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V

    

●  Quenched Cr-V steel bits and 50BV30 sockets for high strengt 
●  PP and TPR bi-material handle for comfortable grip and good resistance
   of slip and oi 
●  Three-way adjustable high-torque ratchet, effectively improving work 
   efficiency and saving effort 
●  30-in-1 tools set to meet daily needs

Item # Pack Qty

DL1130 1/6/48

Spec.: 8pcs Screwdriver bitS4×28mm) :      3×Phillips:PH00,PH0,PH1, 
3×Slotted:2,3,4mm    2×Torx:T10,T15 
13pcs Screwdriver bitsS6.3×25mm): 3×Slotted:4,5,6mm 
2×Pozidriv:PZ0,PZ1     3×Phillips:PH0,PH1,PH2        2×Star:T20,T25 
3×Hex:H4,H5,H6     6pcs 6.3mm socket：5,6,7,8,9,10mm 
1pcs Ratchet Screwdriver Handle         2pcs Connector

30pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V

   

●  Suitable for a variety of manual, electric and air screwdrivers
   (equipped with 6.3mm joint), used to loosen or tighten fasteners of 
   corresponding specifications 
●  Cr-V steel bits 
●  Complete configuration for easy storage

Item # Pack Qty

DL250045 1/12/48

Spec.: 10pcs Slotted：3mm*2,4mm*2,5mm*2,6mm*2,7mm*2 
6pcs TorxT10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30    
8pcs Phillips：PH0*2,PH1*2,PH2*2,PH03*2  
6pcs Medium Hole Torx：T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30 
6pcs Hex：H3,H4*2,H5*2,H6        4pcs Square:S0,S1,S2,S3
1pcs quick-changable head         4pcs Pozidriv：PZ0,PZ1,PZ2,PZ3

6.3mm Series 45pcs Screwdriver Bit Sets

Cr-V
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●  Complete configuration including some long bits, suitable for complex applications 
●  Quenched S2 steel bit with high hardness 
●  Quick-detachable extension bar  
●  Color mark on bits for easy identification and taking

Item # Pack Qty

DL250039 1/-/36

16pcs 25mm Screwdriver bits:  
4×Phillips bits: PH1,PH2*2,PH3    
8×Medium Hole Torx
T10,T15,T20*2,T25,T27,T30,T40     
4×Hex bits:H3,H4,H5,H6 
4×Pozidiv:PZ1,PZ2,PZ3     
2×Y-shape:2mm,3mm 
1×Triangle:2.3mm  1×U-shape:2.6mm   
4×Slottedbits:3mm,4mm,5mm,6mm

6pcs 50mm Screwdriver bits: 
1×Slotted bits:5mm 
2×Phillips bits:PH1,PH2 
3×Medium Hole Torx:T15,T20,T25 
1×Pozidiv:PZ2 
1×Quick-detachable Extension 
1×25mm Extension Rod 
3×Sockets: 6mm,8mm,10mm

6.3mm Series 39pcs Screwdriver Bit Sets

S-2

    

●  65 in 1 function to meet the daily needs 
●  72T ratchet handle, easy to use 
●  Quenched bits with chrome plated surface for high hardness, good 
   toughness, long durability 
●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip, delicate surface
   treatment for good resistance of slip, scratch and grease

Item # Pack Qty

EDL3565 1/6/24

4.0 Series: 
4pcs Slotted: 1,1.5,2,2.5 
3pcs Phillips: 1,2,3 
5pcs Torx: T4,T5,T6,T7, T8 
3pcs Hexagon: 0.9,1.3,1.5 
1pcs Y-shape: Y2 
1pcs Triangle: 2.3 
1pcs U-shape: 2.6 
2pcs Star: 0.8,1.2 
1pcs 4mm Extension rod 
1pcs 4mm Handle

6.3 Series: 
4pcs Slotted: 4,5,6,7    
4pcs Phillips: 4,5,6,6.5
9pcs 6.3mm Sockets: 
M4,M5,M6,M7,M8,M9,M10,M11,M12
3pcs Pozidriv: PZ1,PZ2,PZ3 
1pcs 6.3mm Extension Rod 
1pcs 6.3mm Ratchet Wrench
1pcs Y-shape: Y3                 2pcs U-shape: 6.8
6pcs Hexagon: 2,2.5,3,4,5,6      1pcs Jointer 6.3 
11pcs Torx: T4,T5,T6,T7,T8,T9,T10,T15,T20,T25,T30

65pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V

   

●  33 in 1 function to meet the daily needs 
●  Extension rod included for complicated applications 
●  Quenched bits with chrome plated surface for high hardness, good
   toughness, long durability 
●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip, delicate surface
   treatment for good resistance of slip, scratch and grease

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1033D 1/25/100

Spec.: 5pcs Slotted(SL1.5,SL2,SL2.5,SL3,SL3.5)     
1pcs Tweezers 115mm             
1pcs Triangle 2.0mm 
1pcs U-shape 2.6mm 
1pcs Extension Rod H4x60mm
5pcs Phillips(1.5,2,2.5,3,3.5mm)
1pcs Anti-slip Screwdriver Handle 
6pcs Hex Key (H1.3,H1.5,H2,H2.5,H3,H4)           1pcs Star 0.8mm
10pcs Torx(T3,T4,T5,T6,T7,T8,T9,T10,T15,T20)    1pcs Y-shape2.0mm

33pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

Cr-V

●  Aluminum alloy shank with rotating design 
●  Press and pull-out design, convenient and flexible in use 
●  Aluminum alloy shell, high-precision molding process, rounded arc 
   edge for comfortable grip 
●  Sandblasted surface with anodized treatment, anti-sweat and anti-corrosion

Item # Pack Qty

EDL3525 1/24/96

Spec.: 5pcs Slotted (SL1.5,SL2.0,SL3.0,SL4.0) 
4pcs Phillips (PH000,PH00,PH1,PH2)   2pcs Star (P2,P5)   3pcs Torx (T2,T3,T4) 
5pcs Torx (T5H,T6H,T8H,T10H,T15H)   2pcs Hex Key(H1.5,H2.0)  1pcs Triangle (2.3)
1pcs U-shape(U2.6)     1pcs Y-shape (Y1)      1pcs Aluminum Alloy Handle

25pcs Precision Screwdriver Sets

S-2

    

●  Material: S2 
●  Nnickel-plated surface for rush resistance 
●  20pcs/box

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL250106 SL6.0*25mm 1/20/200/4000

DL250202 PH2*25mm 1/20/200/4000

6.3mm Series 25mm Long Bit Sets

S-2

   

●  Material: S2 
●  Nnickel-plated surface for rush resistance 
●  10pcs/box

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL251103 SL3.0*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251104 SL4.0*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251105 SL5.0*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251201 PH1*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251202 PH2*50mm 1/10/100/1200

DL251203 PH3*50mm 1/10/100/1200

6.3mm Series 50mm Bit Sets

S-2
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●  Material: S2 
●  Nnickel-plated surface for rush resistance 
●  10pcs/box

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL251303 H3*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251304 H4*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251305 H5*50mm 1/10/100/1200

DL251306 H6*50mm 1/10/100/1200

6.3mm Series 50mm Bit Sets

S-2

    ●  Material: S2 
●  Nnickel-plated surface for rush resistance 
●  10pcs/box

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL251408 T8*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251410 T10*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251415 T15*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251420 T20*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251425 T25*50mm 1/10/100/2000

DL251430 T30*50mm 1/10/100/1200

DL251440 T40*50mm 1/10/100/1200

6.3mm Series 50mm Bit Sets

S-2

   

●  S2 steel bits with up to 58-60HRC harness for long durabIlity 
●  Sand blasted surface for rust resistance and improving friction 
●  Engraved shank with material,model, and spec details for easy
   management

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL6901 PH2x50mm 1/10/120/1200

DL6902 PH2x65mm 1/10/120/1200

DL6903 PH2x100mm 1/10/120/1200

DL6907 PH2x150mm 1/10/120/720

6.3mm Series Screw Bit Sets

S-2

Single-arm Riveter

●  20Cr alloy steel for better riveting performance 
●  Replaceable nose for convenient operation 
●  Coated handle for comfortable grip, labor-saving and convenient

Item # Spec. Noozle Pack Qty

EDL236910 10.5"(265mm) Nose piece specifications: 
2.4-3.2-4.0-4.8mm 1/10/40

    

Single-arm Riveter Set

●  20Cr alloy steel for better riveting performance 
●  Replaceable nose for convenient operation 
●  Coated handle for comfortable grip, labor-saving and convenient

Item # Spec. Noozle Pack Qty

EDL236910T 10.5"(265mm)

1. Nose piece specifications: 
2.4-3.2-4.0-4.8mm 
2. Four type of rivets 
included, 15pcs each

1/-/24

   

Single-arm Riveter

●  Cr-Mo alloy steel for better riveting performance 
●  Aluminum alloy shell for light weight and long lasting 
●  Replaceable nose for convenient operation 
●  Coated handle for comfortable grip, labor-saving and convenient

Item # Spec. Noozle Pack Qty

EDL236911 10.5"(265mm) Nose piece specifications: 
2.4-3.2-4.0-4.8mm 1/-/24

Duoble arm Riveter

●  Cr-Mo alloy steel for better riveting performance 
●  Replaceable nose for convenient operation 
●  Coated handle for comfortable grip, labor-saving and convenient

Item # Spec. Noozle Pack Qty

EDL236913 13"(330mm) Nose piece specifications: 
 2.4-3.2-4.0-4.8-6.4mm 1/-/12

    

●  The claw adopts Cr-Mo alloy steel for better riveting performance 
●  Aluminum alloy body and ergonomic handle for comfortable grip 
●  Mulitiple adjustable guide nozzle for different workplaces

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2313 M5,M6,M8,M10,M12 1/-/6

Hand Riveter sets

   

●  3-in-1 multifunctions for a wide range of use, and easy carry 
●  Reasonable structure design, easy and labor-saving 
●  TPR rubberized handle for comfortable grip

Item # Pack Qty

DL236031 1/-/6

Spec.: Noozle:φ2,4/3.2/4.0/4.8/6.4   Nut：M3/M4/M5/M6/M8/M10 
Reaming：Arc,Square,Socket.etc

3-in-1 Hand Riveter
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●  Plastic box package 
●  Fast nailing, improve work efficiency

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL236906 2.4mm×15, 3.2mm×15, 4.0mm×15, 
4.8mm×15, 6.0mm×15 1/24/96

5-in-1 Nails

    

●  Full steel structure for long lasting 
●  Compact size for easy carry and emergent use 
●  Suitable for 4-8mm D nail

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL238001 4-8mm 1/10/40

Staple Gun

   

●  Full steel structure for long lasting 
●  Adjustable hitting force, easy to operate 
●  Widely used in box making, packaging, furniture, decoration, leather,
   rattan and shoe making industries 
●  Suitable for D/U/T nails

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL1313 3-in-1 4-8mm 1/10/40

Staple Gun

●  Carbon material 
●  2.8*11.2*1.2mm*2000pcs

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL238011 8*11.2*1.2mm, 2000pcs 1/24/96

EDL238010 10*2*1.2mm, 2000pcs 1/24/96

EDL238012 12*6.3*1.2mm, 2000pcs 1/24/96

D/T/U-Nail

    

●  High quality Cr-V steel for excellent performance 
●  Complete specifications for a wide range of applications 
●  Atomized surface, beautiful, practical, and rustproof 
●  Laser marking, clear and wear-resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2171 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3,3.5,4, 5, 6mm 1/20/240

DL2172 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1/10/120

Flat End Hex Key Set

Cr-V ����

EDL3080 EDL3011
   

●  CR-V material, superior performance, complete specifications and
   configurations and universal applications 
●  Nickel-plated surface for good appearance and rust resistance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL3080 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3,3.5,4, 5, 6mm 1/20/120

EDL3100 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1/10/60

Flat End Hex Key Set

����

●  Material: cr-v 
●  Sprayed surface: beautiful and anti-rust

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL232509 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1/6/60

Long Ball End Hex Key Set

����

    

●  Material: cr-v 
●  Sprayed surface: beautiful and anti-rust

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL232609 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1/6/48

Long Ball End Hex Key Set

����

   

●  High quality Cr-V steel for excellent performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser marking, clear and wear-resistant; chrome-plated surface,
   beautiful and rustproof

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL3590 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1/6/60

Long Flat End Hex Key Set

Cr-V ����



FASTENING TOOLS

24

●  High quality Cr-V steel for excellent performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser marking, clear and wear-resistant; chrome-plated surface,
   beautiful and rustproof

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL3089 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1/6/48

Extra Long Flat End Hex Key Set

Cr-V ����

    

●  CR-V material, superior performance, complete specifications and
   configurations and universal applications 
●  Atomization-treated and nickel-plated surface for good appearance
   and rust resistance 
●  Laser-printed marking, clear and wear-resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL3088 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1/6/60

Long Ball End Hex Key Set

����

   

●  CR-V material, superior performance, complete specifications and 
configurations and universal applications 
●  Atomization-treated and nickel-plated surface for good appearance 
and rust resistance 
●  Laser-printed marking, clear and wear-resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL3090 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm 1/6/48

Extra Long Ball End Hex Key Set

����

●  High quality Cr-V steel for excellent performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser marking, clear and wear-resistant; chrome-plated surface,  
   beautiful and rustproof

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL3091 T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40,T45
,T50 1/6/60

Long Trox Hex Key Set

Cr-V ����

    

●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser scale for clear identity and abrasion resistance 
●  Product surface black finish treatment, better anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL231209H 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm 1/6/60

Long Flat End Hex Key Set

����

   

●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser scale for clear identity and abrasion resistance 
●  Product surface black finish treatment, better anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL231309H 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm 1/6/48

Extra Long Flat End Hex Key Set

����

Hex Key Sets
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●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser scale for clear identity and abrasion resistance 
●  Product surface black finish treatment, better anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL232209H 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm 1/6/60

Long Ball End Hex Key Set

����

    

●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser scale for clear identity and abrasion resistance 
●  Product surface black finish treatment, better anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL232309H 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm 1/6/48

Extra Long Ball End Hex Key Set

����

   

●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Plastic frame for better appearance and easy carry 
●  Laser scale for clear identity and abrasion resistance 
●  Product surface black finish treatment, better anti-rust performance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL234209H T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40,T45
,T50 1/6/60

Long Torx Hex Key Set

����

●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL233108
2x75mm/2.5x75mm/3x100mm/4
x100mm/5x150mm/6x150mm/8x

200mm/10x200mm
1/6/24

T-type Flat End Hex Key Set

����

    

●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL233208
2x75mm/2.5x75mm/3x100mm/4
x100mm/5x150mm/6x150mm/8x

200mm/10x200mm
1/6/24

T-type Ball End Hex Key Set

����

   

●  Cr-V Materail for better performance 
●  Folding desing for easy carry

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL230308 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8mm 1/20/120

EDL234308 T9,T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40 1/20/120

Foldable  Hex Key Set

����

  EDL230308                   EDL234308
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Household Tool Sets

Telecom Tool Sets

Multi-purpose Tool Sets

TOOL SETS
04
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Item # Pack Qty

EDL1011J 1/-/24

Tool Set Includes:

1 x test pen

1 x slotted screwdriver 5x75mm

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1x75mm

1 x 18mm utility knife with plastic handle

1 x tape measure 2m

1 x electrical tape

1 x 5pcs hex key set (2,3,4,5,6)

11pcs Household Tool Sets

   

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1008J 1/-/20

Tool Set Includes:

1 x test penelectrical tape

1 x long nose pliers 160mm (6 ")

1 x tape measure 2m

1 x slotted screwdriver 5x75mm

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1x75mm

1 x 18mm utility knife with plastic handle

1 x 18mm utility knife (10 pieces)

8pcs Household Tool Sets

    

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1018J 1/-/12

Tool Set Includes:

1 x test pen        1 x electrical tape     1 x long nose pliers 160mm (6 ")        

1 x tape measure 2m       1 x slotted screwdriver 5x75mm   

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1x75mm

1 x 18mm utility knife with plastic handle

1 x 18mm utility knife (10 pieces)     1 x steel pipe handle claw hammer

1 x 0.25kg parts box (cement nails, self-tapping screws)

1 x 8pcs hex key set (1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6)

18pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1028J 1/-/10

Tool Set Includes:

1 x test pen

1 x electrical tape

1 x long nose pliers 160mm (6 ")

1 x tape measure 2m

1 x slotted screwdriver 5x75mm

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1x75mm

1 x 18mm utility knife with plastic handle

1 x 18mm utility knife (10 pieces)

1 x claw hammer with steel pipe handle

1 x 0.25kg parts box (cement nails, self-tapping screws)

1 x 8pcs hex key set (1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6)

1 x adjustable wrenches

1 x raw tape

1 x tweezer

1 x cable tie

1 x 6pcs precison screwdriver set (PH00, PH0, PH1, 1.0, 1.2, 1.6mm)

28pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1038J 1/-/8

Tool Set Includes:

1 x test pen   1 x electrical tape    1 x long nose pliers 160mm (6 "es)

1 x tape measure 3m      1 x slotted screwdriver 5x75mm

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1x75mm

1 x 18mm utility knife with plastic handle

1 x 18mm utility knife (10 pieces)

1 x steel pipe handle claw hammer

1 x 0.25kg parts box (cement nails, self-tapping screws) 

1 x 8pcs hex key set (1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6)

1 x Adjustable wrenches

1 x Raw tape    1 x Tweezer

1 x Cable tie

1 x 6pcs precison screwdriver set (PH00, PH0, PH1, 1.0, 1.2, 1.6mm)

1 x Scissors

1 x spirt level (100mm)

1 x 6.3mm socket handle

1 x 7pcs 6.3mm Scokets Set (4,5,6,7,8,9,10mm)

38pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

EDL1048J 1/-/8

Tool Set Includes:

1 x test pen    1 x electrical tape     1 x long nose pliers 160mm (6 ")

1 x tape measure 3m    1 x slotted screwdriver 5x75mm

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1x75mm

1 x 18mm utility knife with plastic handle

1 x 18mm utility knife (10 pieces)

1 x steel pipe handle claw hammer

1 x 0.25kg parts box (cement nails, self-tapping screws)

1 x 8pcs hex key set (1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6)

1 x adjustable wrenches

1 x raw tape      1 x tweezer          1 x cable tie        1 x scissors

1 x spirt level (100mm)

1 x 6.3mm socket handle

1 x 7pcs 6.3mm Scokets Set (4,5,6,7,8,9,10mm)

1 x water pump pliers 200mm(8 ")

1 x rotating handle 4mm

14pcs 4mm screwdriver bits 7pcs*2

48pcs Household Tool Sets
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Item # Pack Qty

DL1007R 1/-/20

Tool Set Includes:

1 x 20W hot melt gun

1 x 7*200mm glue stick (20pcs/bag)

1 x 200mm steel ruler

1 x 2m tape measure

1 x 18mm utilityknife

1 x  A4 cutting plate

1 x  scissors 

7pcs Hot Melt Glue Gun Sets

   

Item # Pack Qty

DL5971 1/-/48

Tool Set Includes:

1 x spinner handle    1 x thin-tipped tweezers     1 x curved tweezer

1 x 25mm(5") long nose pliers   1 x philips screwdriver: PH0, PH1

1 x slotted precision screwdriver : 1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm

1 x 8pcs flat end hex key set:1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6mm

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set: (slotted:1/8", 5/32", 3/16",1/4"

   phillips: PH1, PH2, PH3/Pozidriv: PZ1, PZ2, PZ3)

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set: (hex:1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4"

   torx: T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40)

38pcs Household Tool Sets

    

Item # Pack Qty

DL5961 1/-/20

Tool Set Includes:

1 x 2m tape measure

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100

1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench

1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x utility knife

1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100

1 x 160mm combination pliers (6 ")

1 x eletrical tape

8pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

DL5962 1/-/10

Tool Set Includes: 

1 x utility knife

1 x eletrical tape

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100

1 x 160mm Combination pliers (6 ")

1 x 0.25kg claw hammer

1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x scissors

1 x 2m tape measure

1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100

1 x flashlight

1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench

11pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

DL5963 1/-/8

Tool Set Includes: 

1 x slotted screwdriver 3×100    1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×10

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100    1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100

1 x digital display electric pen     1 x utility knife

1 x adjustable wrench 200mm (8 ")  1 x 8pcs ball-end hex key set

1 x combination pliers 160mm (6 ")

1 x scissors

1 x tape measure 2m

1 x electrical tape

1 x flashlight

1 x claw hammer 0.25kg

1 x 6 pcs precison screwdriver set

27pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

DL5964 1/-/6

Tool Set Incudes: 

1 x tape measure 2m      1 x digital display electric pen

1 x saw frame 160mm (6 ")    1 x utility knife       1 x teflon tape

1 x 6pcs precison screwdriver set    1 x slotted screwdriver 3×100

1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×100       1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100

1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100       1 x long nose pliers 160mm (6 ")

1 x combination pliers 160mm (6 ")      1 x 8pcs ball-end hex key set

1 x water pump pliers 200mm (8 ")

1 x adjustable wrench 200mm (8 ")

1 x claw hammer 0.25kg

1 x electrical tape

1 x 502 glue

30pcs Household Tool Sets
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Item # Pack Qty

DL5965 1/-/5

Tool Set Includes: 

1 x tape measure 3m     1 x mini spirit level      1 x claw hammer 0.25kg

1 x utility knife blade(10pcs)    1 x utility knife   1 x saw frame 160mm (6 ")

1 x digital display electric pen       1 x water pump pliers 200mm (8 ")

1 x combination pliers 160mm (6 ")    1 x long nose pliers  160mm (6 ")

1 x 8pcs ball-end hex key set       1 x adjustable wrench 200mm (8 ")

1 x Teflon tape     1 x electrical tape      1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×50

1 x Slotted precision screwdriver 3×50     1 x Slotted screwdriver 6×100

1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100

1 x screwdriver bit set 10pcs (cross: PH1, PH2, PH3, 4, 6

   Pozier: PZ1, PZ2, PZ3/Torx:T20, T25)

1 x ratchet screwdriver     1 x parts box 76 set

112pcs Household Tool Sets

   

Item # Pack Qty

DL5970 1/-/20

Tool set Includes:

1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x eletrical tape

1 x utility knife

1 x 3m tape measure

1 x 150mm (6") adjustable wrench

1 x 0.25kg claw hammer with short handle

1 x 160mm combination pliers (6 ")

1 x 2-in-1 screwdriver 6/PH2*75mm

8pcs Household Tool Sets

    

Item # Pack Qty

DL5972 1/-/12

Tool Set Includes:

1 x 3m tape measure     1 x 0.25kg claw hammer with steel handle

1 x scissors     1 x utility knife        1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x 160mm (6 ") combination pliers     1 x 150mm (6 ") adjustable wrench

1 x electrical tape     1 x 6.3mm socket handle

1 x phillips precision screwdriver: PH0, PH1

1 x slotted precision screwdriver: 2.4,3.0mm

1 x 8pcs flat end hex key set : 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6mm

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set(slotted: 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4"

   phillips: PH1, PH2, PH3/Pozidriv: PZ1, PZ2, PZ3)

31pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

DL5973 1/-/10

Tool Set Includes:

1 x 3m tape measure      1 x 160mm (6 ") combination pliers

1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers      1 x ratchet screwdriver

1 x utility knife    1 x spirit level     1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x Accessories box(76 pieces)     1 x electrical tape

1 x 160mm (6 ") saw frame      1 x 0.25kg fiberglass claw hammer

1 x 200mm(8 ") adjustable wrench

4 x precision screwdriver (1.4mm, 3mm, PH00, PH0) 

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set: (slotted: 1/8", 5/32",3/16", 1/4")

   phillips: PH1, PH2, PH3 (Pozidriv: PZ1, PZ2,PZ3)

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set: (hex: 1/8", 5/32",3/16", 1/4") 

    torx: T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40

1 x 8pcs flat end hex key set: (1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5,6mm)

116pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

DL1012 1/-/10

Tool Set Includes:

1 x utility knife   

1 x scissor

1 x eletrical tape

1 x 2m tape measure

1 x slotted screwdriver 5×75

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1×75

1 x 160mm combination pliers (6 ")

1 x flashlight

1 x 0.25kg claw hammer

1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench

1 x digital electrical tester pen

12pcs Household Tool Sets

Item # Pack Qty

DL1021 1/-/10

Tool Set Includes:

1 x 6pcs precision screwdriver set (PH00,PH0,PH1,1.0,1.2,1.6mm)

1 x 502 super glue   1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x 160mm (6 ") saw frame      1 x slotted screwdriver 5×75

1 x phillips screwdriver PH1×75    1 x slotted screwdriver 6×38

1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×38     1 x utility knife

1 x200mm (8 ") water pump pliers 

1 x200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench 

1 x0.25kg claw hammer

1 x eletrical tape

1 x 3m tape measure

1 x 160mm(6 ") combination pliers 

1 x160mm (6 ") long nose pliers

21pcs Household Tool Sets
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Item # Pack Qty

DL1042 1/-/5

Tool Set Includes:
1 x 3m tape measure                     1 x slotted screwdriver 5×75
1 x phillips screwdriver PH1×75       1 x slotted screwdriver 6×38
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×38      1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100     1 x slotted screwdriver 3×75
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×75       1 x slotted screwdriver 3×150
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×150
1 x multi meter
1 x tin wire
1 x tin pump
1 x digital electrical tester pen
1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench
1 x 0.25kg fiberglass claw hammer
1 x flashlight
1 x eletrical tape
1 x 160mm (6 ") saw frame
1 x tweezers
1 x utility knife
1 x 160mm combination pliers (6 ")
1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers
1 x 160mm (6 ") diagonal pliers
1 x 180mm (7 ") wire stripper
1 x 5pcs hex key set(2,3,4,5,6)
1 x soldering iron
1 x 6pcs precision screwdriver set (PH00,PH0,PH1,1.0,1.2,1.6mm)
1 x 6.3mm spinner handle
7 x 6.3mm hex socket(4,4.5,6,8,10,12,13mm)

42pcs Telecom Tool Sets

   

Item # Pack Qty

DL1050 1/-/5

Tool Set Includes:
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×38      1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100     1 x slotted screwdriver 3×75
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×75
1 x slotted screwdriver 3×150
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×150
1 x flashlight
1 x eletrical tape
1 x multi meter
1 x 5pcs hex key set(2 3 4 5 6)
1 x tweezers
1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers
1 x 160mm (6 ") diagonal pliers
1 x utility knife
1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench
1 x 502 super glue
1 x digital electrical tester pen
1 x tin pump
1 x tin wire
1 x 40W soldering iron
1 x 3m tape measure
1 x 180mm (7 ") wire stripper
1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set (Slotted: 1/8",5/32",3/16",1/4",
   phillips: PH1,PH2,PH3, Pozidriv: PZ1,PZ2,PZ3,)
12 x 6.3mm hex socket(4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm)
1 x 6.3mm spinner handle
1 x 6.3mm bit adaptor

50pcs Telecom Tool Sets

    

Item # Pack Qty

DL5968 1/-/5

Tool Set Includes:
1 x 3m tape measure                     1 x slotted screwdriver 5×75
1 x phillips screwdriver PH1×75       1 x slotted screwdriver 6×38
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×38      1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100     1 x slotted screwdriver 3×75
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×75      1 x slotted screwdriver 3×150
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×150     1 x 6pcs precision screwdriver set
1 x multi meter
1 x tin wire
1 x tin pump
1 x digital electrical tester pen
1 x eletrical tape
1 x tweezers
1 x 76pcs accessories box set
1 x 40W soldering iron
1 x tool brush
1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench
1 x 0.25kg claw hammer
1 x flashlight
1 x 160mm (6 ") saw frame
1 x utility knife
1 x 160mm Combination pliers (6 ")
1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers
1 x 160mm (6 ") diagonal pliers
1 x automatic wire stripper
1 x 6.3mm spinner handle
7 x 6.3mm hex socket (4,4.5,6,8,10,12,13mm)

118pcs Telecom Tool Sets

124pcs Telecom Tool Sets

DL5969
Pack Qty :1/-/5 Tool Set Includes:

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×38
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×38
1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100
1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100
1 x slotted screwdriver 3×75
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×75
1 x slotted screwdriver 3×150
1 x phillips screwdriver PH0×150
1 x flashlight
1 x eletrical tape
1 x multi meter
1 x tool brush
1 x tweezers
1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers
1x 76pcs accessories box set

1 x 160mm (6 ") diagonal pliers
1 x utility knife
1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench
1 x 502 super glue
1 x digital electrical tester pen
1 x tin pump
1 x tin wire
1 x 40W soldering iron
1 x 2m tape measure
1 x 180mm (7 ") wire stripper
1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set (slottd:1/8",5/32",3/16",1/4",  
   phillips: PH1,PH2,PH3, Pozidriv: PZ1,PZ2,PZ3,)
1 x 6.3mm spinner handle
12x 6.3mm hex socket(4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm)
1 x 6.3mm bit adapter
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Item # Pack Qty

DL1079 1/-/5

Tool Set Includes:

1 x 8pcs hex key set(1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,5.5,6)                   1 x 0.04-0.3mm feeler gauge

1 x 200mm (8 ") water pump pliers                           1 x spinner handle

1 x 0.25kg fiberglass claw hammer                          6 x 2-in-1 wrench(10,13,14,15,17,19mm)

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×38                                    1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×38

1 x slotted screwdriver 5×75                                    1 x phillips screwdriver PH1×75

1 x 3m tape measure                                               1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers

1 x eletrical tape                                                      1 x utility knife

1 x 160mm (6 ") saw frame                                       1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench

1 x digital electrical tester pen                                 1 x 180mm (7 ") Combination pliers

1 x 220mm (10 ") locking pliers                      

 1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set (Slotted:/1/8",5/32", 3/16",1/4",phillips: PH1,PH2,PH3, Pozidriv: PZ1,PZ2,PZ3)

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set (hex: H1/8",H5/32",H3/16", H1/4", torx: T10,T15,T20,T25,T30,T40)

1 x 6.3mm quick release ratchet wrench                13 x 6.3mm hex socket (4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm)

1 x 6.3mm spinner handle                                       1 x 6.3mm bit adaptor

1 x 12.5mm quick release ratchet wrench               9 x 12.5mm hex socket(10,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22mm)

1 x 12.5mm extension rod 5 "(125mm)                      1 x 12.5mm spark plug socket 16mm

79pcs Multi-purpose Tool Sets

       Item # Pack Qty

DL5967 1/-/5

Tool Set Includes:

1 x 3m tape measure                                                 1 x 8pcs ball end hex key set

1 x feeler gauge                                                         1 x 200mm (8 ") water pump pliers

1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers                                 1 x 180mm (7 ") combination pliers

1 x 220mm (10 ") locking pliers                                    1 x 0.25kg claw hammer

6 x 2-in-1 wrench (11,13,14,15,17,19mm)                          1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×38                                      1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×38

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100                                     1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100

1 x eletrical tape                                                        1 x utility knife

1 x 160mm (6 ") saw frame                                         1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x teflon tape                                                           1 x 76pcs parts box set

1 x spinner handle                                                     1 x 6.3mm quick release ratchet wrench

1 x 12.5mm quick release ratchet wrench                  1 x 6.3mm spinner handle

1 x 6.3mm bit adaptor                                                1 x 12.5mm extension rod 5 "(125mm)

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set (slotted: 1/8",5/32",3/16",1/4",  phillips: PH1,PH2,PH3, Pozidriv: PZ1,PZ2,PZ3)

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set (hex: H1/8",H5/32",H3/16",H1/4", torx: T10,T15,T20,T25,T30,T40)

12 x 6.3mm hex socket (4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm)

9 x 12.5mm hex socket (10,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22mm)          1 x12.5mm*16mm spark plug socket

155pcs Multi-purpose Tool Sets

138pcs Multi-purpose Tool Sets

Tool set Includes:
1 x 3m tape measure

1 x mini spirit level

1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100

1 x phillips screwdriver PH2×100

1 x slotted precision screwdriver 3×50

1 x phillips precision screwdriver PH0×50

1 x 6-pc precision screwdriver set

1 x utility knife

1 x adjustable saw frame300mm (12 ")

1 x digital electrical tester pen

1 x 200mm (8 ") combination pliers

1 x 160mm (6 ") long nose pliers

1 x scissors

1 x electric drill

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set 

(hex:H1/8",H5/32",H3/16",H1/4"; 

torxT10,T15,T20,T25,T30,T40)

1 x 0.25kg claw hammer

1 x 8pcs ball end hex key set

1 x 200mm (8 ") adjustable wrench

1 x 9pcs drill bit set

1 x eletrical tape

1 x 180mm (7 ") wire stripper

1 x flashlight

1 x 76pcs Parts box set

1 x 10pcs screwdriver bit set (slotted:1/8",5/32",3/16",1/4" 

phillips: PH1,PH2,PH3, Pozidriv:PZ1,PZ2,PZ3)

DL5966
Pack Qty :1/-/3
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Steel Tape Measures

Spirit Levels

Vernier Calipers

Steel Ruler/Steel Try Square/Triangle Ruler

Oil Gauging Tapes

Feeler Gauges

Outside Micrometers

Other Measuring Tools
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Steel Tape Measure

Metric

●  High quality steel blade, sprayed white matte paint for abrasion and
   scratch resistance, and Mn-steel spring enable flexible stretch of blade 
●  High-strength ABS shell to enhance crash resistance 
●  Zero point auto-correct hook, Accurate measurement starting from zero

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL9002B 2m×13mm Ⅱ 1/12/240

EDL9003B 3m×16mm Ⅱ 1/12/180

EDL9035B 3.5m×16mm Ⅱ 1/12/180

EDL9005B 5m×19mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL9025B 5m×25mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL9075B 7.5m×25mm Ⅱ 1/12/60

EDL9010B 10m×25mm Ⅱ 1/12/48

    

Steel Tape Measure

Metric
Imperial

●  Simple design, round and compact shape 
●  Ruler with environmentally friendly water-based paint, uniform and clear
   scale printing

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL280316Y 3m×16mm Ⅱ 1/12/180

EDL280519Y 5m×19mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL280525Y 5m×25mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL287525Y 7.5m×25mm Ⅱ 1/6/60

EDL281025Y 10m×25mm Ⅱ 1/6/48

   

Steel Tape Measure

Metric
Imperial

●  High quality steel blade, sprayed white matte paint for abrasion and
   scratch resistance, and Mn-steel spring enable flexible stretch of blade 
●  High-strength ABS shell to enhance crash resistance 
●  Zero point auto-correct hook, Accurate measurement starting from zero

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL9003Y 3m/10ft×16mm Ⅱ 1/12/180

EDL9005Y 5m/16ft×19mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL9075Y 7.5m/25ft×25mm Ⅱ 1/12/60

EDL9010Y 10m/33ft×25mm Ⅱ 1/12/48

Steel Tape Measure

Metric
Imperial Rubber

Plastic Case
Rubber

Plastic Case

●  High quality steel blade, sprayed white matte paint for abrasion and
   scratch resistance, and Mn-steel spring enable flexible stretch of blade 
●  High-strength ABS shell to enhance crash resistance 
●  Zero point auto-correct hook, Accurate measurement starting from zero

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL3795Y 3m/10ft×16mm Ⅱ 1/12/180

EDL9025Y 5mx25mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL3796Y 5m/16ft×19mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL3797Y 5m/16ftx25mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

EDL3798Y 7.5m/25ft×25mm Ⅱ 1/6/60

EDL3799Y 10m/33ft×25mm Ⅱ 1/6/48

    

Steel Tape Measure

Metric

●  High quality steel blade, sprayed white matte paint for abrasion and
   scratch resistance, and Mn-steel spring enable flexible stretch of blade 
●  Soft rubbercoated case fits your palm comfortable 
●  Auto locking button allows for retraction of blade by a pressing 
●  Thickened case is made of high-strength ABS plastics,increasing shock
   proof performance  
●  Zero point auto-correct  hook  ensures inside and outside
   measurements start from zero

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL3800 3m×16mm Ⅰ 1/12/144

DL3801 5m×19mm Ⅰ 1/12/72

DL3802 7.5m×25mm Ⅰ 1/6/48

   

Steel Tape Measure

Metric

●  Soft rubbercoated case fits your palm comfortable
●  Auto locking button enables flexible stretch and retraction of the blade 
●  Carbon steel blade provides high stiffness,less vulnerable to bending  
●  Extended Mn-steel spring provides more uniform retraction making the
   blade slide smoothly

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL270316G 3m×16mm Ⅰ 1/12/180

DL270519G 5m×19mm Ⅰ 1/12/120

DL270525G 5m×25mm Ⅰ 1/12/120

DL277525G 7.5m×25mm Ⅰ 1/6/60

DL271025G 10m×25mm Ⅰ 1/6/48

Steel Tape Measure
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Steel Tape Measure

Metric

Transparent

●  High-performance transparent PC case provides a pleasing look and
   shock-proof structure 
●  Locking mechanism:slide knob+botttom button,convenient for fixing
   and retracting of the tape,improving work efficiency 
●  High-performance steel blade provides Class II accuracy.High stiffness
   and steady meansurement

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL270316T 3m×16mm Ⅱ 1/12/180

DL270519T 5m×19mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

DL270525T 5m×25mm Ⅱ 1/12/120

DL277525T 7.5m×25mm Ⅱ 1/6/60

DL271025T 10m×25mm Ⅱ 1/6/48

    

Fiberglass Tape Measure

Metric

●  High-quality fiberglass tape,printed graduation for easy reading and
   friction resistance 
●  High strength ABS case

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL9810 10m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/10/60

   

Fiberglass Tape Measure

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL9820ZY 20m×14.5mm Ⅱ 1/10/40

EDL9830ZY 30m×14.5mm Ⅱ 1/10/40

EDL9850ZY 50m×14.5mm Ⅱ 1/5/20

Long Tape Ruler

Metric

Plastic framePlastic frame

●  High quality Fiberglass blade 
●  ABS frame case for high strength 
●  Ergonomic handle for comfortable holding

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL98100 100m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/10

    

Long Tape Ruler

Metric

Plastic framePlastic frame

●  High quality carbon steel blade 
●  ABS plastic case for high strength 
●  Ergonomic handle for comfortable holding

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL9030 30m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

DL9050 50m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

DL9100 100m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/10

   

Long Tape Ruler

Metric

Plastic framePlastic frame

●  PVC gluing process 
●  The tape contains multiple fibeglass filaments for tension resistance

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL98030 30m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

DL98050 50m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

Long Tape Ruler

Metric
Metal Frame

●  High quality carbon steel blade 
●  Stainless steel case 
●  Ergonomic handle for comfortable holding

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL9130 30m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/10

DL9150 50m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/10

    

Long Tape Ruler

Metric
Metal Frame

●  High quality carbon steel blade 
●  Comfortable handle design 
●  Metal pull ring, reliable and anti-rust

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL91100 100m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/10

   

Long Tape Ruler

Metric

Plastic framePlastic frame

●  PVC gluing process treatment 
●  Retract at about 3 times faster than normal tape measure
●  The tape contains multiple fibeglass filaments for tension resistance

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL98030B 30m×14.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

DL98050B 50m×14.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

DL98100B 100m×14.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/10

●  Ruler width 14.5mm, PVC gluing process
●  Built-in 28 tensile fiber filaments
●  The printing is clear and easy to read, resistant to abrasion
●  Shell ABS engineering plastic
●  TPR encapsulation
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Long Tape Ruler

Metric

Plastic framePlastic frame

●  Blade is made of carbon steel 
●  Retract at about 3 times faster than normal tape measure for quick storage 
●  Engineering plastic frame, light and durable

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL9030G 30m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

DL9050G 50m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/20

DL9100G 100m×12.5mm Ⅱ 1/-/10

●  2Cr13 stainless steel ruler body, sturdy and durable 
●  Chemical corrosion scale, accurate and wear-resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL8015Y 150mm 1/50/600

EDL8020Y 200mm 1/50/500

EDL8030Y 300mm 1/50/400

EDL8050Y 500mm 1/10/200

EDL8100Y 1000mm 1/20/60

Steel Ruler

    

●  The ruler body is made of stainless steel and the base is made of 
   die-cast aluminum, which is sturdy and durable 
●  Double-sided scale, surface finishing, precise and clear measurement

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL302300 300mm 1/6/60

EDL302350 350mm 1/6/60

EDL302500 500mm 1/6/60

Steel Angle Ruler

   

●  The ruler body is made of stainless steel and the base is made of 
   die-cast aluminum, which is sturdy and durable 
●  Double-sided scale, surface finishing, precise and clear measurement

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL303150 150mm 1/10/60

EDL303200 200mm 1/10/60

Triangle Rule

●  Thicker ruler body, durable 
●  Laser printing, clear and clear 
●  Aluminum alloy handle, hard and firm 
●  Rivet triangle reinforcement, tightly connected, not easy to fall off

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL302150 150mm 1/6/60

DL302200 200mm 1/6/60

DL302250 250mm 1/6/60

Zinc Alloy Steel Square

    
●  600g pure copper pendant 
●  High-grade steel blade with electroplated surface, for abrasion
   resistance and rust proof 
●  Ergonomic handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL9405 0-5m 1/-/10

DL9410 0-10m 1/-/10

DL9415 0-15m 1/-/10

DL9420 0-20m 1/-/10

DL9430 0-30m 1/-/10

Tankers' Dipstick

   

Torpedo Level

●  Magnetic bottom, stable measurement 
●  3-in-1 function: horizontal, vertical, 45° measurement 
●  ABS body, lightweight and easy to carry

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL290230 230mm 1mm/m 1/-/100

2-in-1 model, laser measurement (40m) and tape measurement(5m)

Powered by polymer battery for repeated use

LCD reverse display, with backlight, 2 measurement 

Benchmark m(in/ft) 3 switchable units

Multifunctional measurement:Area, Volume, Pythagorean theorem

With battery indicator, charging display, display light 

Tape Length (m) Pack QtyItem# Tape Width (mm)

Laser Steel Tape Measure

DL4172A 5 19 1/-/30 Lase Type

Accuracy

620～670nm <1mw

Class II

Laser Measuring Range

Measure Time

Measuring Accuracy

Readout Accuracy

Unit

Automatically turn off the laser

Auto power-off

USB Interface

Battery Type

Battery Capacity

Working Temperature Range

Storage Temperature range

Tape Measure Specifications

Division Value

Auto-lock

0.03-4m

0.3-4s

±（3+5×10-5D) mm 

1mm

m/in/ft

30s

180s

Type-C

Polymer battery

380mAh

0℃～40℃

-20℃～60℃

5m×19mm

1mm

√



MEASURING TOOLS

36

Spirit Level

●  Magnet for easy operation
●  Oxidation treated surface 
●  Leveling vials comes with 1mm/m accuracy
●  Soft rubber molded on both ends, crash resistance
●  High-precision vials, CNC machining processed internal face for a
   smooth surface and uniform curving rate

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL700400B 400mm 1mm/m 1/-/50

EDL700600B 600mm 1mm/m 1/-/50

EDL700800B 800mm 1mm/m 1/-/50

EDL7001000B 1000mm 1mm/m 1/-/50

    

Spirit Level with View Windows

●  Three bubbles with Class I accuracy
●  Rubber cover on two ends for shock proof 
●  Thickeded body and milled bottom for stable measurement
●  Two-way reading with 90° bubble design for convenient meansurement
   of wall corner

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL290600S 600mm 0.5mm/m 1/-/50

   

Spirit Level with Fine Milled Base

●  3-in-1 function: horizontal, vertical, 45° measurement 
●  Spirit Level with 0.5mm/m accuracy
●  CNC fine milling for flat surface and accurate measusrement 
●  Thickened cover of two ends for impact and shock reistance 
●  Clear scale on the body for convenient lineation and measurement

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

EDL290300 300mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

EDL290400 400mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

EDL290500 500mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

EDL290600 600mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

EDL290800 800mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

EDL291000 1000mm 0.5mm/m 1/5/30

Levels with Aluminum Diecast Casing

●  Aluminum body with thickness over 3mm for high strength 
●  High accuracy with Class I Level vail (0.5mm/m) 
●  Shockproof and UV-proof bubble ensures no leakage, no discoloration,
   and accuracy decrease 
●  CNC fine milling for flat surface and accurate measusrement 
●  Rubber cover on both ends for crash and shock reistance

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL290301 300mm 0.5mm/m 1/-/50

DL290601 600mm 0.5mm/m 1/-/30

DL291001 1000mm 0.5mm/m 1/-/20

    

Folding Spirit Level

●  Foldable design for two-way measurement 
●  Soft rubber molded on both ends, crash resistance  
●  Thickened body to ensure high strength, long lasting measure 
●  CNC milled bottom to ensure the flatness and accuracy of measurement

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL290600Z 600mm 0.5mm/m 1/-/30

   

Professional Spirit Level

●  3-in-1 function:Horizontal、Vertical、45°
●  Horizontal bubble accuracy can reach0.5mm/m
●  More accurate measurement：CNC precision milling ensures that the
   measuring surface is more straight

Item # Spec. Accuracy Pack Qty

DL290300G 300mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

DL290400G 400mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

DL290500G 500mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

DL290600G 600mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

DL290800G 800mm 0.5mm/m 1/10/60

DL291000G 1000mm 0.5mm/m 1/5/30

Vernier Caliper

●  Four-in-one measurement of outer size, inner size, depth, and step, 
   suitable for a wide range of scenarios 
●  Laser engraving, clear and wear-resistant

Item # Spec. Accuracy Division Value Pack Qty

EDL92150 0-150mm ≤±0.08 0.02mm 1/5/30

 

Plastic Caliper

●  Digital display screen, quick display 
●  one-click switch, one-click public English switch, one-click zero clearance 
●  PA66 nylon material , lightweight and convenient

Item # Spec. Accuracy Division Value Pack Qty

DL90150 0-150mm ±0.3 0.1mm 1/10/60

 

Vernier Caliper

●  Four-in-one measurement of outer size, inner size, depth, and step,
   suitable for a wide range of scenarios
●  Laser engraving, clear and wear-resistant

Item # Spec. Accuracy Division Value Pack Qty

EDL92200 0-200mm ±0.08 0.02mm 1/5/30
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Digital Vernier Caliper

●  Stainless steel blade with 3-button operation 
●  Large LED display for fast measurement and clear reading 
●  Zn-alloy meter shell 
●  Input powered by 1.55v SR44 button battery

Item # Spec. Accuracy Division Value Pack Qty

EDL91150 0-150mm ±0.03 0.01mm 1/-/30

   

Dial Vernier Caliper

●  4Cr13 stainless steel ruler body 
●  Two-way shockproof dial 
●  Indicator comes with screw locking

Item # Spec. Accuracy Division Value Pack Qty

DL92200B 0-200mm ≤±0.03 0. 02mm 1/-/30

DL92300B 0-300mm ≤±0.03 0.02mm 1/-/30

  

Exterior Diameter Micrometer

DL9325 DL9350

Item # Spec. Accuracy Division Value Pack Qty

DL9325 0-25mm ±0.004 0.01mm 1/-/50

DL9350 25-50mm ±0.004 0.01mm 1/-/50

Mechanical Distance Measuring Wheel

●  Division value: 0.1mm, Accuracy: ±0. 5% 
●  High strength ABS wheel hub 
●  Non-slip wheel for different measuring conditions
●  2-stage alluminum scalable handle for easy storage and carrying

Item # Wheel Diameter Accuracy Division Value Measuring Range Pack Qty

EDL330060 150mm ±0.5% 0. 1m 0-9999.9 1/-/10

      

Mechanical Distance Measuring Wheel

●  Division value: 0.1mm, Accuracy: ±0.5% 
●  Foldable design for easy storage 
●  Non-slip wheel for different measuring conditions

Item # Wheel Diameter Accuracy Division Value Measuring Range Pack Qty

EDL330112 300mm ±0.5% 0.1m 0-99999.9 1/-/6

Digital Measuring Wheel

●  Metric and imperial switch 
●  Large LCD digital display, 5 sets of data storage 
●  3-stage alluminum scalable handle for easy storage and carrying

Item # Wheel Diameter Accuracy Division Value Measuring Range Pack Qty

EDL9713 159mm ±0.5% 0.1m 0-99999.9 1/-/10

      

Digital Distance Measuring Wheel

Plastic framePlastic frame

●  Metric and imperial switch 
●  Large LCD digital display, 5 sets of data storage 
●  3-stage alluminum scalable handle for easy storage and carrying

Item # Wheel Diameter Accuracy Division Value Measuring Range Pack Qty

EDL4179 318mm ±0.5% 0.1m 0-99999.9 1/-/10

●  Alloy steel measuring plane for abrasion resistance and high accuracy 
●  Comes with force measuring device-micrometer screw locking switch
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ELECTRICAL
TOOLS

Voltage Tester

Cutting Nippers

Ethernet Crimpers

Wire Strippers

Heat Guns

Hot Melt Glue Guns

Electrical Tapes

Soldering Irons

Soldering Guns

Soldering Stations

Soldering Wires

Hot Melt Machines

Extension Sockets

Power Plug

07
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Voltage Tester

●  Heat-treated and nickel-coated 40Cr steel shank, with a hardness 
   over 50HRC for corrosion resistance and long-lasting durability 
●  Flat tip designed for inserting in narrow plug

Item # Spec. Measuring Range Pack Qty

EDL8001 140mm AC 100-500V 1/24/480

DL8002 190mm AC 100-500V 1/24/480

    

Voltage Tester

●  No battery required, convenient and economical 
●  Easy identification with LED display 
●  Induction breakpoint test function to easyily find the breakpoint position 
●  Suitable for 12/36/55/110/220V AC/DC voltage

Item # Spec. Measuring Range Pack Qty

EDL8003 130mm AC/DC 12-250V 1/24/480

   

Contactless Voltage Tester

●  Quick check if the tested object is live without stripping the wire or
   disassembling, safe and reliable  
●  Compact design and pen clip facilitate carrying  
●  Sound and light alarm with buzzer and LED display for easy operation  
●  Lighting function for emergency use as torch in dark environment 
●  Detection of separated live and neutral wires and electromagnet
   radiation nearby 
●  Meet CAT IV 1000V AC safety class

Item # Spec. Measuring Range Pack Qty

DL8008 155mm AC 90-1000V 1/12/96

Smart Contactless Voltage Tester

●  Contactless measurement with adjustable sensitivity, quick detection
   of 12/48V-1000V AC coltage 
●  Voltage signal strength indicators in three colors:  red(high),
   yellow(medium) and green(low) 
●  Red LED display and buzzer alarm to indicate live condition 
●  LED lighting for easy operation in dark environment 
●  CAT Ⅲ 1000V safety class ensures safe operation

Item # Spec. Measuring Range Pack Qty

EDL8011 162mm 12/48-1000V AC 1/12/96

    

Plastic Cutting Nippers

●  45# high carbon steel precision forged caliper body, higher hardness
●  Cutting edge quenching treatment, cutting sharp and labor saving
●  PVC material handle, comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2705 4.5"(115mm) 1/12/144

   

●  Forged 60CrV steel body with black finish and polish for rust resistance
   and long service life 
●  Overall heat treatment, laser-treated cutting edge with a hardness up
   to 60-64HRC for sharp cutting and long lasting 
●  Reset spring allows for flexible, fast and easy operation, improving efficiency 
●  Double-layer plastic coated handle for a dedicate look and confortable
   grip, and long-time operation

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL0305 5"(125mm) 1/10/100

DL0306 6"(150mm) 1/10/100

Plastic Cutting Nippers

●  High-quality stainless steel with overall heat treatment, and 48-52HRC hardness 
●  PP nad TPR coated handle for antislip and comfortable grip 
●  Suitable for cutting iron, copper and aluminum wires with a diameter
   less than 0.5mm

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2907 7"(175mm) 1/12/48

Plastic Cutting Nippers

    

●  Forged high-quality Carbon steel with black finish for sharp cutting 
●  High-frequency quenched cutting edges with a hardness up to 
   50-60HRC and strong cutting capability 
●  Mainly used for cutting copper, aluminum and other non-ferrous metal
   wire and plastic parts

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2706 6"(150mm) 1/6/120

Plastic Cutting Nippers

   

●  55# high carbon steel pliers body, cutting sharp 
●  High frequency quenching treatment of the edge, hardness up to 56-60HRC 
●  Reset spring design, shear labor-saving 
●  Dipping plastic handle, excellent anti-slip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2715 5"(125mm) 1/6/120

Plastic Cutting Nippers 5"
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●  Stainless steel forging shear body, surface heat treatment, hardness of
48-52HRC, shear sharp 

●  PP + TPR cover rubber, non-slip design, comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2908 8"(200mm) 1/6/72

Plastic Cutting Nippers 8"

●   55# high carbon steel pliers body, cutting sharp
● High frequency quenching treatment of the edge, hardness up to 56-60HRC 
●  Reset spring design, shear labor-saving
●  PVC handle design, comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL0305A 5"(125mm) 1/6/120

EDL0306A 6"(150mm) 1/6/120

Plastic Cutting Nippers 5"

●  Forged with cold-rolled steel plate, electrophoresis treated surface
●  PVC handle for comfortable grip
●  Suitable for wire cutting, stripping and crimping

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2468 4P,6P,8P 1/6/48

Ethernet Crimper

●  Stripping cutting pressure three in one, fully functional
●  Cold-rolled steel plate clamp body, the surface blackening treatment,

strong and durable, not easy to rust 
●  SK5 blade, shear sharp
●  Single-color plastic handle, wear-resistant and non-slip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL381008 8P 1/6/72

Ethernet Crimper

●  A3 steel pliers body, surface heat treatment, strong and durable
●  PVC + TPR cover rubber handle, comfortable grip
●  Ratchet force-saving mechanism, better crimping effect
●  With cutting, stripping UTP / STP round twisted pair and flat telephone

lines and other functions, full-featured

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL4971 4P,6P,8P 1/6/72

Ethernet Crimper

●  3-in-1 multi functions: cutting, stripping and crimping
●  Forged with cold-rolled steel plate, electrophoresis treated surface
●  PVC handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2468C 4P,6P,8P 1/6/48

Ethernet Crimpers

●  Rotating tail structure to adjust punching force
●  40Cr alloy steel tips with special treatment for abrasion resistance
●  ABS handle for comfortable and antislip grip
●  65Mn spring steel with high punching type
●  blade guard included to protect the blade from damage

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL381005 5. 5" 1/6/60

Punch Down Tools Wire Stripper

●  Forged with cold-rolled steel plate, electrophoretic-treated surface
●  Dual-color PVC handle for comfortable grip
●  Wire stripping, cutting and crimping 
●  Crimping range of Insulation terminal: 10-14,16-18,20-22
●  Crimp range of bare connector: 14-18,20-22,22-26,16-28

Item # Spec. Stripping Range Pack Qty

DL383007 7.5" 0.6-2mm 1/6/60

Wire Stripper

●  Six-in-one multi-functional stripper: clamping, cutting, splitting, breaking,
crimping, stripping 

●  safety lock design
●  wire splitting hole
●  PPR coated handle for comfortable grip
●  40Cr steel body, strong and durable

Item # Spec. Stripping Range Pack Qty

DL383009 9" 1-4mm 1/6/60
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Wire Stripper

●  Zinc alloy body, 65Mn steel blade and power-coated surface 
●  PVC handle with built-in spring for flexible operation and comfort grip 
●  Adjustable measuring rod ensures accurate stripping length

Item # Spec. Stripping Range Pack Qty

DL2002C 7" 1.25-8mm 1/6/48

    

Wire Stripper

●  Q235 steel clamp body, surface heat treatment, sturdy and durable
●  Nylon injection non-slip handle + carbon steel handle, comfortable gri
●  Built-in spring, light and labor-saving to use
●  It can be stripped and cut, with complete functions

Item # Spec. Stripping Range Pack Qty

EDL2003 6.5" 0.5-6mm 1/6/72

   

Wire Stripper

●  High carbon steel body with heat-treated surface for sharp cutting 
●  Dual-color PVC-coated handle for slip resistance and a comfortable grip 
●  Suitable for wire cutting and  stripping

Item # Spec. Stripping Range Pack Qty

EDL2607 7" 0.6-2.6mm 1/10/60

Wire Strippers

●   Auto-locking function , easy storage  
●  High-carbon steel with black finish treatment 
●  Suitable for stripping and cutting wires

Item # Spec. Stripping Range Pack Qty

DL2607C 7" 0.6-6mm 1/10/60

    

Adjustable Temperature Digital Heat Gun

●  Japan Mubachi motor, constant  speed, stable airflow 
●  LCD Digitabl display 
●  Dual heating core with overheat protection 
●  Stepless temperature adjustment for different applications

Item # Spec. Temperature Pack Qty

DL391203 2000W 50-610℃ 1/-/10

   

Adjustable Temperature Heat Gun

●  Japan Mubachi motor, constant  speed, stable airflow 
●  Dual heating core with overheat protection 
●  Two temperature adjustment levels for different applications

Item # Spec. Temperature Pack Qty

EDL391201 2000W 400℃ (Level 1) 
590℃ (Level 2) 1/-/10

Adjustable Temperature Heat Gun

●  Japan Mubachi motor, constant  speed, stable airflow 
●  Dual heating core with overheat protection 
●  Two temperature adjustment levels for different applications

Item # Spec. Temperature Pack Qty

EDL391202 2000W 45-400℃ (Level 1) 
50-600℃ (Level 2) 1/-/10

    

Adjustable Temperature Heat Gun

●  Japan Mubachi motor, constant  speed, stable airflow 
●  Dual heating core with overheat protection 
●  Two temperature adjustment levels for different applications

Item # Spec. Temperature Pack Qty

EDL5200 1600W 400℃ (Level 1) 
590℃ (Level 2) 1/-/10

   

Adjustable Temperature Heat Gun

●  Japan Mubachi motor, constant  speed, stable airflow 
●  Dual heating core with overheat protection 
●  Two temperature adjustment levels for different applications

Item # Spec. Temperature Pack Qty

EDL5318 1600W 100-400℃ (Level 1) 
100-650℃ (Level 2) 1/-/10



ELECTRICAL TOOLS

62

Hot Melt Glue Gun

●  PTC heating elements for stable glue melting
●  Copper nozzle for long lasting
●  Glue stop value to avoid glue overflow
●  3C certified power cord, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Applicable Glue Stick Pack Qty

DL401100 100W 11mm 1/12/36

Hot Melt Glue Gun

●  The glue outlet is made of aluminum and has a glue stop valve to
prevent glue overflow 

●  Using PTC ceramic heating core, constant temperature heating, stable 
glue melting and smooth glue discharge 

●  Silicone anti-scalding mouth guard is used to effectively protect the
safety of use

Item # Spec. Applicable Glue Stick Pack Qty

EDL5044 20W 7mm 1/12/48

EDL2560 60W 11mm 1/6/36

Li-ion Hot Melt Glue Gun

●  Ceramic heating element, melt glue quickly
●  Aluminum alloy glue outlet, with glue stop valve to prevent glue dripping,

and glue out smoothly 
●  Three-color indicator light, easy to distinguish working status

Item # Spec. Applicable Glue Stick Pack Qty

EDL5045 3.6V 7mm 1/6/48

Hot Melt Glue Gun

●  Colorful and novel appearance
●  PTC heating elements for stable glue melting
●  Environment-friendly shell, RoHS tested, non-toxic
●  Silicone nozzle cover, safe and anti-scalding
●  Glue stop value to avoid glue overflow
●  3C certified power cord, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Applicable Glue Stick Pack Qty

DL390020 20W 7mm 1/12/48

Hot Melt Glue Base

●  PTC ceramic heating element for stable heating
● Aluminum alloy furnace mouth with Teflon treatment, not easy to stick glue 
●  3C certified power cord, safe and reliable
●  High engineering plastic material with good insulation, safe and reliable
●  Applications: fixation for hair extension, barge hair, silk flower, glue

flower, Christmas flower, tree and all kinds of ornaments, color box,
wooden products, toys, electronic package etc 

●  Preheating time: about 3 minutes; heating temperature: 180℃

Item # Spec. Applicable Glue Stick Pack Qty

DL390960 60W 7&11mm 1/-/40

●  EVA environment-friendly resin, non-toxic (ROHS tested)
●  Uniform melting and good adhesion
●  Packed in PVC cans, easy to take and use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL390055A 7x100mmx55pcs 1/12/72

DL390055B 7x100mmx55pcs 1/12/72

DL390055C 7x140mmx55pcs 1/12/72

DL390022A 11x200mmx22pcs 1/12/72

DL390021A 11x200mmx21pcs 1/12/72

Hot Melt Glue Stick

●  Strong adhesion
●  Pure and free of impurities

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL5042 7x200mmx10pcs 1/50/300

EDL5043 11x200mmx10pcs 1/30/120

Hot Melt Glue Stick

●  EVA environment-friendly resin, RoHS tested, non-toxic and harmless
●  Suitable for furniture, leather, wood bonding, etc

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL390010A 7x160mmx30pcs 1/50/300

DL390050A 7x160mmx100pcs 1/10/60

DL390050B 11x270mmx55pcs 1/-/20

Hot Melt GLue Stick

●  High temperature flame retardant, safe to use
●  RoHS certification, eco-friendly material

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL5261 0.13mm*18mm*9.15m (Black) 1/10/250

EIectrical Insulating Tape

ROHS
Test



ELECTRICAL TOOLS

63

●  Environment-friendly PVC material, tough and anti-aging
●  RoHS certificated, lead-free, safe ang healthy
●  flame-retardang, moisture-proof, abrasion-resistant
●  Good insulation f or electricity resistance, up to 600V voltage
●  Temperature: 0-80℃

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5261 0.13mmx18mmx10m (Black) 1/10/250

DL5262 0.13mmx18mmx10m(Red) 1/10/250

DL5263 0.13mmx18mmx10m(Yellow) 1/10/250

DL5265 0.13mmx18mmx10m (Blue) 1/10/250

DL5266 0.13mmx18mmx10m (Green) 1/10/250

Electical Tape

ROHS
Test

●  Environment-friendly PVC material, tough and anti-aging
●  RoHS certificated, lead-free, safe ang healthy
●  flame-retardang, moisture-proof, abrasion-resistant
●  Good insulation f or electricity resistance, up to 600V voltage
●  Temperature: 0-80℃

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5261B 0.13mm*18mm*20m (Black) 1/10/200

Electical Tape

ROHS
Test

●  Environment-friendly PVC material, tough and anti-aging
●  RoHS and REACH SVHC certificated, lead-free, safe ang healthy
●  flame-retardang, moisture-proof, abrasion-resistant
●  Good insulation f or electricity resistance, up to 600V voltage
●  Temperature: 0-80℃

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5271 0.13mmx18mmx10m (Black) 1/10/250

Electical Tape

ROHS
Test

REACH
SVHC

Test

●  Environment-friendly PVC material, tough and anti-aging
●  RoHS certificated, lead-free, safe ang healthy
●  flame-retardang, moisture-proof, abrasion-resistant
●  Good insulation f or electricity resistance, up to 600V voltage
●  Temperature: 0-80℃

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5264 0.13mmx18mmx10mx10pcs(8Black+Red+Yellow) 1/-/25

DL5261-10 0.13mmx18mmx10mx10pcs (Black) 1/-/25

Electrical Tape

ROHS
Test

●  Environment-friendly PVC material, tough and anti-aging
●  RoHS certificated, lead-free, safe ang healthy
●  flame-retardang, moisture-proof, abrasion-resistant
●  Good insulation f or electricity resistance, up to 600V voltage
●  Temperature: 0-80℃

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5272 0. 13mmx18mmx10mx10pcs(Black) 1/-/25

Electical Tape

ROHS
Test

REACH
SVHC

Test

●  High apparent density and good lateral ductility, good sealing
●  High temperature and corrosion resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL389115 0 ● 1mmx15mmx15m 1/50/600

Teflon Tape

●  High apparent density and good lateral ductility, good sealing
●  High temperature and corrosion resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL389515 0.1mmx15mmx15mx5pcs 1/10/120

Teflon Tape

●  Stainless steel material, strong clamping
●  Sharp, curved and flat three-in-one
●  Coated surface, anti-static

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL396003
140mm tip head 
120mm flat head 

120mm elbow head
1/24/360

Stainless Steel Tweezers 3pcs

●  Stainless steel material, strong clamping
●  Sharp, curved and flat three-in-one

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL396003B
140mm tip head 
120mm flat head 

120mm elbow head
1/24/360

Stainless Steel Tweezers 3pcs
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●  Impedance coefficient: <10,000 Ω 
●  Sharp, curved and flat three-in-one 
●  Coated surface, anti-static

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL396003F
120mm tip head 
120mm flat head 

120mm elbow head
1/24/360

Anti-static tweezer 3pcs

    

●  Nickel-chromium wire heating core, heating up quickly 
●  Natural mica sheet, good heat insulation effect 
● PRT plastic handle, heat-resistant and flame retardant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL8830 30W 1/12/96

EDL8840 40W 1/12/96

EDL8860 60W 1/12/96

Soldering Iron

   

●  Built-in temperature sensor, accurate temperature control between  
   200-450℃ 
●  Built-in ceramic heating core, rapid temperature rise 
●  Stainless steel shell, corrosion resistant 
●  Electroplated purple copper alloy soldering iron head, durable and
   corrosion-resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL8820 60W 1/6/48

Soldering Iron

●  Built-in ceramic heating element for fast and stable heating, easy to replace 
●  Alloy electroplated copper soldering iron tip for corrosion resistance,
   easy to use with a foldable soldering iron stand 
●  High-quality stainless steel shell for fast heat dissipation 
●  PBT engineering plastic handle better performance 
●  3C certified power cord, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL88035A 35W 1/6/96

DL88050A 50W 1/6/96

Soldering Iron

    ●  Double-layer mica heating element for fast and stable heating, easy to replace 
●  Alloy electroplated copper soldering iron tip for corrosion resistance,
   easy to use with a foldable soldering iron stand 
●  High-quality stainless steel shell for fast heat dissipation 
●  PBT engineering plastic handle better performance 
●  3C certified power cord, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL88075 75W 1/10/50

DL88100 100W 1/10/50

DL88150 150W 1/10/50

DL88200 200W 1/5/40

DL88300 300W 1/5/30

DL88500 500W 1/-/20

Soldering Iron

   

●  Built-in temperature sensor, electronic temperature control panel for
   accurate temperature control 
●  Temperature can be controlled between 200-450℃ , and be adjusted
   by rotating 
●  Built-in ceramic heating element for rapid and stable heating, easy to replace 
●  Alloy electroplated copper soldering iron tip for corrosion resistance,
   easy to use with a foldable soldering iron stand 
●  High-quality stainless steel shell for fast heat dissipation 
●  Transparent PC handle, heat-proof and non-flammable 
●  3C certified power cord, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5071 60W 1/6/48

Adjustable Soldering Iron

●  Nickel-chromium wire heating core, heating up quickly 
●  Natural mica sheet, good heat insulation effect 
●  PRT plastic handle, heat-resistant and flame retardant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL8830C 30W 1/12/96

Soldering Iron

    

●  Built-in temperature sensor, accurate temperature control between
   200-450℃ 
●  Built-in ceramic heating core, rapid temperature rise 
●  Stainless steel shell, corrosion resistant 
●  Electroplated purple copper alloy soldering iron head, durable and
   corrosion-resistant

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL8820W 60W 1/6/48

Soldering Iron(Bent Head)

   

●  One-hand operation to improve efficiency 
●  Automatic and smooth wire feeding, simple and easy to operate 
●  Nickel-chromium heating wire for rapid heating 
●  3C certified power cord: safe and reliable 
●  Copper soldering iron tip for rapid heating, safe and secure 
●  Arc-shaped tin-feeding trigger, easy to press 
●  Removable tin coil

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL394045 45-65W 1/12/36

Internally Heated Soldering Gun
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●  One-hand operation to improve efficiency 
●  Automatic and smooth wire feeding, simple and easy to operate 
●  Nickel-chromium heating wire for rapid heating 
●  3C certified power cord: safe and reliable 
●  Copper soldering iron tip for rapid heating, safe and secure 
●  Arc-shaped tin-feeding trigger, easy to press 
●  Removable tin coil

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL394060 30W 1/12/36

Externally Heated Soldering Gun

    

●  Quantitative output tin/ adjustable temperature (100-500℃ )s with 0~8 levels 
●  Flexible adjustment of the position of the arm 
●  Tin output: 1-11 level, stepless adjustment 
●  High-grade copper soldering iron ti with nickel-chromium heating wire
   for rapid heating 
●  Foot switch designed to free your hands and improve efficiency

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL394080 80W 1/-/12

Soldering Gun

   

●  Product Power: 40W 
●  Nylon handle for high temperature resistance and comfortable grip 
●  Sensor-closed circuit, microcomputer temperature control, for stability 
●  Digital display with temperature range: 200-480℃ 
●  Soldering iron ceramic heating element for quick and stable heating 
●  Grounding design to prevent electrostatic damage to components to be soldered 
●  3C certified power cord and CQC certified transformer, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL398040 24V 1/-/12

Soldering Station

●  Product Power: 60W 
●  Nylon handle for high temperature resistance and comfortable grip 
●  Sensor-closed circuit, microcomputer temperature control, for stability 
●  Digital display with temperature range: 200-480℃ 
●  Soldering iron ceramic heating element for quick and stable heating 
●  Grounding design to prevent electrostatic damage to components to be soldered 
●  3C certified power cord and CQC certified transformer, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL398060 24V 1/-/12

Digital Soldering Station

    

●  Product Power: 700W 
●  Nickel-chromium wire heating element for uniform heating, and over
  -temperature protection 
●  Digital display temperature range: 100-500°C 
●  Adjustable air volume: 120L/min (max) 
●  Automatic cooling system: induction magnetron 
●  3C certified power cord and CQC certified transformer, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL398700 700W 1/-/12

Desoldering Station

   

●  TotalpPower: 740W (soldering iron power: 40W, Hot air gun power: 700W) 
●  Nylon handle for high temperature resistance and comfortable grip 
●  Sensor-closed circuit, microcomputer temperature control, for stability 
●  Hot air gun digital display with temperature range: 100-480℃ 
●  Adjustable air volume: 120L/min (max) 
●  Automatic cooling system for induction magnetron 
●  Soldering iron ceramic heating element with stainless steel shell: rapid
   and stable heating, easy to replace 
●  Grounding design to prevent electrostatic damage to components to be soldered 
●  3C certified power cord and CQC certified transformer, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL398740 700W(Heat Gun) 
40W (Soldering Iron) 1/-/8

Multi-function Soldering Station

●  30% tin connect with flux 
●  Less solder residue when welding, clean and full solder joints, bright 
   and not corrosive 
●  Small smoke and irritating smell when welding, ensure the safety of the
   operator and improve work efficiency

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-XS-30081 0.8mm/100g 1/10/60

DL-XS-300825 0.8mm/250g 1/10/60

Solder Wire

    

●  Wire diameter 1. 0mm 
●  Tin content: 30%, good solderability, good wettability 
●  Incuded flux, cleaning-free 
●  Low melting point, fast welding

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL395100 1. 0mm/100g 1/20/120

DL395250 1.0mm/250g 1/10/60

Solder Wire

   

●  Wire diameter 0.8mm 
●  High purity, 99.3% tin content 
●  Lead-free soldering, environment-friendly and non-toxic 
●  Incuded flux, cleaning-free 
●  Low melting point, fast welding

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL395075G 0.8mm/75g 1/20/120

DL395250G 0.8mm/250g 1/10/60

Solder Wire
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●  Aluminum alloy with good sealing performance 
●  High-quality PTFE nozzle with spring for quick abosortion of melted tin,
   high temperature resistance, and long service life

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL8720 20mmx195mm 1/20/240

Desoldering Pump

    

Pipe Hot Melt Machine

●  UT support for easy pull out 
●  Aluminum heating plates 
●  Anti-blocking mold head 
●  3C certificated power cord and plug, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL397032 20,25,32mm 800W 1/-/6

DL82032C 20,25mm 800W 1/-/6

   

Pipe Hot Melt Machine

●  UT support for easy pull out 
●  Aluminum heating plates 
●  Anti-blocking mold head 
●  3C certificated power cord and plug, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL397132 20,25,32mm 1200W 1/-/6

Electronic Pipe Hot Melt Machine

●  UT support for easy pull out 
●  Aluminum heating plates 
●  Electrionic and accurate control of temperature 
●  Anti-blocking mold head 
●  3C certificated power cord and plug, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL397232 20,25,32mm 800W 1/-/6

    

Digital Display Pipe Hot Melt Machine

●  UT support for easy pull out 
●  Aluminum heating plates 
●  Adjustable temperature between 100-320℃ 
●  Faulty display function 
●  Anti-blocking mold head 
●  3C certificated power cord and plug, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL397132S 20,25,32mm 1200W 1/-/6

   

Pipe Hot Melt Machine

●  UT support for easy pull out 
●  Aluminum heating plates 
●  Anti-blocking mold head 
●  3C certificated power cord and plug, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL397063 20,25,32,40,50,63mm 800W 1/-/6

Digital Display Pipe Hot Melt Machine

●  UT support for easy pull out 
●  Aluminum heating plates 
●  Anti-blocking mold head 
●  3C certificated power cord and plug, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL397063S 20,25,32,40,50,63mm 800W 1/-/6

    

●  Detachable design, easy to install and use 
●  Elastic anti-fall PVC shell, impact resistant and wear resistant 
●  High temperature resistance, flame retardant 750℃ 
●  3C certificated,  National safety certification passed

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18296 2500W 1/20/960

Power Plug

   

●  Detachable design, easy to install and use 
●  Elastic anti-fall PVC shell, impact resistant and wear resistant 
●  High temperature resistance, flame retardant 750℃ 
●  3C certificated,  National safety certification passed

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18297 2500W 1/10/480

Power Plug
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●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock 
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18217 3 Ports+2 USB(1.8m) 1/24/48

Extension Sockets

    

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18265 2 Ports(2m) 1/12/48

Extension Sockets

   

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18273 2+1 Ports(2m) 1/15/60

Extension Sockets

Extension Sockets
T18281/T18283

3C Certification
Passed the National Mandatory Safety Certification, safe and reliable

The new national standard for sockets
Safety protection door design small panel shape

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18281 2 Ports+2 USB(2m) 1/12/48

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18283 3+3 Ports+3 USB(2m) 1/12/48

1mm² 
Power cord conductor

750℃
High temperature resistant

5000 times
normal plugging and unplugging
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●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18251 2+2 Ports(2m) 1/15/60

Extension Sockets

    

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18251-03 2+2 Ports(3m) 1/12/48

Extension Sockets

   

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18252 2+3 Ports(2m) 1/15/60

Extension Sockets

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18274 3 Ports(2m) 1/15/60

Extension Sockets

    

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18253 4 Ports(3m) 1/12/48

Extension Sockets

   

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18254 5 Ports(3m) 1/12/48

Extension Sockets

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18256 3+3 Ports(3m) 1/12/48

T18257 3+3 Ports(3m) 1/12/36

Extension Sockets

    
●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock 
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18260 6 Ports(3m) 1/12/36

T18261 6 Ports(5m) 1/12/36

Extension Sockets

   

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18202 2+3 Ports(2m) 1/15/60

Extension Sockets
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●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18203 4 Ports(3m) 1/15/60

Extension Sockets

    

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18204 5 Ports(3m) 1/15/60

Extension Sockets

   

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock 
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18210 3+3 Ports(5m) 1/24/48

Extension Sockets

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18206 6 Ports(5m) 1/24/48

Extension Sockets

    

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18293 2+2 Ports 1/15/60

Power Sockets without Power Cord

   

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18292 3 Ports 1/15/60

Power Sockets without Power Cord

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  Power cord conductor: 1mm²  
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18248-03 8 Ports(3m) 1/12/36

T18248-05 8 Ports(5m) 1/12/24

Extension Sockets

    

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock 
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  The product shell is made of elastic material, shock-proof, anti-fall and
   pressure-resistant 
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18298 1+1 Ports 1/15/60

Power Sockets without Power Cord

   

●  3C certification, national safety certification 
●  Built-in protection door to effectively reducing the risk of electric shock
   for consumers 
●  High temperature resistant up to 750℃ , socket shell and inner core
   adopt high temperature resistant material  
●  5000 times of normal plugging and unplugging 
●  The product shell is made of elastic material, shock-proof, anti-fall and
   pressure-resistant 
●  Maximum power: 2500W

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

T18299 2+2 Ports 1/15/60

Power Sockets without Power Cord
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Pruning Shears

Bypass Pruning Shears

Hedge Shears

Loppers

Saws

Gardening Sets

Sprayers

Chain Saws

Grass Trimmer

08
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Pruning Shears(Simple Series)

●  Alloyed cutter with heat treatment
●  Spring deisgn for easy springback
●  PP non-slip handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580101 8" 10mm 1/10/60

Pruning Shear

●  Metal handle, strong and durable
●  Blade sharpness, not deformed

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580200 8" 14mm 1/10/60

Pruning Shear

●  Forged with 55# high carbon steel for long lasting
●  Sandblasting carftmanship for better quality
●  Max.Cutting Diameter: 15mm

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580203 8.5" 15mm 1/6/60

Pruning Shear

● Teflon treated blade for smooth cutting, better appearance and rust proof 
●  Dipped plastic handle for comfortable grip
●  Max.Cutting Diameter: 15mm

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580204 8" 15mm 1/6/60

Pruning Shear

● Teflon treated blade for smooth cutting, better appearance and rust proof 
●  Dipped plastic handle for comfortable grip
●  Max.Cutting Diameter: 15mm

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580205 8" 15mm 1/6/60

Pruning Shear

● Teflon treated blade for smooth cutting, better appearance and rust proof 
● Max.Cutting Diameter: 15mm

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580206 8" 15mm 1/6/60

Pruning Shear

●  The SK5 upper blade with Tefion-treated surface for sharp cutting and
abrasion resistance 

●  The lower blade with electroplated surface for  rust resistance
●  Overall heat treatment with over 50HRC hardness
●  TPR-coated nylon fiber handles for a comfortable grip, good abrasion

and slip resistance 
●  Double cutting diameter available for hands with different sizes

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL2789A 8" 18mm 1/6/60

Curved Jaw Pruning Shear

●  Precision forged #55 carbon steel blade, with heat-treated surface for
sharp cutting 

●  Two color handle for a dedicate look and comfortable grip
●  Used for pruning fruit trees, bonsai plants and garden plants

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL2778 8" 10mm 1/6/60

Pruning shear

●  PP handle, light and durable
●  Stainless steel scissor head

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL580100A 7" PE 1/10/60
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Garden Shears

●  Double pulley structure,for labor-saving operation 
●  Easy to operate with dual purposes as both a saw and scissors 
●  Retractable holding bar (180cm~286cm )

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

DL580511 180~286cm 29cm 1/-/6

    

Garden Shears

●  Four pulley labor-saving design, easy shear 
●  Dual use of cutting saw, free switching 
●  SK5 saw blade, strong and durable

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

DL580511A 175~280cm 30cm 1/-/6

   

Garden Shears

●  Four pulley labor-saving design, easy shear 
●  Dual use of cutting saw, free switching 
●  SK5 saw blade, strong and durable

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

DL580512 235~410cm 30cm 1/-/6

   

Garden Shears

●  Four pulley labor-saving design, easy shear 
●  Dual use of cutting saw, free switching 
●  SK5 saw blade, strong and durable

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

DL580513 200~500cm 30cm 1/-/6

    

Hedge shear

●  Alloy Scissor head, Overall heat treatment 
●  PP Anti-skid Hhandle, Grip Comfortable  
●  Shear diameter: 6mm

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

DL2804 20.5" 6mm 1/12/24

   

Hedge shear

●  Soft rubber handle, comfortable grip 
●  The edge is made of high quality high carbon steel, wave design, cutting sharp

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

DL2806 20.5" 6mm 1/12/24

   

Hedge shear

●  Integrally heat-treated alloy blade 
●  Teflon non-stick coating for smooth shear 
●  PP+TRP coated handle

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580421 26.5" 55C 1/6/12

    

Lopper

●  Forged and integrally heat-treated high-quality-carbon steel makes the
   cutting edges sharp,robust and durable 
●   Q235+PVC Handle,sturdy and durable 
●   Suitable for cutting branches within 30mm in diameter

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL2779 26. 5" 30mm 1/10/20

   

Lopper

●  Four-point lever structure,for labor saving in shearing 
●   Teflon non-stick coating for sharp and smooth shear 
●  Large-size blade + non-slip base,for efficient shearing

Item # Spec. Cutting Diamter Pack Qty

EDL580321 30.5" 30mm 1/10/20
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2 Piece Gardening Sets

●  Gardening tools set for different using scenarios 
●  Large shear for cutting diameter: 30mm 
●  Small shear for cutting diameter: 15mm

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

EDL580002 200mm/745mm 55C 1/-/6

    

3 Piece Gardening Sets

●   Gardening tools set for different using scenarios 
●  Large shear for cutting thick branches with 30mm diameter 
●  Small shear for cuttting twigs with 15mm diameter 
●  Hedge shear for pruning branches and leaf or 6mm twigs

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

EDL580003 200mm/520mm/590mm 55C 1/-/6

   

●  PP handle 
●  Serrated is 210mm long 
●  Applicable working conditions: wall board, gypsum board excavation

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL580701 210mm 1/24/96

Wallboard saws

Dovetail Saw

●  65Mn steel blade with quenched saw teeth, for good toughness and
   high abrasion resistance; two-sided grinding teeth and double-row
   blades for sharp cutting 
●  Two-color bi-material handle for a comfortable grip 
●  Come with jacket that can be buckled around the waist, easy to carry

Item # Spec. Saw Teeth Pack Qty

DL6005 175mm 7TPI 1/6/60

    

Gardening Saw

●  SK5 material for long lasting 
●  Three-sides grinding teeth for sharp sawing 
●  Rubber-coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Saw Teeth Pack Qty

EDL580933 330mm 7TPI 1/10/60

   

●  Three-sides grinding teeth for sharp sawing 
●  Antislip coated handle for a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL580924 240mm 1/2/48

DL580927 270mm 1/2/48

Pruning Saw

Folding Saw

●  SK5 material for long lasting 
●  Three-sides grinding teeth for sharp sawing 
●  Safety lock for safe and convenient use 
●  Folding design, easy to carry and operate 
●  Rubber-coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Saw Teeth Pack Qty

EDL580618 180mm 7TPI 1/10/60

    

●  65Mn steel blade with quenched saw teeth, for good toughness and
   high abrasion resistance; three-sided grinding teeth for sharp cutting 
●  Two-color bi-material handle for  comfortable grip 
●  Magnetic jack package for better protection of teeth, safe and 
   convenient use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL6840A 400mm 1/12/48

EDL6845A 450mm 1/12/48

Hand Saw

   

Hand Saw

●  65Mn steel material 
●  Hanging hole for easy storage 
●  TPR coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  Angled handle to assist in drawing lines

Item # Spec. Saw Teeth Pack Qty

EDL6850 500mm 7TPI 1/12/48

EDL6840 400mm 7TPI 1/12/48
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Gardening Shovel

●  1.5mm thick shovel enabling digging without bending 
●  Edged hoe for ease of digging

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL580811 31cm(wide shovel) Cold rolled sheet 1/12/48

DL580812 31cm(narrow shovel) Cold rolled steel sheet 1/12/48

    

5-Tooth Gardening Rake

●  Wide and thick rake teeth 
●  Thermosetting paint layer for a beautiful look and rust resistance

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL580813 31mm Cold rolled sheet 1/12/48

   

2-In-1 Gardening Hoe

●  Edged hoe for ease of digging 
●  Used as a shovel and a hoe for multiple scenarios

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL580814 31mm Cold rolled sheet 1/12/48

3 Piece Gardening Sets

●  Wide shovel for shoveling soil and moving pots 
●  Five-tooth rake for loosening the soil, flating the soil and removing the root 
●  Dual-use hoe for digging pits and weeding

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL580803 31mm Cold rolled sheet 1/8/16

    

4 Piece Gardening Sets

●  Wide shovel for shoveling soil and moving pots 
●  Narrow shovel for planting seedings 
●  Five-tooth rake for loosening the soil, flating the soil and removing the root 
●  Dual-use hoe for digging pits and weedin

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL580804 31mm Cold rolled sheet 1/8/16

   

3 Piece Gardening Sets

●  Shovel,Rake and Scissor Multi-purpose, Suitable for many scenarios 
●  PP Handle +TPR Coated, Grip Comfortable 
●  Wide shovel for shoveling soil and shifting pots 
●  Rake is used to loosen the soil and remove the root of the pot 
●  Pruning Shear for Pruning roots, stems, small branches, etc

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL580803B 3pcs Stainless steel 1/10/30

Gardening Sets
Forged with cold-rolled plate material, durable, labor-saving



GARDENING TOOLS

75

   
Sprayer

●  Adjustable nozzle enabling two water jet shapes 
●  Fashionable style and fresh color

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581005A 600ml PE 1/-/100

                                                                           

Sprayer

●  Adjustable nozzle enabling two water jet shapes 
●  Fashionable style and fresh color

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581005B 600ml PE 1/-/100

Sprayer

●  Safety relief valve to prevent overpressure 
●  Free switch between long and short nozzles

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581020 2L PE 1/-/20

    

Sprayer

●  Water Sprayer, Press and Use

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581005 500ml PET 1/-/96

   

Sprayer

●  Removable Spray Rod, Convenient Storage 
●  AS the body, not easy to deformation

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581007 1000ml PET 1/-/36

Sprayer

●  Foam version can spray foam Pressure relief valve, safe and explosion-proof 
●  Manual pressure

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581120B 2000ml PET 1/-/20

    

Sprayer

●  Foam version can spray foam Pressure relief valve, safe and explosion-proof 
●  Manual pressure

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581120A 2000ml PET 1/-/20

   

Sprayer

●  Foam version can spray foam Pressure relief valve, safe and explosion-proof 
●  Manual pressure

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581030 3000ml PET 1/-/20

SPRAYER
DL581005A/DL581005B

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL581005A 600ml PE 1/-/100

DL581005B 600ml PE 1/-/100

two water forms      ABS material          Fashionable         Rotary sprinkler
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Lithium-lon Garden Shears  DL582004

 Specification:

Voltage: 
Cutting diameter: 
Battery Capacity: 
Pack Qty:

4V 
12mm 

2500mAh 
1/-/12

       

Gas Chain Saw  DL585022

 Specification:

Power: 

Chain Speed: 

Bar length: 

Max. Cutting 

Diameter: 

Fuel Tank: 

Chain Lubrication:

2400W 

2800rpm 

10" 

200mm 

 550ml 

260ml        

Lithium-Ion  Chain Saw  DL585108

 Specification:

Voltage: 

Cutting diameter: 

Battery Capacity: 

Pack Qty:

20V 

18cm 

3000mAh 

1/-/1

Accessory List:
Lithuim Battery Pack ×2 
Charger ×1

DL585020

Gas Chain Saw

Specification:

Power: 

Chain Speed: 

Bar length: 

Max.Cutting 

Diameter: 

Fuel Tank: 

Chain Lubrication:

2000W 

2800rpm 

10" 

200mm 

 550ml 

260ml

DL585020

pruning branches trim flowers picking fruit
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Lithium-Ion  Chain Saw  DL585104

 Specification:

Voltage: 

Cutting diameter: 

Battery Capacity: 

Pack Qty:

20V 

8cm 

1500mAh 

1/-/10

Accessory List:
Lithuim Battery Pack ×1 
Charger ×1

       

Lithium-Ion  Chain Saw  DL585104S

 Specification:

Voltage: 

Cutting diameter: 

Battery Capacity: 

Pack Qty:

20V 

8cm 

1500mAh 

1/-/10

Accessory List:
Lithuim Battery Pack ×2 
Charger ×1

Lithium-lon Garden Shears  DL582020

 Specification:

Voltage: 

Cutting diameter: 

Battery Capacity: 

Pack Qty:

20V 

25mm 

2000mAh 

1/-/6

Accessory List:
Lithuim Battery Pack ×1 
Charger ×1

Grass Trimmer  DL585213

 Specification:

Power: 

Gas Displacement: 

Type: 

Blade Material: 

Two-stroke

1200W 

42.7CC 

Side hanging 

High Hardness 

Alloy

Accessory List:
Two Cutter Edge Blade×1 
Paying Straw Head×1 
5m Extension Cord×1

 
Grass Trimmer  DL585408

 Specification:

Power: 

Gas Displacement: 

Type: 

Blade Material: 

Four-Stroke

700W 

31CC 

Side hanging 

High 

Hardness 

Alloy

Accessory List:
Two Cutter Edge Blade×1 
Paying Straw Head×1 
5m Extension Cord×1

       

Grass Trimmer  DL585408B

 Specification:

Power: 

Gas Displacement:  

Type: 

Four-Stroke

700W 

31CC 

Piggyback 

Accessory List:
Two Cutter Edge Blade×1 
Paying Straw Head×1 
5m Extension Cord×1 
Shoulder Strap×1
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Utility Knife

Utility Knife Blade

Pipe Cutters

Aviation Snip

Putty Knife

Scraper

Craft Knife

Tin Snips

Cable Cutter

File Set

Hack Saws

Hydraulic Crimper

         

CUTTING
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Utility Knife

SK4

●  High-quality ABS handle,  abrasion resistance and drop resistance and
   comfortable grip 
●  High quality SK4 blade, 13-section 
●  Auto-lock push button for convenient use

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL009B 9mm 60° Sliver 1/50/300

    

Utility Knife

SK5

●  Electrophoretic blade body, beautiful and corrosion-resistant 
●  Push button self-locking, easy to use 
●  Tail cover foldable blade, easy to replace

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL007B 9mm 30° Black 1/50/600

   

Utility Knife (3-blade)

SK5

●  Multifunctional retractable utility knife 
●  TPR coated handle 
●  SK5 blade black finish treatment 
●  Three blades included

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

DL218 18mm 60° Sliver 1/10/120

Utility Knife

SK5

●  High-quality ABS handle,  abrasion resistance and drop resistance and
   comfortable grip 
●  High-quality SK5 blade, sharp and durable 
●  Auto-lock push button for convenient use

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL003 18mm 60° Sliver 1/25/300

    

Utility Knife

SK4

●  High-quality ABS body coated with TPE for abrasion and crack resistance 
●  High-quality SK4 blade, 8-section 
●  Auto-lock push button for convenient use

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL025 18mm 60° Sliver 1/10/80

   

Utility Knife

SK4

●  SK4 blade for sharp cutting, 8-section 
●  High-quality ABS & TPE-coated  shell for comfortable grip 
●  Auto-lock button, double-tooth structure 
●  Designed in Germany, beautiful and elegant

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL018Z 18mm 60° Sliver 1/10/120

Utility Knife

SK5

●  Contain three blades inside the shell 
●  Automatic replacement of blades 
●  ABS and TPR coated shell for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL009 18mm 60° Sliver 1/12/96

    

Utility Knife

SK5

●  Electrophoretic blade body, beautiful and corrosion-resistant 
●  Push button self-locking, easy to use 
●  Tail cover foldable blade, easy to replace

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL018B 18mm 60° Sliver 1/50/300

   

Utility Knife

SK2

●  Aluminum alloy+TPR coated shell, comfortable grip and durable 
●    Folding blade design on the tail, push auto-locking, easy to use

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL4255 18mm 60° Sliver 1/12/144

Utility Knife

Utility Knife Blade

Pipe Cutters

Aviation Snip

Putty Knife

Scraper

Craft Knife

Tin Snips

Cable Cutter

File Set

Hack Saws

Hydraulic Crimper
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Utility Knife (6-blade)

SK2

●  Zinc alloy blade body, strong and durable, comfortable grip 
●  Built-in 5 spare blades, easy to replace

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL006Z 19mm(T-type) 60° Sliver 1/12/96

    

Utility Knife (3-blade)

SK2

●  Aluminum alloy shell, surface paint treatment, comfortable grip and durable 
●  Adjustable screws for 3 positions of blades 
●  SK2 blade for sharp cutting 
●  Built-in two spare SK2 blades

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL4260 19mm(T-type) 60° Sliver 1/12/144

   

10PCS Blade Set

SK4

●  High-quality SK4 carbon tool steel blade, with heat-treated surface  
●  13-section 2-stage blades design for multiple uses and better cutting
   performance 
●  Built-in 1 black and 9 sliver blades for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

DL-DP091 9mm 60° Sliver/60° Black 1/10/300

10PCS Blade Set

Alloy
Steel

●  Integrally heat-treated high-quality alloy steel blade 
●  13-section 2-stage blades design for sharp cutting 
●  V-shaped engraved line, for flat and smooth cutting surface

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL-DP092 9mm 60° Sliver 1/10/240

DL-DP093 9mm 30° Sliver 1/10/240

DL-DP094 9mm 30° Black 1/10/240

    

10PCS Blade Set

75#
High-Carbon Steel

●  High-quality 75# carbon steel blade, with heat-treated surface 
●  15-section 2-stage blade design, it can be broken off in sections for
   multiple uses and offer better cutting performance 
●  Built-in 10pcs  sliver blades and professional cutting-edge grinding
   design,suitable for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL-DP 18mm 60° Sliver 1/24/288

   

10PCS Blade Set

SK4

●  High-quality SK4 carbon tool steel blade, with heat-treated surface 
●  15-section 2-stage blade design for multiple uses and sharp cutting 
●  Built-in 10pcs blades (1*balck and 9*sliver) and professional cutting
   -edge grinding design , suitable for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

DL-DP181 18mm 60° Sliver/60° Black 1/10/240

10PCS Blade Set

SK4

●  High-quality SK4 carbon steel blade, with heat-treated surface 
●  8-section 2-stage blade design for multiple uses and sharp cutting 
●  Built-in 10pcs blades (1*balck and 9*sliver)and professional cutting-edge
   grinding design , suitable for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

DL-DP182 18mm 60° Sliver/60° Black 1/10/240

    

10PCS Blade Set

SK4

●  High-quality SK4 carbon tool steel blade, with heat-treated surface 
●  8-section 2-stage blade design for multiple uses and sharp cutting 
●  Built-in 10pcs black blades and professional cutting-edge grinding
   design , suitable for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

DL-DP183 18mm 60° Black 1/10/120

   

10PCS Blade Set

75#
High-Carbon Steel

●  High-quality alloy steel blade, with heat-treated surface  
●  7-section 2-stage blade design, it can be broken off in sections for
   multiple uses and offer better cutting performance 
●  Built-in 10pcs sliver blades and professional cutting-edge grinding
   design,suitable for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

EDL-DP05 25mm 60° Sliver 1/10/120

Blade Set
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10PCS Blade Set

SK4

●  High-quality SK4 carbon steel blade, with heat-treated surface 
●  7-section 2-stage blade design, it can be broken off in sections for 
   multiple uses and offer better cutting performance 
●  Built-in 10pcs blades (1*balck and 9*sliver) and professional cutting
   -edge grinding design , suitable for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

DL-DP251 25mm 60° Sliver/ 60° Black 1/10/120

    

10PCS Blade Set

SK4

●  High-quality SK4 carbon steel blade, with heat-treated surface 
●  2-section blade design for better cutting performance 
●  Built-in 10pcs sliver blades and professional cutting-edge grinding 
   design , suitable for various workplaces

Item # Spec. Blade Type Pack Qty

DL-DP30 19mm(T-type) Sliver 1/20/300

   

●  The chisel bit is made of YG8 special tungsten steel, with heat-treated
   surface, for sharp cutting 
●  36# rotated and disassembled carbon steel handle for easy replacement 
●  Kerosene can be added at the product tail for better cutting performance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2701 180mm 1/6/120

DL2702 180mm 1/6/120

Diamond Glass Knife

●  Forged and high-frequency quenched SK5 steel body, with heat-treated
   surface for sharp cutting 
●  TPR coated handle for good appearance and comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-DP1 2×Handle   1×Tweeezer   12×Blades 
1×Slotted precision screwdriver 1/6/48

16pcs Craft Knife Set

    

●  Forged and high-frequency quenched SK5 steel body, with heat-treated
  surface for sharp cutting 
●  Aluminum handle with anti-slip texture, better carving performance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL359101A (Sliver)  1×Handle   10×Blades 
1×Blade protection cover 1/200/800

DL359101B (Black)   1×Handle    10×Blades 
1×Blade protection cover 1/200/800

12pcs Craft Knife Set

   

●  65Mn Stainless steel blade, with Teflon-treated surface, for sharp cutting 
●  Aluminum alloy body, lightweight and durable

Item # Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

EDL350042 42 1/6/60

PVC Pipe Cutter

Teflon processing

●  3Cr13 stainless steel blade, with heat-treated surface,  for strong
   corrosion resistance and cutting performance 
●  Aluminum alloy-coated handle for a comfortable grip

Item # Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2507 42 1/6/48

PVC Pipe Cutter

3Cr13

    

●  3Cr13 stainless steel blade, sharp edge 
●  The handle is made of aluminum alloy, strong and reliable

Item # Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2509 63 1/5/20

PVC Pipe Cutter

3Cr13

   

●  The knife shell is made of G38W rigid plastic, which is light in weight
   and convenient to use
●  The blade is made of 65Mn, cutting sharp
●  The blade adopts Teflon processing technology, the cutting surface is
   flat, and the cutting is easy

Item # Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

EDL350033 33 1/10/100

PVC Pipe Cutter
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●  SiCr alloy  steel blade, with heat-treated surface,  for high strength,
   strong corrosion resistance and extented service life 
●  Suitable for cutting copper and aluminum metal pipes and thin-walled conduits

Item # Max. Cutting Diameter(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2504 3-32 1/10/50

Metal Pipe Cutter

SiCr

    

Straight Aviation Snip

Cutting direction

●  60Cr-v cutting edge with high-frequency quenched and polished
   surface, serrated sides for easy clamping and cutting 
●  Dual-color PVC handle for a good appearance and a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

EDL20030 10" Cold rolled steel   Stainless steel       
1.2mm                   0.7mm 1/10/60

   

Long Straight Aviation Snip

Cutting direction

●  60Cr-v cutting edge with high-frequency quenched and polished
   surface, serrated sides for easy clamping and cutting 
●  Dual-color PVC handle for a good appearance and a comfortable grip 
●  Lengthened head, suitable for working in small spaces

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

DL20033 11" Cold rolled steel    Stainlesssteel
   1.0mm                 0.6mm 1/6/36

Left Offset Aviation Snip

Cutting direction

●  60Cr-v cutting edge with high-frequency quenched and polished
   surface, serrated sides for easy clamping and cutting 
●  Dual-color PVC handle for a good appearance and a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

DL20031 10" Cold rolled steel    Stainlesssteel
   1.2mm                 0. 7mm 1/10/60

    

Right Offset Aviation Snip

Cutting direction

●  60Cr-v cutting edge with high-frequency quenched and polished 
   surface, serrated sides for easy clamping and cutting 
●  Dual-color PVC handle for a good appearance and a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

DL20032 10" Cold rolled steel    Stainlesssteel
   1. 2mm                 0.7mm 1/10/60

   

Tin Snips

●  Cutting Edges shear with alloy steel, surface heat treatment, sharp cutting 
●  Two color handle comfortable grip with dipped plastic

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

DL4370 8" Cold rolled steel    Stainlesssteel
0.6mm                 0. 4mm 1/6/60

EDL4371 10" Cold rolled steel    Stainlesssteel
0.8mm                 0. 5mm

American Tin Snips

●  Cutting Edges shear with alloy steel, surface heat treatment, sharp cutting 
●  Two color handle comfortable grip with dipped plastic

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

DL25912 12" Cold rolled steel    Stainlesssteel
  0. 9mm                 0. 6mm 1/6/36

    

Heavy-Duty Steel Wire Cutter

●  Forged 60Cr-V steel body with heat-treated surface for sharp cutting 
●  Q235 steel handle for good robustness and durability 
●  Suitable for cutting single-strand or multi-strand steel wires, wire ropes,
   cables, etc

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

DL20224 24" 10mm 1/-/10

DL20236 36" 14mm 1/-/5

   

Cable Cutter

●  T8 steel head with heat-treated surface for sharp cutting 
●  PVC-coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  Applicable for cutting multi-strand copper, aluminum cables

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

DL45018 450mm 175mm² 1/-/12

DL60024 600mm 240mm² 1/-/10

DL80032 800mm 400mm² 1/-/5

DL90036 900mm 500mm² 1/-/5

Aviation Snip
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Wire Cutter

●  Using 65Mn blackened pliers, rust and corrosion resistance 
●  Plier head hardness up to 56HRC, shear sharp

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2685C 8″ φ3mm 1/10/60

    

Bolt Cutter

●  Using Cr-Mo pliers hardness up to 56HRC, strong and durable 
●  Shear hardness up to 30HRC, shear sharp 
●  The pliers are treated with black finish, good anti-rust effect

Item # Spec. Max. Cutting Capability(mm) Pack Qty

EDL2687 12″ φ4mm 1/-/24

EDL2688 14″ φ5mm 1/-/24

EDL2618 18″ φ6mm 1/-/24

EDL2624 24″ φ8mm 1/-/24

EDL2630 30″ φ10mm 1/-/24

EDL2636 36″ φ12mm 1/-/24

EDL2642 42″ φ14mm 1/-/24

●  Precision forged and high-frequency quenched stainless steel blade,
   with heat-treated surface, for sharp cutting 
●  Dual-color ABS plastic handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2614 170mm 1/8/72

DL2613 195mm 1/8/72

Heavy Duty Scissor

    

●  Precision forged and high-frequency quenched stainless steel blade,
   with heat-treated surface, for sharp cutting

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2615 200mm 1/12/120

Scissor

   

●  T12 steel material, strong and durable 
●  Rubber covered handle, comfortable to grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL352085 8″ Round file  8″ Half Round file
8″ Flat file   8″ Triangle file  8″ Square file  1/5/20

File Set

����

   

Hydraulic Crimper

●  Special steel made crimping module for strength and durability 
●  Widely used in electric power, communications,transportation
,petroleum and petrochemical, metallurgy and shipbuilding industries 
●  Crimping block for easy operation, safety, and strength

Item # Crimping Range Crimping Force(KN) Pack Qty

EDL-YQ70 6mm²-70mm² 45 1/-/5

EDL-YQ120 10mm²-120mm² 70 1/-/4

EDL-YQ240 16mm²-240mm² 85 1/-/4

DL-YQ300 16mm²-300mm² 85 1/-/4

    

Hydraulic Wire Crimper

●  Cr12 steel head for good cutting performance 
●  Suitable for cuttng the steel bars with hardness below 10HRC

Item # Cutting Range(mm) Crimping Force(T) Pack Qty

EDL-YQ16 Φ4-Φ16 8 1/-/4

DL-YQ20 Φ4-Φ20 14 1/-/4
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Adjustable Hacksaw

●  High-quality carbon steel with quenched saw teeth, for good toughness,
   high abrasion resistance, and sharp saw cutting 
●  Q195 steel handle for long lasting and comfortable grip 
●  Adjustable sizes  "8"-10"-12" for different working applications

Item # Spec. Saw Blade Length(mm) Pack Qty

DL6008 8"-10"-12" 305 1/10/40

    

Square Tube Hacksaw

●  High-quality carbon steel with quenched saw teeth, for good toughness,
   high abrasion resistance, and sharp saw cutting 
●  Q195 steel handle for long lasting and comfortable grip 
●  Adjustable sizes  "8"-10"-12" for different working applications

Item # Spec. Saw Blade Length(mm) Pack Qty

DL6001 12" 305 1/6/24

   

Mini Hacksaw

●  65Mn saw blade,Saw teeth quenching treatment,good toughness and
   high wear resistance 
●  Flat steel saw body, Strong and durable 
●  Handle with rubber coated, comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Saw Blade Length(mm) Pack Qty

DL353106 6" 150 1/25/100

    

Heavy Duty Hacksaw

●  65Mn saw blade,Saw teeth quenching treatment,good toughness and
   high wear resistance 
●  Flat steel saw body, Strong and durable 
●  Handle with rubber coated, comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Saw Blade Length(mm) Pack Qty

DL353812 12" 300 1/10/40

    

Hacksaw

●  Falt steel frame, strong and durable 
●  65Mn steel saw blade for good toughness, high abrasion resistance,
   and sharp cutting, suitable for decoration, cutting wood boards,
   plastics, aluminum, copper, stainless steel, and other materials 
●  Adjustable screw for quick change of saw blades 
●  PP handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Saw Blade Length(mm) Pack Qty

EDL353712 12" 300 1/6/36

   

Mini Hacksaw

●  Aluminum alloy frame for easy carry and convenient use 
●  65Mn steel saw blade for good toughness, high abrasion resistance,
   and sharp cutting, suitable for decoration, cutting wood boards,
   plastics, aluminum, copper, stainless steel, and other materials 
●  Adjustable screw for quick change of saw blades 
●  Coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Saw Blade Length(mm) Pack Qty

EDL6007 6" 150 1/26/104

Saw Blade Set

�����

●  High carbon steel with high-frequency quenched surface, for good
   toughness and high abrasion resistance 
●  Tight saw teeth to ensure the cutting straightness and sawing speed 
●  Used for cutting soft materials such as wood, copper, aluminum and others

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

DL6104 12" 24T 1/-/10

 

Saw Blade Set

������ 65
Mn Steel

●  65Mn steel with high-frequency quenched surface, for good toughness
   and high abrasion resistance 
●  Tight saw teeth to ensure the cutting straightness and sawing speed 
●  Used for cutting soft materials such as wood, copper, aluminum and others

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

DL6103 12" 24T 1/-/10

Saw Blade Set

������

●  High speed steel and spring steel with high-frequency quenched
   surface, for good toughness and high abrasion resistance 
●  Tight saw teeth to ensure the cutting straightness and sawing speed 
●  Used for cutting hard materials such as wood, stainless steel, carbon
   steel, copper and others

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

DL6101 12" 24T 1/-/10

    

Hacksaw
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Saw Blade Set

����

●  High speed steel and spring steel with high-frequency quenched
   surface, for good toughness and high abrasion resistance 
●  Tight saw teeth to ensure the cutting straightness and sawing speed 
●  Used for cutting hard materials such as wood, stainless steel, carbon 
   steel, copper and others

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

DL4673 12" 24T 1/20/120

    

Saw Blade Set

����� 65
Mn Steel

●  65Mn steel with high-frequency quenched surface, for good toughness
   and high abrasion resistance 
●  Tight saw teeth to ensure the cutting straightness and sawing speed 
●  Used for cutting soft materials such as wood, copper, aluminum and others

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

DL353001 6" 24T 1/60/480

   

Saw Blade Set

����� 65
Mn Steel

●  65Mn steel with high-frequency quenched surface, for good toughness 
   and high abrasion resistance 
●  Tight saw teeth to ensure the cutting straightness and sawing speed 
●  Used for cutting soft materials such as wood, copper, aluminum and others

Item # Spec. Teeth Pack Qty

DL353002 12" 24T 1/10/60

    

●  Alloy steel blades, sharp cuttting 
●  Overall heat treatment, durable and durable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-DP4723 18mm 1/10/240

Cleaning Scraper Blade

�����

    

●  Alloy blade with heat-treated surface for sharp cutting 
●  HIPS handle, lightweight and durable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL4723C 18mm 1/10/120

EDL4723 18mm 1/10/240

Cleaning Scraper

   

●  SK5 blade with heat-treated surface for sharp cutting 
●  Aluminum alloy cutter head 
●  PP handle, and can be extended with wood stick

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL359210 14mm 1/10/120

Cleaning Scraper

SK5

    

●  SK5 blade with heat-treated surface for sharp cutting 
●  Aluminum alloy cutter head 
●  ABS handle for comfortable grip 
●  Metal scraper handle with a thick tail that for knocking and tapping

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL4725 18mm 1/10/60

EDL4726 18mm 1/10/60

EDL4727 18mm 1/10/60

Cleaning Scraper

SK5

    

●  Stainless steel blade,polished treatment, waterproof and rust-proof 
●  Two-color rubberized handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL-HD2 2" 1/12/240

EDL-HD3 3" 1/12/240

EDL-HD4 4" 1/12/240

Putty Knife

   

●  Stainless steel blade,polished treatment, waterproof and rust-proof 
●  Two-color rubberized handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL359204 2pcs/Set 1/-/50

Putty Knife Set

EDL4723 Including 10 Blades
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Polyester Gloves

Fingertip Coating
Tiger Mouth

Reinforcement

●    Light weight operating gloves made of polyester, with a 10-stitch densification process, and PVC dotted surface,
   making it anti-slip and wear resistant 
●    Resilient wrist aperture design with an elastic cord that fits the hands, making the gloves light and breathable 
   and facilitating flexibility of use 
●    The first web section is reinforced, with an improved wear resistance and extended service life 
●    The product can be reused after washing; washing may lead to slight shrinkage, but it will not affect reuse

Item # Spec. Material Knitting Technology(grams) Pack Qty

DL521021 8.5 (215mm) Polyester+Pvc Dots 10-stitch(700g) 1(12 paris/bag)/1/40

      

Cotton Gloves

●   Lightweight operating gloves made of cotton yarn, with a 10-stitch densification process,making it sweat
   absorbent, wear resistant and resistant to unthreading 
●    Resilient wrist aperture design with an elastic cord that fits the hands, making the gloves light 
   and breathable and facilitating flexibility of use 
●    The first web section is reinforced, with an improved wear resistance and extended service life 
●    The product can be reused after washing; washing may lead to slight shrinkage, but it will not affect reuse

Item # Spec. Material Knitting Technology(grams) Pack Qty

DL521002 8. 5 (215mm) Spun cotton 10-stitch(500g) 1(12 paris/bag)/1/40

Thickened Cotton Gloves

●   Lightweight operating gloves made of cotton yarn, with a 7-stitch thi ckening process, making it sweat absorbent,
   wear resistant and resistant to unthreading 
●   Resilient wrist aperture design with an elastic cord that fits the hands, making the gloves light 
   and breathable and facilitating flexibility of use 
●   The first web section is reinforced, with an improved wear resistance and extended service life 
●   The product can be reused after washing; washing may lead to slight shrinkage, but it will not affect reuse

Item # Spec. Material Knitting Technology(grams) Pack Qty

DL521001 8.5 (215mm) Spun cotton 7-stitch(700g) 1(12 paris/bag)/1/40

      

Polyester Nitrile-Coated Gloves

2121

●   Lightweight operating gloves made of polyester fiber, with a 13-stitch densification process, making it resistant to
   unthreading .The surface is coated with butyronitrile, for enhanced response to dry and oily environments and
   improved wear resistance; The back of the glove is uncoated to make it breathable and comfortable 
●   Resilient wrist aperture design with an elastic cord that fits the hands, which facilitates flexibility of use 
●   The product is suitable for operations that require slip resistance, wear resistance, oil resistance, acid and alkali resistance, etc
●   The product can be reused after washing; washing may lead to slight shrinkage, but it will not affect reuse

Item # Spec. Material Knitting Technology(grams) Pack Qty

DL521031 9 (230mm) Polyester+Nitrile 10-stitch(500g) 1(12 paris/bag)/1/40

Polyester Gloves

●   Lightweight operating gloves made of polyester, cotton yarn and more, with a 10-stitch densification process,  
   polished surface for softness and comfort 
●   Resilient wrist aperture design with an elastic cord that fits the hands, making the gloves light and breathable 
   and facilitating flexibility of use 
●   The first web section is reinforced, with an improved wear resistance and extended service life 
●   The product can be reused after washing; washing may lead to slight shrinkage,but it will not affect reuse

Item # Spec. Material Knitting Technology(grams) Pack Qty

DL521003 8.5 (215mm) Polyester 10-stitch(500g) 1(12 paris/bag)/1/40

      

Cut Resistant Nitrile-Coated Gloves

4543

●   The product is made of a new fiber material, with a 13-stitch densification pro 
   cess and built-in HPPE for a protection level up to 4543, effectively protecting the safety of users 
●   The palm of the glove is treated with butyronitrile, for an enhanced ability to respond to dry
   and oily environments and improved wear resistance;The back of the glove is uncoated to make it breathable 
   and comfortable 
●   Resilient wrist aperture design that fits the hands, which is comfortable and anti-slip 
●   The product can be reused after washing; washing may lead to slight shrinkage, but it will not affect reuse

Item # Spec. Material Knitting Technology(grams) Pack Qty

DL521041 9.5 (240mm) HPPE+Nitrile 13-stitch(80g) 1/12/72
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●  One-piece pure copper for high electrical conductivity 
●  DMC insulated handle with antislip desigh for comfortable grip, 
   excellent insulation, heat resistance and impact reisistance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL23500 500 1/-/40

DL23800 800 1/-/40

Electrode Holder

    

●  PP plastic body for comfortable grip, crack resistant and durability 
●  Adopts L-shaped filter with hading number 10

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL23900 320×220×140mm 1/-/40

DL23950A 275×220×190mm 1/-/25

Welding Mask

   

●  Two-layer cow leather for good abrasion resistance, heat insulation, cut
   resistance and fire resistance  
●  The design of the product seam protection strip prevents the naked car
   line from leaking and prevents splashes from causing the rope to burn 
●  The product size is lengthened, which can effectively protect hands
   and arms 

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-T2 14" 1/12/72

DL-T1 15" 1/12/72

Welding Gloves

Electrode Holder

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL23300A 300A 1/-/30

DL23500A 500A 1/-/30

DL23800A 600-800A 1/-/30

●  One-piece pure copper for high electrical conductivity 
●  DMC insulated handle with antislip desigh for comfortable grip, excellent insulation, heat
  resistance and impact reisistance
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STORAGE
TOOLS

Tool Boxes

Tool Bags

Tool Belt Bag

Tool Boxes

12
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Tool Bags

●  Densified Oxford cloth for abrasion resistance 
●  Multifunctional pockets for easy use 
●  Durable and portable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL430013 13"(310×170×220mm) 1/-/30

    

Tool Bags

●  Densified Oxford cloth for abrasion resistance 
●  Multifunctional pockets for easy use 
●  Reinforced steel bar inside to avoid deformation 
●  Durable and easy to carry

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL430113 13"(310×170×220mm) 1/10/20

EDL430116 16"(360×180×250mm) 1/10/20

EDL430117 17.5"(400×200×270mm) 1/10/20

EDL430118 18.5"(430×200×290mm) 1/10/20

   

Tool Bags

●  Thickened plastic bottom, wear-resistant and puncture-proof, anti-seepage 
●  Densified Oxford cloth for abrasion resistance 
●  Reinforced steel bar inside to avoid deformation 
●  Multifunctional pockets for easy use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL430316 16"(380×210×280mm) 1/5/10

DL430318 18"(435×240×290mm) 1/5/10

DL430320 20"(480×260×310mm) 1/5/10

Tool Belt Bags

●  Material: durable high-grade polyester fabric and high-elasticity EVA 
●  Multifunctional pockets for easy use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-P4 220×140×220mm 1/-/30

    

Tool Belt Bags

●  Material: durable high-grade polyester fabric and high-elasticity EVA 
●  Multifunctional pockets for easy use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-P5 250×140×220mm 1/-/30

   

Tool Belt Bags

●  Material: high-grade polyester fabric 
●  Durable and portable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-P6 320×110×310mm 1/-/50

Tool Belt Bags

●  Densified Oxford cloth 
●  Pearl cotton used for comfortable hanging 
●  Anti-scratch and anti-puncture pocket

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5864 600×145×50mm 1/12/48

    

Tool Belt Bags

●  Thickened Oxford cloth material, durable and portable 
●  PE partition pocket, scratch-resistant and punctured 
●  Multifunctional pockets for easy use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL430003 250×120mm 1/-/30

   

Tool Belt Bags

●  Thickened Oxford cloth material, durable and portable 
●  PE partition pocket, scratch-resistant and punctured 
●  Lithium-lon drill special pocket, easy to storage

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL430004 260×150mm 1/-/30

Tool Bags
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Shoulder Strap For Tool Belts

●  Material: durable high-grade plain cloth 
●  Comfortable and antislip plastic shoulder strap
●  Special use with DL5865 Tool belt bags

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5866 130×38mm 1/12/144

Oxford Cloth Storage Box

50L

●  50L large storage capacity
●  Folding design 
●  Oxford fabric cloth for durability
●  High strength PE plate for strong support

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL432050 52×34×30mm 1/-/6

● High-strength engineering plastics and metal connecting shaft,  strong and durable 
●  Large size handle for comfortable grip
●  Two-layer folding structure for excellent storage capacity
●  Multi-functional parts boxes for easy access

Item # Spec. Max. Load  Weight Pack Qty

EDL432412 12" 3kg 1/-/36

EDL432413 13" 4kg 1/-/20

EDL432414 14" 5kg 1/-/20

EDL432417 17" 6kg 1/-/16

Plastic Tool Box

Metal 

connecting shaft

●  Strong load-bearing capacity 
●  Double-layer structure, strong storage performance

Item # Spec. Max. Load  Weight Pack Qty

DL432214 15" 6kg 1/-/12

DL432218 17" 7.5kg 1/-/12

DL432220 20" 20kg 1/-/4

Reinforced Plastic Tool Box

●  Simple buckle, easy to open and close 
●  Safe and environment-friendly PP material

Item # Spec. Max. Load  Weight Pack Qty

DL432013A 13" / Blue 5kg 1/-/20

DL432013B 13" / Pink 5kg 1/-/20

Art Tool Box

Three Layers

●  High-strength engineering  plastic material 
●  Metal buckle, Durable
●  Rubber and plastic double material handle

Item # Spec. Max. Load  Weight Pack Qty

DL432117 17" 20kg 1/-/9

Plastic Tool Box

Three Layers
Metal 

connecting shaft

Tool Box
Travel storage is done in one box
which can be used for travel carrying, tool storage, 
worker maintenance and decoration storage
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●  Aluminum alloy body, foldable pulling rod with adjustable height 
●  Two layers design, excellent storage performance 
●  Comfortable carrying handle, hold without strangling hands

Item # Spec. Max. Load  Weight Pack Qty

DL432020 47×22×22cm 20kg 1/-/6

Stainless Steel Tool Box

    

●  Cold-rolled steel material  
●  Orange-peel varnish baking process, for strong rust resistance 
●  Portable plastic handle for a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Product N.W Pack Qty

DL-TX017 420×180×160mm 2.6kg 1/-/4

Metal Tool Box

   

●  Cold-rolled steel material  
●  Orange-peel varnish baking process, for strong rust resistance 
●  Portable plastic handle for a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Product N.W Pack Qty

DL6161 355×160×150mm 1.3kg 1/-/6

DL6162 480×160×150mm 1.6kg 1/-/4

Metal Tool Box

●  Cold-rolled steel material  
●  Orange-peel varnish baking process, for strong rust resistance 
●  Double handles for stronger load bearing capacity

Item # Spec. Product N.W Pack Qty

DL6231 420×200×160mm 2.5kg 1/-/4

Metal Tool Box

    

●  Cold-rolled steel material  
●  Orange-peel varnish baking process, for strong rust resistance 
●  Double handles for stronger load bearing capacity

Item # Spec. Product N.W Pack Qty

DL6232 420×180×160mm 3.1kg 1/-/4

Metal Tool Box

   

●  Retractable pull rod, high-strength rollers at the bottom, for ease of movement 
●  Tool boxes of three specifications can be combined or detached as desired 
●  Dual designs of metal lock and keyhole, making it safe and secure 
●  The first layer is tilting toolkit; the second is drawer-type toolkit and the
   third is hand-held toolkit

Item # Spec. Max. Load  Weight Pack Qty

DL-TS3C-20 520×320×720mm 16kg 1/-/1

Trolley Tool Box

Parts Box

●  Environmental PP, safe and non-toxic 
●  Detachable insert, compartmentalized storage 
●  Firm and durable, can be either hung or placed

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL432001 138×70×30mm 1/-/64

DL432002 200×135×45mm 1/-/36

    

Parts Box

●  Environmental PP, safe and non-toxic 
●  Detachable insert, compartmentalized storage 
●  Firm and durable, can be either hung or placed

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL432003 315×280×60mm 1/-/24

   

Parts Cabinet

●  30 small drawers + 9 large drawers 
●  Convenient classification and clear storage 
●  Firm and durable, can be either hung or placed

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL432039 47.5×38×16cm 1/-/4

Travel storage is done in one box
which can be used for travel carrying, tool storage, 
worker maintenance and decoration storage
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Insulated Tools

Hammers

Axes 

Caulking Gun

Glass Suction Cup

Jaws Puller

Packing Tools 

Ink Lines/Plump Bobs

Cable Ties

Paint Spray Guns

Hydraulic Punch Drivers

U-locks
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Insulated Combination Pliers

●  Forged and specially heat-treated Cr-V for sharp cutting 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Cutting Range Pack Qty

DL512006 6" Mid-hard steelΦ1.6mm 1/6/60

DL512007 7" Mid-hard steelΦ2. 0mm 1/6/60

DL512008 8" Mid-hard steelΦ2.0mm 1/6/60

    

Insulated Diagonal Cutting Pliers

●  Forged and specially heat-treated Cr-V for sharp cutting 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Cutting Range Pack Qty

DL512207 7" Mid-hard steelΦ1.6mm 1/6/60

   

Insulated Diagonal Cutting Pliers

Labor Saving

●  Forged and specially heat-treated Cr-V for sharp cutting 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Cutting Range Pack Qty

DL512206 6" Mid-hard steelΦ1. 6mm 1/6/60

Insulated Long Nose Pliers

●  Forged and specially heat-treated Cr-V for sharp cutting 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Cutting Range Pack Qty

DL512106 6" Mid-hard steelΦ1.6mm 1/6/60

DL512108 8" Mid-hard steelΦ1.8mm 1/6/60

    

Insulated Wire Stripper

●  Forged and specially heat-treated Cr-V for sharp cutting 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Cutting Range Pack Qty

DL515006 6" 100mm² 1/6/60

   

Insulated Cable Cutter

●  Forged and specially heat-treated Cr-V for sharp cutting 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Cutting Range Pack Qty

DL515106 6" 22mm² 1/6/60

DL515110 10" 60mm² 1/6/60

●  Cr-Vshank with overall heat treatment 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Measurable range: 250V~ 
●  VED and GS certified

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL515250 250V~ 1/12/360

Insulated Test Pen

●  Integrally heat-treated Cr-V shank with black finish and strong magnetic blade 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5120751 2.5*75mm 1/12/480

DL5131001 3.0*100mm 1/12/480

DL5141001 4. 0*100mm 1/12/240

DL5151251 5. 5*125mm 1/12/240

DL5161501 6. 5*150mm 1/12/120

Insulated Slotted Screwdriver

●  Integrally heat-treated Cr-V shank with black finish and strong magnetic blade 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL513060 PH0*60mm 1/12/480

DL514080 PH1*80mm 1/12/240

DL516100 PH2*100mm 1/12/240

DL518150 PH3*150mm 1/12/120

Insulated Phillips Screwdriver

OTHER
TOOLS
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Insulated Billhook Cable Stripping Knife

●  Forged and heat-treated stainless steel with a hardness up to 
58-62HRC, for sharp cutting

●  Insulated dual-color rubber-coated handle for comfortable grip
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Billhook blade with sliding guide block to avoid damage to the inner
   wires of cables 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Blade Length Pack Qty

DL515180 180mm 30mm 1/6/60

Insulated Flat Cable Stripping Knife

●  Forged and heat-treated stainless steel with a hardness up to
58-62HRC, for sharp cutting

●  Insulated dual-color rubber-coated handle for comfortable grip
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,
   withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is
   not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Spec. Blade Length Pack Qty

DL515185 185mm 50mm 1/6/60

● Integrally heat-treated Cr-V shank with black finish and strong magnetic blade 
●  Insulated dual-color coated handle for comfortable grip
●  German VDE ceritified, pass the insulated 10,000V high voltage test,

withstand 1000V working pressure and meet IEC60900 standard 
●  Please check carefully before use to ensure that the insulation layer is

not damaged, clean and dry

Item # Pack Qty

DL510007 1/6/24

Insulated Slotted Screwdriver：2.5*75mm,4,0*100mm, 5.5*125m,6.5*150mm 
Insulated Phillips Screwdriver：Ph0*60mm,Ph1*80mm,  Ph2*100mm

DL510005 1/6/24

Insulated Slotted Screwdriver：2.5*75mm,4,0*100mm,  5.5*125m,6. 5*150mm 
Insulated Phillips Screwdriver：Ph0*60mm,Ph1*80mm, Ph2*100mm

Insulation Tool Set

●   Pass 10000 high voltage test for safety
● Cr-V steel shank with heat treatment and hosphated tip for greater precision 
●  Rubber-plastic bi-material handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL510107 Slotted：1.0x5.5x100mm,
0.8x4.0xx100mm,0.5x0.3x100mm 1/-/24

DL510012 Slotted：12x6. 5x100mm 1/-/12

Interchangeable Insulation Tool Set Single Glass Suction Cup Lifter

Metal Shell

●  The body of the cup is made of special steel for strength and durability
●  The suction cup is made of natural rubber with a precise formula,

providing a strong suction force

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP01 118mm 50kg 1/-/30

Dual Glass Suction Cup Lifter

●  The body of the cup is made of special steel for strength and durability
●  The suction cup is made of natural rubber with a precise formula,

providing a strong suction force

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP02 118mm 100kg 1/-/20

Triple Glass Suction Cup Lifter

●  The body of the cup is made of special steel for strength and durability
●  The suction cup is made of natural rubber with a precise formula,

providing a strong suction force

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP03 118mm 150kg 1/-/10

Triple Glass Suction Cup Lifter

●  The body of the cup is made of special steel for strength and durability
●  The suction cup is made of natural rubber with a precise formula,

providing a strong suction force

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP13 150mm 225kg 1/-/10

Single Glass Suction Cup Lifter

●  Strong suction
●  High stability
●  Thicken Suction Cup

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP21 118mm 40kg 1/-/40

Metal Shell

Metal Shell

Metal Shell
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Dual Glass Suction Cup Lifter

●  Strong suction 
●  High stability 
●  Thicken Suction Cup

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP22 118mm 100kg 1/-/20

    

Triple Glass Suction Cup Lifter

●  Strong suction 
●  High stability 
●  Thicken Suction Cup

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP23 118mm 120kg 1/-/10

   

Dual Glass Suction Cup Lifter

●  Strong suction 
●  High stability 
●  Thicken Suction Cup

Item # Spec. Overall Suction Pack Qty

DL-XP32 150mm 150kg 1/-/10

●  High quality steel body with simple structure  
●  360 rotation angle 
●  Easy to change glue

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2360 9"(30mm) 1/6/36

Caulking Gun

    

●  High quality steel body with simple structure  
●  360 rotation angle 
●  Easy to change glue

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2350 9"(30mm) 1/6/36

Caulking Gun

   

●  High quality steel body with simple structure  
●  360 rotation angle 
●  Easy to change glue

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2370 9"(30mm) 1/6/36

Caulking Gun

●  High quality steel body with simple structure  
●  360 rotation angle 
●  Easy to change glue

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2370A 10"(250mm) 1/6/36

Caulking Gun

    

●  High quality aluminum body with simple structure  
●  Easy to change glue

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2380 15"(380mm) 1/-/24

Aluminum Caulking Gun

   

●  Carbon steel hammer head with polished surface, beautiful and practical 
●  TPR coated handle for comfortable grip 
●  Embeding process to avoid falling of head 
●  Compact size for easy carry and convenient use

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL441008 0.25kg 1/6/48

Mini Claw Hammer
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●  High quality carbon steel hammer head for strong impact resistance
●  Embedding process to avoid falling of head
●  High strength fiberglass handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL5001 0.25kg 1/6/36

EDL5002 0.5kg 1/6/36

DL5003 0.75kg 1/6/24

Claw Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

●  High-quality high-carbon steel hammer head
●  Embedding process to avoid falling of head
●  The edge of hammer head is specially tempered for improved safety
●  Chrome-plated steel handle

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5025 0.25kg 1/6/60

EDL5050 0.5kg 1/6/36

Claw Hammer with Steel Handle

●  High quality high carbon steel hammer head, special inlay process, good
anti-detachment performance 

●  Green Gump wood hammer handle, comfortable grip
● Hammer head edge steel special tempering treatment, higher safety factor

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL5250 0.5kg 1/6/36

Claw Hammer with Wooden Handle

●  Magnetic staple slot
●  Anti-slip percussion surface
●   Non-slip fiberglass handle for comfortable grip
●   Portable hook design
● Arc-shaped percussion surface to reduce the force-bearing area and save effort

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5010F 10oz 1/6/36

DL5013F 13oz 1/6/36

Claw Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

●  Magnetic staple slot
●  Anti-slip percussion surface
●   Non-slip fiberglass handle for comfortable grip
●   Portable hook design
● Arc-shaped percussion surface to reduce the force-bearing area and save effort

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5010Y 10oz 1/6/36

DL5013Y 13oz 1/6/36

Claw Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

●  High quality carbon steel hammer head for strong impact resistance
●  Embedding process to avoid falling of head
●  High strength fiberglass handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL5027Y 27mm 1/6/24

Claw Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

●  Forged high-carbon steel for impact resistance
●  Special embedding process to avoid falling of head
●  Beech wood handle for comfortable grip and good toughness

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5145 16oz 1/6/36

DL5168 24oz 1/6/24

DL5191 32oz 1/6/24

Ball Peen Hammer with Wooden Handle

●  High quality carbon steel hammer head
●  High strength fiberglass handle for comfortable grip
●  Embedding process to avoid falling of head

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL443016 0.45kg 1/6/36

EDL443024 0.68kg 1/6/24

Ball Peen Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

●  Embedded head to avoid loosening and falling
●  High quality PVC hammer for strike resistance, less deformation and 

easy replacement 
●  High-quality coated steel handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5330 30mm 1/6/36

DL5335 35mm 1/6/36

EDL5340 40mm 1/6/36

Rubber and Plastic Hammer
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●  Special rubber head to avoid damage to the striking surface  
●  Iron sand inside the head to prevent it from bouncing when striking 
●  Rubberized steel handle for n comfortable operatio and shock absorption

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5612 12oz 1/6/36

EDL5616 16oz 1/6/36

DL5624 24oz 1/6/36

Rubber Hammer

    

●  High-carbon-steel hammer head for smoothness and impact resistance 
●  Wooden handle that for toughness and durability

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5203 3lb 1/5/20

DL5204 4lb 1/4/16

Sledge Hammer with Wooden Handle

   
●  High quality carbon steel hammer head with Input power coated surface 
●  High strength fiberglass handle for Embedding process to avoid falling of head

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL6911 6lb 1/-/4

EDL6912 8lb 1/-/4

EDL6913 10lb 1/-/4

EDL6914 12lb 1/-/4

DL6915 14lb 1/-/4

Sledge Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

●  High quality carbon steel hammer head with Input power coated surface 
●  High strength fiberglass handle for comfortable grip 
●  Embedding process to avoid falling of head

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL447010 1kg 1/4/26

EDL447030 3kg 1/-/4

Stoning Hammer

    

●  High quality carbon steel hammer head 
●  High strength fiberglass handle for comfortable grip 
●  Embedding process to avoid falling of head

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL442003 0.3kg 1/6/36

EDL442005 0.5kg 1/6/36

EDL442010 1kg 1/4/16

Fitters Hammer with Fiberglass  Handle

   

●  High quality carbon steel hammer head for strong impact resistance 
●  High-quality beech wood handle for comfortable grip 
●  Close connection between head and handle with glue filling to avoid falling

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL442200 200g 1/6/60

DL442300 300g 1/6/60

DL442500 500g 1/6/36

DL442800 800g 1/6/24

Fitters Hammer with Wooden Handle

●  The blade is finely polished and durable 
●  The heat-treated blade is hardened as a whole and can be repeatedly
   polished and sharpened

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL6238 10mm 1/6/60

DL6212 12.5mm 1/6/60

DL6258 16mm 1/6/60

DL6234 19mm 1/6/60

DL6201 25mm 1/6/60

Wood Chisel

    

●  Forged high-carbon steel axe head for high hardness, strength and tear resistance 
●  TPR-coated fiberglass handle for a comfortable grip and anti-slip 
●  The anti-slip axe head is processed with special embedding process,
   making it not easy to fall off from the handle

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5708 600g 1/6/24

Axes with Fiberglass Handle

   

●  Forged high-carbon steel axe head for high hardness, strength and tear resistance 
●  Wooden handle for a comfortable grip 
●  The axe head is processed with special embedding process, making it
   not easy to fall off from the handle

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL5706 600g 1/6/24

Axes with Wooden Handle
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●  The spherical design for the hammer head helps to avoid harm to
people or objects 

●  7 retractable sections, with each reinforced
●  Sponge handle for a comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL452002 21.5*2.4*1.2cm 1/25/150

DL452001 24*6*22. 4cm 1/25/150

DL452003 27*2. 6*1.4cm 1/25/150

Hollow Hammer

●  Integrally made of a reinforced steel plate, and the pawl is composed
of three high-strength steel plates with thick steel rope, making it firm,
reliable, and convenient to use 

●  It is suitable for infrastructure sites such as construction sites,
highways, bridges,metallurgy sites, mines, tunnels, shafts, treatment,
protection sites and more

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL4201 1T 1/-/10

DL4202 2T 1/-/10

DL4204 4T 1/-/4

Tensioner

● Made of high-strength steel, sturdy and durable; manual tightening, simple 
●  The surface is chrome-plated, with strong rust resistance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL1216 12-16mm 1/-/8

Strapping Tensioner

●  The material of the cutter head is 40Cr
●  Working pressure can reach 10T
●  Standard hole die specifications: 22, 27.5, 34, 43, 49, 60 mm

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-YQK8B 3mm steel plate 22-60mm 1/-/2

Hydraulic Punch Driver Kit Ink Fountain

●  The total length of the ink line is 15 meters, and the ink line is
automatically taken up by 7.5 meters 

●  The ink cartridge adopts rubber barrier to prevent ink volatilization and
ink leakage; equipped with a pressing device, the ink is evenly applied 

●  Anti-reversal device to protect the spring
●  Threading rod and scribing pencil for thread changing are included

Item # Spec. Ink Cartridge Pack Qty

DL23 15m 20ml 1/4/48

Ink Fountain

● The total length of the ink line is 15 meters, and the line is manually taken up 
● Closed ink cartridge design, ink is not easy to volatilize, can be used for a long time 
●  Equipped with a pressing device, ink evenly
●  Convenient to change the line and easy to operate

Item # Spec. Ink Cartridge Pack Qty

DL24 15m 20ml 1/8/64

Thread Pendant

●  The line retracts automatically; you can choose different weight plumbs (50~400g)
●   8 seconds automatic stop
● With strong magnets, positioning pins and fixing holes, suitable for iron,wood and concrete surfaces respectively

Item # Spec. Bob Weight Sring Length Pack Qty

DL21 3m 400g 3m 1/6/36

DL22 6m 400g 6m 1/6/36

Cable Tie

●  Made of new nylon material
●  Good flame retardant performance, UL94-2
●  200 pcs per bag

Item # Spec. Max. Tensile Strength Size Pack Qty

DL9446 4*250mm White 130N 250x3.6mm 1/-/100

DL9447 4*250mm Black 130N 250x3.6mm 1/-/100
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Paint Spray Gun

●  Suction feeding, aluminum paint can 
●  Hard alloy nozzle, durable 
●  The circular fog width is 180mm, the atomization is fine and the coating film is even

Item # Spec. Nozzle Size Spraying Distance Working Pressure Pack Qty

DL-PQ1 500ml 2.0mm 200mm 3.0-6.0kg/cm2 1/-/10

      

Paint Spray Gun

●  Suction feeding, aluminum paint can 
●  Hard alloy nozzle, durable 
●  The circular fog width is 180mm, the atomization is fine and the coating film is even

Item # Spec. Nozzle Size Spraying Distance Working Pressure Pack Qty

DL-PQ2 1000ml 2.0mm 200mm 4.0-8.0kg/cm2 1/-/10

DL-PQ4 750ml 1.5mm 200mm 3.0-5.0kg/cm2 1/-/10

U-Locks

●   All-copper B-level blade lock core with higher anti-theft coefficient 
●  Alloy steel integrated lock beam, overall heat treatment, can resist 8 tons of hydraulic shears 
●  The lock body is equipped with a dust-proof protective cover to extend the life of the
   lock cylinder 
●  Keyless lock, convenient and practical 
●  The lock body is wrapped in odorless rubber to prevent scratches

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL508290 200-290mm COpper 1/10/20

DL508390 290-390mm COpper 1/10/20

DL508290/DL508390

B grade copper blade lock cylinder
Higher anti-theft factor

Alloy steel one-piece locking beam
Shear and saw resistance

keyless lock
Convenient
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Alloy Steel Round Dies

Item # Spec. Thread Pitch OD×Thickness Pack Qty

DL3612 M12 1.8 38×14 1/10/120/240

DL3614 M14 2 38×14 1/10/120/240

DL3616 M16 2 38×14 1/10/120/240

DL3620 M20 2.5 45×18 1/10/-/160

DL3624 M24 3 55×22 1/2/-/60

   

 
Alloy Steel Taps for Hand Use

●  9SiCr alloyed steel 
●  CNC processed groove for smooth removal of chip

Item # Spec. Thread Pitch Pack Qty

DL3503 M3 0.5 1/10/200/800

DL3504 M4 0.7 1/10/200/800

DL3505 M5 0.8 1/10/200/800

DL3506 M6 1 1/10/200/800

DL3508 M8 1.3 1/10/200/800

DL3510 M10 1.5 1/10/200/400

DL3512 M12 1.8 1/10/200/400

DL3514 M14 2 1/5/50/200

DL3516 M16 2 1/5/50/200

DL3518 M18 2.5 1/2/20/60

DL3520 M20 2.5 1/2/20/60

DL3522 M22 2.5 1/2/20/60

DL3524 M24 3 1/2/20/60

    

●  Knurled handle for slip resistance 
●  Zn alloyed wrench holder with power-coated surface

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL35312 M3-M12 1/5/100

DL35620 M6-M20 1/-/30

DL35625 M6-M25 1/-/20

Screw Tap Wrench

   

●  Knurled handle for slip resistance 
●  Zn alloyed wrench holder with power-coated surface

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL36007 M7-M9 1/25/100

DL36010 M10-M11 1/-/80

DL36012 M12-M16 1/-/50

DL36016 M18-M22 1/-/30

DL36022 M24-M27 1/-/20

Die Wrench

●  Wrench holder is made of Zn alloy 
●  Screw taps and dies are made of high-quality carbon steel with 56-61
   HRC hardness

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL0027 12PCS 1/-/24

Including:  
5 Screw Tap: 
M6x1.0,M7x1.0,M8x1.25,M10x1.5,M12x1.75 
5 Round Die:
 M6x1.0,M7x1.0,M8x1.25,M10x1.5,M12x1.75 
1 Screw Tap Wrench: M3-M12 
1 Round Die Wrench: M25

 Tap and Die Set 

    
●  Wrench holder is made of Zn alloy 
●  Screw taps and dies are made of high-quality carbon steel with 56-61
   HRC hardness

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL0028 20PCS 1/-/24

Including:  
9 Screw Tap: M3x0.5,M4x0.7,M5x0.8,M6x1.0,M7x1.0,M8x1.25,M9x1.25,M10
x1.5,M12x1.75 
9 Round Die: M3x0.5,M4x0.7,M5x0.8,M6x1.0,M7x1.0,M8x1.25,M9x1.25,M10x
1.5,M12x1.75 
1 Screw Tap Wrench: M3-M12 
1 Round Die Wrench: M25

 Tap and Die Set 

   
●  Wrench holder is made of Zn alloy 
●  Screw taps and dies are made of high-quality carbon steel with 56-61
   HRC hardness

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL0029 39PCS 1/-/10

Including: 16 Screw Tap: M3x0.5,M4x0.7,M5x0.8,M6x0.75,M7x0.75,M8x1.0,
M10x1.25,M12x1.5,M3x0.6,M4x0.75,M5x0.9,M6x1.0,M7x1.0,M8x1.25,M10x1.5,M12x1.75 
16 Round Die: M3x0.5,M4x0.7,M5x0.8,M6x0.75,M7x0.75,M8x1.0,M10x1.25,M1
2x1.5,M3x0.6,M4x0.75,M5x0.9,M6x1.0,M7x1.0,M8x1.25,M10x1.5,M12x1.75 
1 Screw Tap Wrench: M3-M12            1 Round Die Wrench: M25 
2 T Handle Screw Tap Wrench: 1/4"    1 Thread pitch gauge 1 NPT Screw 
Tap: 1/8-27       1 Screwdriver             1 NPT Round Die: 1/8-27  

 Tap and Die Set 

    

Precision ground finish
for accurate dimension control

9SiCr
alloyed steel



POWER TOOLS

137

●  40Cr-V head and YG8C body 
●  High-temperature quench for high hardness and abrasion resistance 
●  Sand blasted surface for better look and rust resistance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-F06110 6x110mm 1/10/600

DL-F06150 6x150mm 1/10/300

DL-F08150 8x150mm 1/10/300

DL-F08200 8x200mm 1/10/200

DL-F10150 10x150mm 1/10/300

DL-F10200 10x200mm 1/10/200

DL-F12150 12x150mm 1/10/300

DL-F12200 12x200mm 1/10/200

DL-F14200 14x200mm 1/10/120

DL-F14350 14x350mm 1/10/150

DL-F16160 16x150mm 1/10/300

DL-F16200 16x200mm 1/10/120

DL-F16350 16x350mm 1/10/100

DL-F18200 18x200mm 1/10/120

DL-F20200 20x200mm 1/10/120

DL-F20350 20x350mm 1/5/50

DL-F22350 22x350mm 1/5/50

DL-F25350 25x350mm 1/5/50

Hammer Drill Bit With Square Handle

    

●  6542 high-speed steel 
●  Heat-treated drill with accurate size 
●  Yellow surface after baking for rust resistance and better look

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL16030G 3mm 1/10/100/3000

DL16032G 3.2mm 1/10/100/2400

DL16035G 3.5mm 1/10/100/2400

DL16040G 4mm 1/10/100/2400

DL16042G 4.2mm 1/10/100/2400

DL16043G 4.3mm 1/10/100/2400

DL16045G 4.5mm 1/10/100/2400

DL16050G 5mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16052G 5.2mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16055G 5.5mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16060G 6mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16068G 6.8mm 1/10/100/600

DL16070G 7mm 1/10/100/600

DL16080G 8mm 1/10/100/600

DL16082G 8.2mm 1/10/100/600

DL16085G 8.5mm 1/10/100/600

DL16090G 9mm 1/10/100/400

DL16100G 10mm 1/10/100/400

DL16105G 10.5mm 1/10/100/400

DL16110G 11mm 1/10/100/200

DL16115G 11.5mm 1/10/100/200

DL16120G 12mm 1/10/100/200

Twist Drill Bit With Straight Handle

   

●  4241 high-speed steel 
●  Special Heat treatment

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL16020 2mm 1/10/100/5000

DL16025 2.5mm 1/10/100/5000

DL16030 3mm 1/10/100/3000

DL16032 3.2mm 1/10/100/3000

DL16035 3.5mm 1/10/100/2000

DL16040 4mm 1/10/100/2000

DL16042 4.2mm 1/10/100/2000

DL16045 4.5mm 1/10/100/2000

DL16050 5mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16052 5.2mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16055 5.5mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16060 6mm 1/10/100/1600

DL16062 6.2mm 1/10/100/1200

DL16065 6.5mm 1/10/100/1400

DL16068 6.8mm 1/10/100/1200

DL16070 7mm 1/10/100/1200

DL16080 8mm 1/5/50/1000

DL16085 8.5mm 1/5/50/1200

DL16090 9mm 1/5/50/600

DL16095 9.5mm 1/5/50/600

DL16100 10mm 1/5/50/500

DL16102 10.2mm 1/10/320

DL16105 10.5mm 1/10/320

DL16110 11mm 1/10/300

DL16115 11.5mm 1/10/300

DL16120 12mm 1/10/300

DL16125 12.5mm 1/10/200

DL16130 13mm 1/10/200

DL16140 14mm 1/10/200

Twist Drill Bit With Straight Handle
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●  40Cr-V head and YG9C body 
●  High-temperature quench for high hardness and abrasion resistance 
●  Sand blasted surface for better look and rust resistance

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-Y06110 6x110mm 1/10/600

DL-Y06160 6x160mm 1/10/300

DL-Y08160 8x160mm 1/10/300

DL-Y10160 10x160mm 1/10/300

DL-Y12160 12x160mm 1/10/300

DL-Y14160 14x160mm 1/10/300

Hammer Drill Bit With Round Handle

    

●  High-speed quality steel 
●  Heat-treated drill with accurate size 
●  Yellow surface after baking for rust resistance and better look

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL18013 1.5-6.5mm 1/-/60

DL18019 1-10mm 1/-/40

DL18025 1-13mm 1/-20

Twist Drill Bits Sets

   

●  6542 high-speed steel 
●  Full grinding process 
●  Black finish surface for rust resistance and better look

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL16032S 3.2mm 1/10/100/5000

DL16042S 4.2mm 1/10/100/3000

DL16052S 5.2mm 1/10/100/2000

Double End Twist Drill Bit

●  YG8 Alloy Drill Bits               ●  Precise drilling               ●  Anti-skid triangle handle               ●  Suitable for drilling with various materials

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL-B6005T 6mm*103(5 Pieces/Set) 1(5pcs)/18/18

DL-B5005T 5mm*90(5 Pieces/Set) 1(5pcs)/18/18

DL-B8005T 8mm*104(5 Pieces/Set) 1(5pcs)/10/10

DL-B6106T 6mm*103,  8mm*104,  10mm*115  (Each 2 Pieces/Set) 1(5pcs)/10/10

DL-B6124T 6mm*103,8mm*104,10mm*115,12mm*125  (Each 1 Pieces/Set) 1(5pcs)/10/10

DL-B5125T 5mm*90,6mm*103,8mm*104,10mm*115,12mm*125   (Each 1 Pieces/Set) 1(5pcs)/10/10

Glass And Tile Drill Sets

    

●  High-quality alloy steel with overall heat treated for higher abrasion 
   resistance and longer lifetime 
●  Quick removal of broken screws or bolts

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL0024 (4pcs) M3-M14 (1#-4#) 1/12/96

DL0025 (5pcs) M3-M18 (1#-5#) 1/12/120

DL0026 (6pcs) M3-M25 (1#-6#) 1/12/120

Screw Extractor Set

Alloy Steel Circular Saw Blade Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Teeth Pack Qty

DL6610080 25.4mm 250mm 80T 1/-/40

DL6610100 25.4mm 250mm 100T 1/-/40

DL6610120 25.4mm 250mm 120T 1/-/40

DL6612060 30mm 305mm 60T 1/-/20

DL6612080 30mm 305mm 80T 1/-/20

DL6612100 30mm 305mm 100T 1/-/20

DL6612120 30mm 305mm 120T 1/-/20

DL6614060 30mm 355mm 60T 1/-/15

DL6614080 30mm 355mm 80T 1/-/15

DL6614120 30mm 355mm 120T 1/-/15

1#:3-6mm
2#:6-8mm
3#:8-11mm
4#:11-14mm
5#:14-18mm
6#:18-25mm

●  High-quality alloy steel sawteeth for easy cutting and impact resistance 
●  Heat-treated subtrate for high bending resistance 
●  The product adopts special sawteeth to effectively resist impact and cut easily

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Teeth Pack Qty

DL6604030 20mm 110mm 30T 1/-/200

DL6604040 20mm 110mm 40T 1/-/200

DL6607040 25.4mm 180mm 40T 1/-/100

DL6607060 25.4mm 180mm 60T 1/-/100

DL6608040 25.4mm 200mm 40T 1/-/50

DL6608060 25.4mm 200mm 60T 1/-/50

DL6609040 25.4mm 230mm 40T 1/-/50

DL6609060 25.4mm 230mm 60T 1/-/50

DL6609080 25.4mm 230mm 80T 1/-/50

DL6610060 25.4mm 250mm 60T 1/-/40
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Cutting Discs

●  Sharp blade for  cutting alloy steel, stainless steel 
●  Black abrasion-resistant balde for long durability 
●  Selected white corundum for  easy cutting 
●  Thickened steel rim for holding strength and crack resistance

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Product Color Pack Qty

DL1071216L 16mm 107mm Green 1/25/1000

DL1251222H 22mm 125mm Black 1/25/600

DL1501222H 22mm 150mm Black 1/10/100/400

DL3502525L 25.4mm 350mm Green 1/5/-/30

DL4002832L 32mm 400mm Green 1/5/-/25

    

Grinding Discs

●  Heat-resisting subtrate for higher abrasion resistance, longer durability
   and high utilization ratio 
●  High quality emery with fiber glass for execellent cutting performance 
●  Thickened steel rim for holding strength and crack resistance 
●  Double layers of fiber mesh for high tensile strength and security

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Product Color Pack Qty

DL1006016H 16mm 100mm Black 1/5/25/200

DL1806022H 22mm 180mm Black 1/5/30/60

   

Asphalt Cutting Blade

●  High quality alloyed balde and 65Mn steel  sustrate for high hardness,
   impact and abrasion resistance 
●  Advanced hot pressing technology ensures for high strength 
●  According to the different cutting objects, please choose the
   corresponding cutting blade

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Pack Qty

DL660400 50mm 418mm 1/-/10

DL660500 50mm 518mm 1/-/5

   

Diamond Cutting Blade

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Pack Qty

DL661075 20mm 107mm 1/10/200

DL661143 20mm 114mm 1/10/200

DL661144 20mm 114mm 1/10/200

DL661145 20mm 114mm 1/10/200

    

Diamond Cutting Blade

●  Long cutting life 
●  High density, continuous cutting 
●  Sharp, easy to cut

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Pack Qty

DL685076-1 10mm 75mm 1/20/120

Resin Cutting Discs

●  High-quality emery for high abrasive resistance and easy cutting 
●  Thickened steel rim resists cracking 
●  Double layers of fiber web improves tensile strength and security

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Pack Qty

DL66001 16mm 100mm 1/75/600

    

Cutting Discs

●  High-quality emery for high abrasiion resistance and easy cutting 
●  Rust removal with high polish efficiency, good heat dispersion to avoid  
   damage of workpieces 
●  Thickened design for polish for various metals, wood, and marbles at high speed

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Pack Qty

DL66021 16mm 100mm 1/25/300

   

Metal Cutting Discs

●  Long cutting life 
●  High density, continuous cutting 
●  Sharp, easy to cut

Item # ID(mm) OD(mm) Pack Qty

DL685076-2 10mm 76mm 1/20/120

●  High quality alloyed balde and 65Mn steel  sustrate for high
   hardness,impact and abrasion resistance 
●  Advanced hot pressing technology ensures for high strength 
●  According to the different cutting objects, please choose the 
   corresponding cutting blade
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AUTOMOTIVE
TOOLS
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Auto Repair Kits

Oil Guns

Grease Guns

Auto Repair Wrenches

Tire Pressure Gauges

Blow Guns/PU Hoses

Pullers

Jacks

Oil Pumps

Car Wash Tools

Vacuum Cleaners

Other Automotive Tools



AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS

141

123Pcs Auto Repair Kits

● Engineering plastic body with plastic tube and brass tip, easy for
operation in various angles and spaces 

● Press-in handle and special body structure provide operation comfort
and somoth oil output 

● Less leakage

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL2402 250ml 1/10/120

Plastic Oil Gun

● Comfortable pinch, smooth press,
● Soft tube with plastic mouth, stable oil output
● High precision filter to avoid oil leakage 
● Flexible hose for use in different angles

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL468250 250ml 1/10/120

Plastic Oli Gun

● Comfortable pinch, smooth press,
● Soft tube with plastic mouth, stable oil output
● High precision filter to avoid oil leakage
● Flexible hose for use in different angles

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL468500 500ml 1/10/60

Metal Oli Gun

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL2401 180ml 1/10/120

EDL468300 300ml 1/10/120

EDL2403 350ml 1/10/100

EDL2404 500ml 1/10/100

Oli Gun

● Chrome surface for rust proof
● Coated handle to avoid slip

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

EDL4416K 17/19mm+21/23mm 1/1/12

Cross Wrench Sets

Tool Kit includes: 
10 x 6.3mm   hex socket (4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm) 
4 x 6.3mm   long hex socket(8,9,10,12mm) 
11 x 10mm   hex socket (9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm) 
4 x 10mm   long hex socket(13,14,15,17mm) 
8 x 10mm   torx socket (E8,10,11,12,14,16,18,20) 
7 x 12.5mm   hex socket (20,21,22,24,27,30,32mm) 
3 x universal Joint (6.3,10,12.5mm)  
2 x 10mm   3-in-1 joint (10mm square hole×12.5mm square head) 
(10mmsquare hole×6.3mm square head)
1 x 6.3mm   spinner handle     
3 x quick release ratchet wrench(6.3,10,12.5mm)
2 x 10mm   Phillips screwdriver socket (#1, #2) 
2 x 10mm   slotted screwdriver socket (5.5, 6.5mm) 
7 x 10mm   torx screwdriver socket (T20,T30,T40,T45,T50,T55,T60) 
4 x 10mm   hex screwdriver socket (H3,H4,H5,H6)
2 x 10mm   Pozidriv screwdriver socket (#1, #2) 

2 x 12.5mm   spark plug socket (16,21mm)
1 x 10mm   spark plug socket (14mm) 
1 x 6.3mm   extension rod (3",4") 
2 x 10mm   extension rod (3",6") 
2 x 12.5mm   extension rod (5",10")
1 x 12.5mm   socket wrench F bar 
1 x Phillips screwdriver PH2×100
1 x slotted screwdriver 6×100 
1 x filter wrench
1 x 6.3mm   bit adapter
Pozidriv :PZ1,PZ2, torx : T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40, hex :H3,H4,H5,H6) 
1 x automotive test pen
1-piece long hex wrench set (1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm) 
1 x 12.5mm   cylinder head bolt socket T52×100mm
11 x 2-in-1 wrench (8,9,10,11,12,13,14,16,17,18,19mm) 
2 x 9-piece bit set (slotted: FD4,FD5,FD6.5,Phillips :PH1,PH2)

DL7461
Pack Qty:1/-/1

●Copper head, smooth pressure
●Stable oil output to avoid leakage
●Usage scenario: sports equipment, auto parts,

electrical industry, emergency repair
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● Made of high-quality Cr-V steel, chrome-coated surface 
● Multiple sizes for different working scenarios

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL08 8mm 1/20/80

DL10 10mm 1/20/80

DL12 12mm 1/20/80

DL13 13mm 1/20/80

DL14 14mm 1/20/80

DL16 16mm 1/20/80

DL17 17mm 1/20/80

DL19 19mm 1/20/80

T-handle Wrench

    

● High-quality 40 Cr-V steel, highly processed, galvanized surface 
● Four-way design provides higher torque for operation

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL4414 17x19x21x23mm 1/-/20

DL4416 17x19x21x23mm 1/-/20

Cross Wrench

   

● High-quality 40 Cr-V steel, highly processed, galvanized surface 
● Four-way design provides higher torque for operation

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL8910 8x9x10mm 1/20/80

DL81012 8x10x12mm 1/20/80

DL101214 10x12x14mm 1/20/80

DL121314 12x13x14mm 1/20/80

DL121417 12x14x17mm 1/20/80

DL141719 14x17x19mm 1/20/80

Three-way Y-type Wrench

● Cr-V steel with excellent performance 
● Rubber coated handle for confortable handle

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL7408 55-75mm 1/6/60

DL7410 75-95mm 1/6/60

Oil Filter Wrench

    

● Cr-V steel with excellent performance 
● Rubber coated handle for confortable handle

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL7400B 54-116mm 1/-/50

Oil Filter Wrench

   

● Solid and durable aluminum alloy handle, professional double unit dial 
  plate, high-quality rubber cover 
● Reading range: 0-16Bar 
● Used to measure tire pressure of cars, motorbikes and bicycles

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL8530 0-16Bar(220Psi) 1/10/50

Tire Pressure Gauge

● Built-in high-precision sensor ensures accurate reading 
● Pressure measure, compensation and relief combined into one product 
● Nylon cushion cover resists shock

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL7611 0.5-10Bar(145Psi) 1/-/24

Digital Tire Pressure Gauge

    

● High-quality PU tube resists abrasion and aging 
● Extension tube with flat and smooth surface, less fluid loss

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL7632 6mm 1/-/100

DL7633 9mm 1/-/60

PU Hoses

   

● Groove bottom for pouring water with ease 
● Foldable design is easy for storage and carrying and saves space 
● Resists over 1,500 times of folding and unfolding 
● Application: car wash, storage, outdoors, etc

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL882010 10L 1/-/24

Foldable Bucket
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Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL880006 53*53*370mm 1/10/40

Air Pump

    

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL880004 32*360mm 1/10/20

Air Pump

   

. Large screen display 

. Suitable for tire pressure and tire pattern 

. Measuring Unit: psi、bar、kgf/cm² 、kpa

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL886100 5-100psi (0.2-6.9bar) 1/10/100

Tire Gauge

● Large screen display 
● Mini shape for easy carry 
● Measuring Unit: psi,bar,kgf/cm² ,kpa

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL886101 5-100psi (0.2-6.9bar) 1/10/100

Tire Gauge

    
● No need to install,Telescopic umbrella , convenient storage 
● Titanium silver coating and composite film, Shading and heat insulation 
● Solid rod for long service life 
● Ten bones for firm support 
● Frosted handle to prevent skidding

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL886001 65*125cm 1/6/24

DL886002 79*145cm 1/6/24

Car Sunshade

   

● Portable installation, quick storage 
● F Portable installation, Folding design, free stretching, quick storage
● Folding design,  Shading and heat insulation
● Solid support for long service life, Multi-point fixation, not easy to fall off

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL886003 65cm 1/6/24

DL886004 70cm 1/6/24

Car Sunshade

● Thicken design, scratch resistance 
● Easy installation and convenient storage 
● Shading and heat insulation

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL886005 70*140cm 1/-/24

Car Sunshade

    

● Grid design, novel appearance 
● Creative folding, simple storage 
● Environment-friendly material, safe and healthy 
● Anti-breaking handle, durable toasting 
● Non-skid bottom, firm and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL884055 55L (55*35.5*29.5cm) 1/-/6

Folding Storage Box

   

● Creative folding/Grid design/Environment-friendly material
● Anti-breaking handle, durable toasting,Non-skid bottom, firm and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL884135 35L (47*30*24cm) 1/-/6

DL884160 60L (59*35.5*29cm) 1/-/4

Follding Storage Box

Good quality makes good products

Automotive household products
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● Convenient folding and tidy storage 
● Double layer structure, layered storage 
● Reinforced design, strong and fall resistant 
● Anti-breaking handle, durable toasting 
● Non-skid bottom, firm and reliable

Item # Spec. Pack Qty

DL884245 45L (50*30*29cm) 1/-/4

DL884275 75L (61.5*36*35.5cm) 1/-/1

Double Layer folding Storage Box

    

● Wide variety of applications Used to car wash and gardening irrigation 
● Zinc ally gun with coated handle for rust resistance and durability 
● Sealing ring inside prevents leakage 
● 8 spray shapes for flexible adjustment.  
● 8 m spraying range when connected to household water supply 
● Clip-on switch handle saves labor

Item # Accessories list Pack Qty

DL8055 1/2 water joint*2, 1/2 multi-function joint, 
1/2 3/4 standard joints, 20m PVC hose 1/-/1

Pressure Washer Spray Gun

   

● Wide applications like car wash and gardening irrigation 
● Electroplated metal gun with cooper spray head and joint, anti-rust and  
  durable 
● Sealing ring inside prevents leakage 
● Plastic coated spray head and rubber cushion handle fit your palm
  comfortably 
● High water pressure allows for 6-8 m spraying range when connected to
  household water supply
● Water output can be adjusted freely Clip-on switch handle saves labor

Item # Accessories list Pack Qty

DL8072 1/2 water joint*2, 1/2 multi-function 
joint, 1/2 3/4 standard joint 1/-/48

Pressure Washer Spray Gun Kit

●  Wide applications like car wash and gardening irrigation 
●  Electroplated metal gun with cooper spray head and joint, anti-rust
   and durable 
●  Sealing ring inside prevents leakage 
●  Plastic coated spray head and rubber cushion handle fit your palm
   comfortably 
●  High water pressure allows for 6-8 m spraying range when connected
   to household water supply 
●  Water output can be adjusted freely 
●  Clip-on switch handle saves labor

Item # Accessories list Pack Qty

DL8073 1/2 water joint*2, 1/2 multi-function joint, 
1/2 3/4 standard joint, 20m PVC hose 1/-/1

Pressure Washer Spray Gun Kit

   

● Wide applications like car wash and gardening irrigation  
● Electroplated metal gun with cooper spray head and joint, anti-rust 
  and durable  
● Coated handle for a comfortable grip 
● High water pressure and 16 cm stainless steel pressure rod allow for 
  8-10 m spraying range when connected to household water supply 
● Water output can be adjusted freely 
● Comes with 20-meter nose for long-range operation  
● Clip-on switch handle saves labor

Item # Accessories list Pack Qty

DL8074 1/2 water joint*2, 1/2 multi-function joint, 
1/2 3/4 standard joint, 20m PVC hose 1/-/1

Pressure Washer Spray Gun Kit

 

●  Variable speed, flexible adjustment of spray shape 
●  Front press-in structure, one button start and one button lock ensure
   continuous effluent 
●  Sealing ring inside prevents leakage 
●  Rubber coated spray head and antiskid handle fit your palm
   comfortably 
●  8m spraying range when connected to household water supply 
●  Water output can be adjusted freely

Item # Accessories list Pack Qty

DL8083 1/2 water joint*2, 1/2  multi-function joint 1/-/48

Pressure Washer Spray Gun Kit

●  Wide applications like car wash and gardening irrigation 
●  Electroplated metal gun with cooper spray head and joint, anti-rust and 
durable 
●  Sealing ring inside prevents leakage 
●  Coated handle for a comfortable grip 
●  High water pressure and 16 cm stainless steel pressure rod allow for 8-10 
m spraying range when connected to household water supply
●  Water output can be adjusted freely 
●  Clip-on switch handle saves labor

Item # Accessories list Pack Qty

DL8085 1/2 water joint*2, 1/2 multi-function 
joint, 1/2 3/4 standard joint 1/-/36

Pressure Washer Spray Gun Kit

    

PVC Water Hose

●  1/2-inch PVS hose resists freeze and heat and can be used at 
   -20℃ - 50℃ 
●  Soft and less knotted nose does not harden in winter or soften
   in summer 
●  3-layer composited with built-in mesh resistant to over 2 MPa 
   burst pressure

Item # Spec. Working Pressure(MPa) Pack Qty

DL8072-5 5m 2 1/12/24

DL8072-10 10m 2 1/12/24

DL8072-20 20m 2 1/-/12

DL8072-30 30m 2 1/-/6

  

Air Compressor Pump (Single Cylinder)

●  Double (single) 30 mm-diameter metal cylinder with permanent magnet 
provides powerful pump 
●  Cigar lighter is protected by a fuse to avoid overload and ensure safe 
use 
●  Double cylinders provide about 30L/min air flow, works continuously for 
up to 20 minutes 
●  LED lighting for use at night or emergency; powered by cigar lighter or 
storage battery;easy to use 
●  Suitable for wide applications like sedan, SUV, van, pickup, minibus and 
other 12V vehicles as well as motorbike, bicycle, balls and air cushion

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL8058 30L/min 100W 1/-/8
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Air Compressor Pump (Dual Cylinder)

● Double (Double) 30 mm-diameter metal cylinder with permanent 
  magnet provides powerful pump 
● Cigar lighter is protected by a fuse to avoid overload and ensure safe 
  use 
● Double cylinders provide about 36L/min air flow, and pumping from 
  0 bar to 2 bar takes only 2.5 minutes 
● Double-cylinder model works continuously for up to 20 minutes 
● LED lighting for use at night or emergency; powered by cigar lighter or 
  storage battery;easy to use 
● Suitable for wide applications like sedan, SUV, van, pickup, minibus and
  other 12V vehicles as well as motorbike, bicycle, balls and air cushion

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL8059 36L/min 160W 1/-/6

    

Digital Display Air Compressor Pump

● Blue light LCD screen for digital display with less error 
● Double 30mm-diameter metal cylinder with permanent magnet provides
  powerful pump 
● Cigar lighter is protected by a fuse to avoid overload and ensure safe 
  use 
● Preset pressure enables auto pump after starting by pressing one
  button 
● Air flow is around 36L/min, and pumping from 0 bar to 2 bar takes only
  2.5 minutes.  
● Doublecylinder model works continuously for up to 20 minutes 
● LED lighting for use at night or emergency; powered by cigar lighter or
  storage battery; easy to use 
● Suitable for wide applications like sedan, SUV, van, pickup, minibus and
  other 12V vehicles as well as motorbike, bicycle, balls and air cushion

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL8060 36L/min 160W 1/-/6

   

Handheld Air Compressor Pump

2000mAh

● Powered by 2000 mAh Li-battery, free from the hustle of plug-in power
  supply and the worry of blowing fuse 
● Preset pressure enables auto pump after starting by pressing one 
  button 
● High speed running motor provides about 18 L/min air flow and fast 
  pump 
● Frameless backlit digital screen displays values, battery status and 
  units with less error 
● LED lighting for use at night 
● 12 V power cord connects to power supply for emergency
● Compact design is easy for carrying and storage; rotatable handle for   
  support and portable applications

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL8071 18L/min 50W 1/-/12

Vehicle-mounted Air Compressor Pump

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL8065 28L/min 100W 1/-/20

  

●  Blue light LCD screen for digital display with less error 
●  Cigar lighter is protected by a fuse to avoid overload and ensure safe use 

●  Preset pressure enables auto pump after starting by pressing one button 

●  Single metal cylinder provides nominal air flow of 28L/min 

●  LED lighting for use at night, comes with warning light, powered by cigar lighter or 
storage battery, easy to use 

●  Suitable for wide applications like sedan, SUV, van, pickup, minibus and other 12V 
vehicles as well as motorbike, bicycle, balls and air cushion

DL8065

Wide range of applications...
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Digital Dual-cylinder Air Compressor Pump

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL880250B 22L/min 90W 1/-/12

DL880250A 22L/min 90W 1/-/12

    

Inflatable pumps(Black)

●  Digital display dial, blue light liquid crystal, intuitive display 
●  Preset tire pressure, automatic charging and stopping, easy to use 
●  Cigarette lighter, easy to operate 
●  Overload power off protection, including fuse, safe use

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL880180B 20L/min 75W 1/-/12

   

Cordless Inflatable Pumps

4500mAh

●  Digital display dial, white backlight, intuitive display 
●  Preset tire pressure, automatic charging and stopping, easy to use 
●  4500mAh Lithium battery for convenient operation

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL880181 18L/min 70W 1/-/12

Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

2000mAh

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL97984 4200pa 70W 1/-/12

Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

2000mAh

●  Touch-sensitive switch for easy operation 
●  Cyclone suction removes dust and ash fast 
●  Washable HEPA filter screen for repeated use 
●  Equipped with straight and brush suction nozzle and soft hose, 
   cleaning corners with ease 
●  Powered by 2000mAh Li-battery for 15-25min working time

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL8080 4000pa 55W 1/-/20

    

Vacuum Cleaner

●  Cyclone suction for stable output up to more than 7500Pa 
●  Cigarette lighter power supply, built-in fuse 
●  HEPA filter screen for dry and wet dual use, cleanable and recyclable  
●  Small and light in size for easy storage in the car 
●  Included a variety of accessories, such as suction nozzle, brush, 
   easy to clean corners 
●  Multi-functional applications 
●  4.5m extended power cord for cleaning everywhere in the car

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL881280 7500Pa 120W 1/-/12

   

Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

2500mAh

●  Cyclone suction for stable output up to more than 7500Pa 
●  Lithium battery power display, easy to use 
●  Used in car or home 
●  Cordless and handheld design 
●  HEPA filter screen for dry and wet dual use, cleanable and recyclable  
●  Large capacity 2500mAh battery for more than 15 mins under full 
charge 
●  Small and light in size for easy storage in the car 
●  Included a variety of accessories, such as suction nozzle, brush, easy 
to clean corners

Item # Spec. Power Pack Qty

DL881070 5500Pa 70W 1/-/12

●  Powered by 2000mAh Li-battery for 15min working hours 
●  4200Pa suction force, 35000rpm motor 
●  Small size allows for one-hand operation and easy carrying 
●  Clean room or vehicle with ease, comes with washable Hypalon 
   filter screen 
●  Equipped with straight and brush suction nozzle for cleaning cornors

DL97984
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Grease Gun

400CC6000psi

Item # Spec. Working Pressure Max. Pressure Pack Qty

DL2602 400CC / 14Oz 4500psi 6000psi 1/-/20

    

Grease Gun

400CC 10000psi

●  Unique inner seal design enables high-pressure grease injection; 
●  Press-in vent valve ensures smooth oil output 
●  Rubber coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Working Pressure Max. Pressure Pack Qty

DL2603 400CC / 14Oz 6000psi 10000psi 1/-/20

    

Grease Gun

900CC 15000psi

●  Unique inner seal design enables high-pressure grease injection; 
●  Press-in vent valve ensures smooth oil output 
●  Rubber coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Working Pressure Max. Pressure Pack Qty

DL2602B 900CC / 31Oz 7000psi 15000psi 1/-/10

  

Grease Gun

400CC 15000psi

●  Unique inner seal design enables high-pressure grease injection; 
●  Press-in vent valve ensures smooth oil output 
●  Rubber coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Working Pressure Max. Pressure Pack Qty

EDL2602A 400CC / 14Oz 8000psi 15000psi 1/-/20

    

Grease Gun

600CC 10000psi

●  Unique inner seal design enables high-pressure grease injection 
●  Press-in vent valve ensures smooth oil output 
●  Rubber coated handle for comfortable grip

Item # Spec. Working Pressure Max. Pressure Pack Qty

EDL2601B 600CC / 21Oz 4500psi 10000psi 1/-/10

    

●  Unique inner seal design enables high-pressure grease injection
●  Press-in vent valve ensures smooth oil output 
●  Rubber coated handle for comfortable grip

DL2602
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Blow Gun

●  Gun tip is made of A3 steel, solid and durable 
●  Brass joint is not easy to get rusty and extends service life. Joint size is 1/4"NPT 
●  Strong blowing removes dust effectively; extended gun tip is suitable for cleaning works in narrow and deep
   space 
●  Wear eye shield, glove and other body armors during operation

Item # Spec. Length Working Pressure Pack Qty

DL-XQ01 230mm 100mm 5.0-8.0kgf/m³ 1/12/120

Blow Gun

●  Gun tip is made of A3 steel, solid and durable 
●  Brass joint is not easy to get rusty and extends service life.Joint size is 1/4"NPT 
●  Strong blowing removes dust effectively; extended gun tip is suitable for cleaning works in narrow and deep
   space 
●  Wear eye shield, glove and other body armors during operation

Item # Spec. Length Working Pressure Pack Qty

DL-XQ02 230mm 100mm 5. 0-8.0kgf/m³ 1/25/100

      

Blow Gun

●  Gun tip is made of A3 steel, solid and durable 
●  Brass joint is not easy to get rusty and extends service life.Joint size is 1/4"NPT 
●  Strong blowing removes dust effectively; extended gun tip is suitable for cleaning works in narrow and deep
   space 
●  Wear eye shield, glove and other body armors during operation

Item # Spec. Length Working Pressure Pack Qty

DL7631 400mm 250mm 5 ● 0-8 ● 0kgf/m³ 1/10/60

      

●  Gun tip is made of A3 steel, solid and durable 

●  Brass joint is not easy to get rusty and extends service life.Joint size is 1/4"NPT 

●  Strong blowing removes dust effectively; extended gun tip is suitable for cleaning 

works in narrow and deep space 

●  Wear eye shield, glove and other body armors during operation

Item # Spec. Length Working Pressure Pack Qty

DL-XQ03 230mm 100mm 5.0-8.0kgf/m³ 1/25/100

Blow Gun
DL-XQ03
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Vertical Jack

●  Precision forging gives it lasting durability, tight structure and excellent air tightness 
●  Suitable for maintenance of railway cars, support of mining and building machineries,ascending and descending
   of weights

Item # Spec. Min Height (mm) Lifting Height (mm) Pack Qty

DL-B5T 5T 250mm 130mm 1/-/4

DL-B10T 10T 280mm 150mm 1/-/3

DL-B16T 16T 320mm 180mm 1/-/3

DL-B20T 20T 325mm 180mm 1/-/3

DL-B32T 32T 395mm 200mm 1/-/2

DL-B50T 50T 452mm 250mm 1/-/1

     

Hydraulic Vertical Jack

●  Screw rod is made of high-quality specialty steel for lasting durability;antiskid design and intensified cast iron
   base ensures safe and reliable operation 
●  Tight overall structure ensures high air tightness and easy operation 
●  Height-adjustable head for easy of use

Item # Spec. Min Height (mm) Lifting Height (mm) Pack Qty

DL-BC2T 2T 80mm 148mm 1/-/10

Hydraulic Puller

●  The hydraulic cylinder is made from one-piece steel block with high strength and security 
●  Pressure relief valve inside the cylinder prevents overload 
●  Switchable between 2 jaws and 3 jaws depending on various working conditions 
●  360° rotatable and detachable handle enables operation in narrow space

Item # Spec. Pulling Capacity Pack Qty

DL-ZL5 50-200mm 5T 1/-/3

DL-ZL10 50-250mm 10T 1/-/2

DL-ZL15 100-350mm 15T 1/-/2

DL-ZL20 100-350mm 20T 1/-/2

DL-ZL30 150-400mm 30T 1/-/1

DL-ZL50 200-500mm 50T 1/-/1

     

Two Jaws Puller

●  Made of 45# carbon steel by forging and pressing, blackened post rod 
●  Used to dismantle ball bearing and wheel gears

Item # Spec. Pulling Capacity Pack Qty

DL-E102 2"(50mm) 1T 1/10/60

DL-E104 4" (100mm) 3.5T 1/10/40

DL-E108 8" (200mm) 10T 1/5/20

Three Jaws Puller

Item # Spec. Pulling Capacity Pack Qty

DL-S6 6" (150mm) 5T 1/-/20

DL-S8 8" (200mm) 15T 1/-/15

DL-S10 10" (250mm) 18T 1/-/9

DL-S12 12" (300mm) 22T 1/-/6

●  Made of 45# carbon steel by forging and pressing, blackened post rod 
●  Used to dismantle ball bearing and wheel gears
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EQUIPMENT

16

Hand Lamp

Flashlights

Laser Pointers

Folding Ladders

Folding Buckets

Folding Chairs

Picnic Pads

Hammocks
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Double Sidelight Hand Lamp

●  IP67 protect grade, long service life 
●  High-performance battery, can work continuously for 14 hours under high light mode 
●  Multiple modes provide different lighting needs, total have 10 modes

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL551205 5W/360lm 4500mAh  18650×3 batteries 14h(High light mode) 1/-/30

       

Hand Lamp

●  Tail downlight, near-light lighting 
●  Rear suspension design, suitable for camping use 
●  USB charging interface, convenient and fast 
●  Presents strap cord for easy to carry

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL551300A 5W/300lm 3600mAh 10h 1/-/30

Hand Lamp

●  USB charging interface, convenient and fast 
●  Multiple modes provide different lighting needs 
●  Intelligent power display function to monitor the power use in real time 
●  Glass lens, with a higher light transmittance

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL551300B 4W/300lm 4500mAh 12h 1/-/30

       

Focusing Flashlight

●  High-performance battery, can work continuously for 2-3h hours under high light mode 
●  Multiple modes provide different lighting needs 
●  Tensile Focus: See far and near

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL551115 15W/450lm 2000mAh 2-3h(High light mode) 1/20/80

Mini Flashight

●  High-performance battery, can work continuously for 2h hours under high light mode 
●  USB charging interface, convenient and fast 
●  Multiple modes provide different lighting needs, High mode, Low mode, Flashing mode

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL551002 3W/100lm 400mAh 2h 1/20/80

       

Flashight

IPX4

●  IPX4 protect grade, long service life inspection 
●  High-performance battery, can work continuously for 7h hours under high light mode 
●  Multiple modes provide different lighting needs, High mode, Medium mode, Low mode, Flashing mode, SOS

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL551020 18W/2000lm 8100mAh 7h 1/-/30
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Red Laser Pointer

3R
class laser

●   3R class laser, soft and not dazzling 
●  USB direct charge, convenient and fast
●  4 kinds of entertainment headers and switch freely
●  Multifuncation: Anti-counterfeiting, Pet fungus detection, Banknote inspection, Infrared funny cat teasing

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL552003 ≤ 20mw 170mAh 1h 1/12/48

Red Laser Pointer

3B
class laser

●  3B class laser, clear and bright
●  USB direct charge, convenient and fast
●  Anti-skid body for grip comfort

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL552004 ≤ 20mw 220mAh 1h 1/12/48

Green Laser Pointer

3B
class laser

●  520NM green light, soft and not dazzling 
●  5 entertainment heads, free to switch
●  USB direct charge, convenient and fast
●  Anti-skid body for grip comfort
●  High power Class 3B laser, remote irradiation

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL552005 ≤ 100mw 220mAh 1h 1/12/48

Intelligent Sensor Headlights

●  High-performance battery, can work continuously for 2-4h hours under high light mode
●  Multiple modes provide different lighting needs,High mode, Low mode, Flash mode
●  Quick installation Removing design, convenient and safe

Item # Spec. Battery Specification Runtime Pack Qty

DL563005 250lm 2000mAh 4h 1/12/48

Folding Ladder

●  Booster pedal: stable and reliable
●  Lightweight material: easy to carry
●  GB standard, safe and reliable

Item # Spec. Max. Load Weight Pack Qty

DL509204 4-step 150kg 1/-/1

DL509205 5-step 150kg 1/-/1

Folding Bucket

PEVA

Waterproof

●  Internal bile PEVA material
●  Anti-splashing water splashing design 
●  Storage bag for easy to carry

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL554101 30x20cm Blue Polyester+PEVA 1/12/96

DL554102 30x20cm Grey Polyester+PEVA 1/12/96
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Folding Chair

Max. load bearing

120

Waterproof

●  600D Oxford cloth, good durability
●  Fold easily , easy storage
●  Suitable for fishing, children

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL556101 37x37x60cm 600D Oxford cloth 1/-/12

DL556102 46x48x80cm 600D Oxford cloth 1/-/12

Folding Chair

●  Nylon woven bag, good wear resistance
●  Anti-skid foot cover, safe and considerate
●  Strong and stable, with good load-bearing performance

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL556103 25*25*25cm (Small) Iron + Nylon 1/-/12

DL556104 30*25.5*30cm (Large) Iron + Nylon 1/-/12

Folding Chair

●  Nylon woven bag, good wear resistance
●  Anti-skid foot cover, safe and considerate
●  Strong and stable, with good load-bearing performance
●  Backrest design, comfortable to sit

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL556105 34.5*29*70cm (Backrest) Iron + Nylon 1/-/8

Picnic Pads

Wear-resistant Waterproof

●  Wear-resistant and waterproof base to effectively block moisture on the surface
●  Thickened hand woven belt, not easy to deformation
●  Hook and loop tape for easy storage

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL556201 145x200cm Oxford cloth 1/-/12

DL556202 195x200cm Oxford cloth 1/-/12

Picnic Pads

Wear-resistant Waterproof

●  Back PEVA, blocks the moisture
●  Skin-friendly fabric for soft and comfortable comfort
●  Black cloth Bag package for easy to carry

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL556203 195×200cm Oxford cloth 1/-/6

Hammocks

●  Anti-rollover bending wood, safe and comfortable
●  Metal duck mouth, firm and durable

Item # Spec. Material Pack Qty

DL556301 100x200cm(One person) Canvas material 1/-/12

DL556302 150x200cm(Double person) Canvas material 1/-/12
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